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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 L525113172 PRAKHAR  JYOTI M 22/06/2007 OPEN OMS 100.00000

00
91.80 89.20  - Y

2 L525104140 VISHWESH
KUMAR  PATHAK

M 04/05/2006 OPEN OMS 100.00000
00

76.40 65.20  - Y

3 L525114317 SANSKRITI
SAUNDARYA

F 12/03/2006 OPEN OMS 100.00000
00

71.80 93.17  - Y

4 L525107204 HIMANSHU
JAISWAL

M 09/10/2006 OPEN OMS 100.00000
00

70.00 75.83  - Y

5 L525114795 AYUSHI  SINGH F 03/11/2006 OPEN OMS 99.992727
3

87.20 74.83  - Y

6 L525108430 RASHMI RAJ F 15/08/2005 OPEN OMS 99.992727
3

75.20 81.00  - Y

7 L525105904 UTKARSH
KASHYAP

M 28/01/2007 OPEN OMS 99.978181
8

87.40 87.20  - Y

8 L525105328 ALANKRITA F 04/10/2005 OPEN OMS 99.977976
8

78.20 74.20  - Y

9 L525108709 MAYANK  KUMAR M 16/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.977976
8

51.40 55.00  - Y

10 L525103005 FASIHA WASIM F 09/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.963636
4

94.33 93.40  - Y

11 L525101731 SAKSHI  SHARMA F 03/11/2005 OPEN OMS 99.963636
4

80.20 83.83  - Y

12 L525110045 AVINASH
SHARMA

M 11/07/2007 OPEN OMS 99.963294
7

65.20 70.67  - Y

13 L525108704 CHHAVI  KHATRI F 13/10/2006 OPEN OMS 99.948612
5

92.00 96.20  - Y

14 L525104332 AJINKYA
CHINMAY
MHASKAR

M 21/09/2007 OPEN OMS 99.948612
5

91.17 83.60  - Y

15 L525111641 JANHAVI MISHRA F 15/07/2007 OPEN OMS 99.941818
2

96.00 96.60  - Y

16 L525104212 ANVI GUPTA F 21/03/2008 OPEN OMS 99.933930
4

87.00 94.20  - Y

17 L525102616 KARTIKEYA
MISHRA

M 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.933930
4

85.40 95.80  - Y

18 L525105074 SUPRIYA SINHA. F 11/05/2007 OPEN OMS 99.933930
4

77.00 77.60  - Y

19 L525100215 ADITYA RAJ M 13/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.933930
4

72.40 90.20  - Y

20 L525102087 AASHI GAUTAM F 12/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

98.40 97.60  - Y

21 L525113948 RISHIRAJ SINGH M 16/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

96.00 93.00  - Y

22 L525105707 APOORVA
SHUKLA

M 19/01/2008 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

94.20 96.33  - Y

23 L525110517 KAMALAKHI
GOSWAMI

F 27/02/2007 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

90.17 91.60  - Y

24 L525102882 TANAY JOHRI M 15/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

83.20 93.33  - Y

25 L525109783 VIJAY  PRAJAPAT M 16/11/2005 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

83.20 72.40  - Y

26 L525101926 SHAFQAT ALI M 21/02/2006 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

81.17 90.00  - Y

27 L525109252 AYUSH RAJ M 14/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.920000
0

67.40 59.60  - Y

28 L525100967 AAROHI YADAV F 14/05/2004 OPEN OMS 99.875201
9

69.00 78.67  - Y
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29 L525102737 SHUBHAM

KUMAR
M 16/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.875201

9
67.67 57.50  - Y

30 L525102297 SHUBHANGI
KUMARI

F 25/11/2007 OPEN OMS 99.875201
9

66.80 67.83  - Y

31 L525106773 KHUSHBOO
YADAV

F 27/02/2005 OPEN OMS 99.875201
9

65.60 66.60  - Y

32 L525100951 AJWA  SHABIR F 24/08/2007 OPEN OMS 99.832727
3

97.40 97.80  - Y

33 L525105659 ANSH UTKARSH M 12/11/2005 OPEN OMS 99.832727
3

91.00 90.83  - Y

34 L525107448 RAJAT . M 03/05/2007 OPEN OMS 99.832727
3

87.80 91.00  - Y

35 L525104588 HARSHIT
VASHISTHA

M 31/12/2005 OPEN OMS 99.832727
3

76.60 62.40  - Y

36 L525109171 ARMAN SINGH
JOHAL

M 15/03/2005 OPEN OMS 99.832727
3

57.40 60.40  - Y

37 L525104921 NUPUR SINHA F 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 99.832727
3

53.20 78.80  - Y

38 L525107509 ANUJ SHARMA M 27/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

95.80 90.67  - Y

39 L525100351 LAKSHYA MITTAL M 10/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

94.60 94.00  - Y

40 L525104619 RIDHIM
SRIVASTAVA

F 18/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

90.33 91.67  - Y

41 L525102978 SPARSH NAMAN M 16/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

79.20 69.50  - Y

42 L525105191 ATULYA PARMAR M 10/10/2006 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

73.60 57.00  - Y

43 L525107340 KISHLAY
PRASHAR

M 18/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

72.40 82.20  - Y

44 L525100211 URAVI GOUTAM F 10/05/2005 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

61.80 70.60  - Y

45 L525115597 SHABD VATSHA M 12/08/2008 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

61.00 74.00  - Y

46 L525106953 ANUPAM KUMARI F 19/12/2005 OPEN OMS 99.823814
4

60.20 79.83  - Y

47 L525105979 AKSHDHA
PATHAK

F 18/05/2007 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

98.17 93.20  - Y

48 L525114443 ANANYA
AGARWAL

F 02/11/2007 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

97.00 98.60  - Y

49 L525104964 HARSH  VAIBHAV M 10/01/2007 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

94.60 89.60  - Y

50 L525102840 ABHINAV SHAH M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

94.60 82.00  - Y

51 L525108250 RIYA AGRAWAL F 28/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

93.00 98.80  - Y

52 L525103536 SURYANSH
PANDEY

M 10/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

86.80 87.00  - Y

53 L525103632 VEDH A IYER M 27/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

83.40 91.50  - Y

54 L525103078 AKAMPREET
SINGH BAMRAH

M 24/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.760000
0

74.40 96.00  - Y

55 L525114393 YASHASWI
KURIDI

F 16/10/2007 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

97.80 97.50  - Y

56 L525113012 ARUSHI
VIJAYVARGIYA

F 25/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

93.00 98.20  - Y
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57 L525115976 AWANI MISHRA F 02/09/2008 OPEN OMS 99.721039

5
91.33 88.50  - Y

58 L525111989 BHAVYA KUMARI F 02/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

91.00 94.17  - Y

59 L525100208 SAINA  KUMARI F 31/10/2007 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

89.60 93.20  - Y

60 L525103186 AGRIMA
AGARWAL

F 08/04/2004 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

85.67 86.33  - Y

61 L525102030 DIVYANGI
PAREEK

F 15/07/2006 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

78.83 78.00  - Y

62 L525107121 VAANYA SHREE
SAKSHI

F 08/11/2008 OPEN OMS 99.721039
5

69.00 68.00  - Y

63 L525105217 AKSHITA
AGARWAL

F 17/07/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

94.60 92.20  - Y

64 L525100336 FARIA MIRZA F 06/01/2007 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

94.00 94.17  - Y

65 L525113295 APRAJITA
KUMARI

F 04/06/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

92.80 97.00  - Y

66 L525111648 SURYANSH
TIWARI

M 20/05/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

92.20 94.60  - Y

67 L525107362 GURU
KASOUDHAN

M 02/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

91.83 96.17  - Y

68 L525105859 RASHI SHARMA F 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

90.80 90.17  - Y

69 L525103747 AKSHAT  KUMAR M 10/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

89.60 92.20  - Y

70 L525108386 ANKIT SINGH
GURJAR

M 05/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

88.60 94.17  - Y

71 L525116807 AASHI SINHA F 18/10/2005 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

87.60 84.80  - Y

72 L525107255 ADWITYA
KUMAR

M 04/10/2006 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

85.40 97.50  - Y

73 L525100989 SUNDARAM
MEHROTRA

M 21/03/2004 OPEN OMS 99.658181
8

67.60 76.80  - Y

74 L525105404 VENYA VERMA F 15/11/2007 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

98.00 96.20  - Y

75 L525103794 ISHITA SEN
GUPTA

F 13/08/2008 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

97.40 93.20  - Y

76 L525101110 KANAK JAIN F 25/11/2006 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

94.40 95.00  - Y

77 L525109851 SIVASANKAR S . M 08/02/2007 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

94.40 86.17  - Y

78 L525100209 AASTHA  GUPTA F 30/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

93.83 93.80  - Y

79 L525103926 SHREYA  GUPTA F 15/07/2006 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

85.40 80.50  - Y

80 L525101136 POORNIMA
DUBEY

F 02/02/2007 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

84.60 89.00  - Y

81 L525100155 SYED HASSAN
ABBAS

M 20/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

77.60 85.67  - Y

82 L525110069 SANVI  AGARWAL F 21/12/2005 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

72.80 88.83  - Y

83 L525100334 SACHIN VISHNOI M 21/12/2007 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

70.00 73.80  - Y

84 L525115486 MARYAM  FATIMA F 08/09/2005 OPEN OMS 99.632946
7

66.80 85.83  - Y
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85 L525111076 VAIBHAVI  JAIN F 23/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.530171

8
99.20 98.00  - Y

86 L525105584 HIMANSHI
MISHRA

F 23/10/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

97.00 94.40  - Y

87 L525109446 NIKITA . F 07/11/2004 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

95.00 92.20  - Y

88 L525105387 LEEPE JAIN F 18/10/2005 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

93.83 90.17  - Y

89 L525114263 MUSKAN
JAISWAL

F 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

93.40 96.17  - Y

90 L525102583 VEDANG SHUKLA M 05/07/2007 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

92.40 94.80  - Y

91 L525112234 VIDUSHI
PUROHIT

F 27/07/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

92.00 86.20  - Y

92 L525108932 APARNA PANDEY F 21/06/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

91.17 88.50  - Y

93 L525102774 SHAMBHAVI
KUMARI

F 05/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

86.80 72.60  - Y

94 L525111469 MEHUL  PALASH M 13/12/2005 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

86.20 92.60  - Y

95 L525104665 VAIBHAV
CHOPRA

M 09/02/2007 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

85.00 84.50  - Y

96 L525103313 SHAURYA DUTT
SINGH

M 30/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

79.17 88.40  - Y

97 L525113098 KULDEEP . M 02/11/2004 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

78.40 88.83  - Y

98 L525103751 NATALIYA
SOHAIL

F 15/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

77.00 76.60  - Y

99 L525111947 ARYAMAN SINGH M 17/02/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

73.40 77.00  - Y

100 L525100165 SHAGUN  TIWARI F 15/08/2005 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

71.40 85.50  - Y

101 L525100400 ABHIJEET
KUMAR

M 15/07/2006 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

68.50 84.50  - Y

102 L525111353 HARSH
VARDHAN SINGH

PARMAR

M 06/04/2007 OPEN OMS 99.530171
8

68.20 86.00  - Y

103 L525100261 ADVIKA SINGH F 09/05/2007 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

96.60 92.60  - Y

104 L525100335 AARYA KAPOOR F 15/06/2006 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

90.67 95.33  - Y

105 L525102682 RISHIKA . F 18/07/2006 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

89.80 95.40  - Y

106 L525107542 BHARTI SINGH F 17/10/2007 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

88.40 92.67  - Y

107 L525106277 ARGHYA
KASERA

M 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

82.80 82.80  - Y

108 L525110375 NIRMIT . F 22/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

80.00 90.60  - Y

109 L525104828 DURGESH
NANDINI

F 21/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

73.17 89.83  - Y

110 L525102020 GANESH KUMAR M 08/08/2007 OPEN OMS 99.520000
0

71.60 79.60  - Y

111 L525100112 AABHIMANYU
SRIVASTAVA

M 14/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

94.80 85.67  - Y

112 L525100959 MUSKAN KUMARI F 11/05/2006 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

94.40 88.17  - Y
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113 L525107037 ANSHUL SHARMA F 20/10/2005 OPEN OMS 99.418181

8
93.67 82.20  - Y

114 L525112886 ARZ SHARMA F 24/12/2006 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

89.00 94.00  - Y

115 L525102687 KHUSHI
SANJIVKUMAR
CHAUDHARY

F 26/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

86.20 92.00  - Y

116 L525109270 PRAVEEN M 17/11/2007 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

85.17 94.80  - Y

117 L525100857 ADITYA DUBEY M 08/07/2005 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

84.00 88.20  - Y

118 L525110890 TEJAS YADAV M 14/08/2007 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

83.40 87.83  - Y

119 L525115505 RADHIKA . F 29/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

78.20 70.20  - Y

120 L525110610 SWASTIKA . F 13/02/2006 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

74.80 69.00  - Y

121 L525111031 NIHARIKA  SINHA F 20/09/2004 OPEN OMS 99.418181
8

61.40 60.17  - Y

122 L525103171 AYUSH  ARYAN M 02/05/2007 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

93.83 97.17  - Y

123 L525108236 KUSHAGRA
KAUSHAL
PATHAK

M 21/04/2005 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

93.40 91.20  - Y

124 L525104705 ADHIRAJ
SAHGAL

M 06/09/2005 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

91.40 90.40  - Y

125 L525100580 MANSI KUMARI F 23/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

90.60 95.40  - Y

126 L525113494 BRIJ DEVYANSH
SHARMA

M 26/12/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

90.40 91.33  - Y

127 L525106663 TITHI GIRI F 09/06/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

90.00 96.29  - Y

128 L525113382 LOKESH RAJ M 15/09/2007 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

89.20 90.83  - Y

129 L525103472 DEVANNSH
MISHRA

M 05/07/2007 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

89.00 96.00  - Y

130 L525100258 POOJA . F 25/11/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

88.00 86.40  - Y

131 L525100588 AYUSH  SINGH M 24/05/2007 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

86.83 82.50  - Y

132 L525100545 MUSKAN F 30/06/2005 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

86.40 100.00  - Y

133 L525103658 PRIYANSHI F 12/06/2005 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

83.80 84.20  - Y

134 L525102083 RAGHAV
PANDEY

M 04/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

83.20 89.20  - Y

135 L525115021 MEGHA KUMARI F 04/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

82.80 80.20  - Y

136 L525100174 TEJASWA GUPTA M 08/06/2006 OPEN OMS 99.324621
9

80.60 79.83  - Y

137 L525107445 GURVEEN KAUR F 04/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

97.00 98.40  - Y

138 L525102116 ROHIT SHARMA M 13/05/2006 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

95.67 85.17  - Y

139 L525102241 KASHVI
AGARWALA

F 12/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

91.67 90.17  - Y
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140 L525106952 ISHIKA KALRA F 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 99.178181

8
91.50 97.00  - Y

141 L525103093 RUDRAKSHI
PATRA

F 29/01/2008 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

90.40 79.80  - Y

142 L525103535 HARSH GOYAL M 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

89.80 88.50  - Y

143 L525104430 DAKSHESH
TYAGI

M 01/03/2006 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

89.60 88.83  - Y

144 L525102204 PRASHANT
SHARMA

M 17/04/2008 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

89.40 77.83  - Y

145 L525100312 SYED SHAZAAN
HAIDER

M 25/10/2005 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

84.00 84.17  - Y

146 L525106594 EKAGRAH
CHAUHAN

M 21/12/2007 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

78.83 91.83  - Y

147 L525109308 ANUSHKA GOEL F 14/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

76.20 96.20  - Y

148 L525105041 ISHAAN . M 26/03/2007 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

75.00 91.80  - Y

149 L525117457 APOORVA
VASHISHTHA

F 11/10/2004 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

73.60 91.50  - Y

150 L525113423 ANSHIKA WALIA F 13/11/2006 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

72.00 94.60  - Y

151 L525103974 JAY KRISHNA M 12/04/2005 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

68.80 85.00  - Y

152 L525114990 ADITYA  PANDEY M 29/08/2004 OPEN OMS 99.178181
8

61.40 40.80  - Y

153 L525105509 BHOOMI
SRIVASTAVA

F 31/08/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

95.40 95.50  - Y

154 L525109127 DEEP SHIKHA . F 12/12/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

95.00 95.20  - Y

155 L525115977 SAANVI  JOSHI F 05/12/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

95.00 95.00  - Y

156 L525114268 DEV SUNEJA M 17/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

94.80 97.60  - Y

157 L525100859 RAJNANDINI
TIWARI

F 24/01/2008 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

93.83 94.50  - Y

158 L525104983 ANCHAL KUMARI F 04/08/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

93.83 86.20  - Y

159 L525108010 JEEVANJOT
SINGH

M 18/11/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

92.40 92.43  - Y

160 L525109310 SANYA SINGH F 31/01/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

92.33 93.50  - Y

161 L525103317 AYUSH DIVYAM M 21/08/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

91.40 87.80  - Y

162 L525100325 NAVYA JAIN F 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

90.80 93.40  - Y

163 L525105826 ANANYA GUPTA F 12/10/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

90.00 93.40  - Y

164 L525102943 ANUSHKA GUPTA F 30/08/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

89.50 96.80  - Y

165 L525108855 ISHITA VINAY F 31/10/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

88.67 93.60  - Y

166 L525115506 LAVANYA
GIRDHAR

F 06/08/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

87.20 80.20  - Y

167 L525103755 NAMRATA
MAURYA

F 04/09/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

85.20 91.00  - Y
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Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
168 L525107889 AKSHRA MISHRA F 25/09/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002

5
84.20 90.50  - Y

169 L525105053 AVANIPAL SINGH
SIVIA

M 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

82.20 93.20  - Y

170 L525115966 JASMINE  PANDA F 21/05/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

80.80 99.00  - Y

171 L525104810 PRIYANSHU
KUMAR

M 05/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

78.80 88.50  - Y

172 L525107910 AKSHAT PATHAK M 09/01/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

74.00 88.40  - Y

173 L525109633 JAYANA
AGNIHOTRI

F 05/04/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

73.80 89.00  - Y

174 L525105159 OMPAL  SINGH M 09/04/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

71.67 74.67  - Y

175 L525110215 PRAGYA KUMARI F 17/07/2004 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

67.80 83.33  - Y

176 L525109759 AYUSH KUMAR M 27/03/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

66.67 81.20  - Y

177 L525102082 AMBUJASHNI
PAYU

F 02/02/2006 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

65.20 86.60  - Y

178 L525105137 YUGANK
SHEKHAR

M 15/11/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

65.20 67.00  - Y

179 L525103719 SHREYA RAJ F 17/03/2005 OPEN OMS 99.053002
5

55.40 97.00  - Y

180 L525101160 ADITHYAN T.G M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

98.67 99.08  - Y

181 L525100374 MANNAT . F 14/05/2008 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

96.17 91.83  - Y

182 L525101723 ABHAY SINGH
YADAV

M 23/05/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

94.60 93.80  - Y

183 L525106192 SHREYA  SINGH F 24/03/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

92.60 89.17  - Y

184 L525101670 JANAKI  MV F 06/10/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

89.40 92.20  - Y

185 L525105112 NISHTHA
BHAVSAR

F 10/06/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

89.20 92.40  - Y

186 L525100411 ISHANT PAL M 01/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

89.00 95.00  - Y

187 L525114274 RIDDHI ARORA F 04/04/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

88.60 94.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

188 L525101057 RUSHIL VIRMANI M 08/04/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

88.33 91.40  - Y

189 L525109995 RADHA GUPTA F 17/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

86.60 95.17  - Y

190 L525100457 PIYA . F 11/11/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

86.20 95.60  - Y

191 L525107951 SAMARTH
LOKHANDE

M 21/12/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

85.50 91.33  - Y

192 L525100154 KHYATI . F 04/04/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

85.20 93.20  - Y

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, M.S.PUNE

L.L.B. (Five Year Integrated Course)
Centralized Admission Process 2025-26 Round I

Final Merit List of Outside Maharashtra State Candidates(OMS) Round- I

Page 7



OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
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Candida
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le

HSC
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SSC
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ntage

Remark Eligible
For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
193 L525107242 TEENA . F 29/07/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727

3
84.00 94.20  - Y

194 L525100175 PIYUSH TIWARI M 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

83.20 92.00  - Y

195 L525101549 RIZWAN BIN
ASEEF

M 19/07/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

78.00 78.50  - Y

196 L525112685 HIMANSHU
SHANKAR

M 29/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

76.80 70.80  - Y

197 L525103937 VARALIKA
MISHRA

F 18/03/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

73.40 92.00  - Y

198 L525103647 NAVEEN
PRAKASH
PANDEY

M 23/05/2007 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

71.80 86.00  - Y

199 L525106241 PRIYANSHU
SINGH

F 10/05/2008 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

71.50 70.00  - Y

200 L525105668 DEBANJANA
PALIT

F 25/02/2005 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

71.17 85.60  - Y

201 L525102502 DIVYA  BHATT M 02/11/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

67.20 74.80  - Y

202 L525102145 DARSHAN SAI
ROUL

M 26/07/2006 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

64.40 81.40  - Y

203 L525110908 AVINASH  SINGH M 28/02/2003 OPEN OMS 98.872727
3

63.60 78.50  - Y

204 L525115504 PRIYA  GUPTA F 09/01/2006 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

96.40 94.17  - Y

205 L525114421 ARSHIA SHARMA F 08/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

94.83 93.50  - Y

206 L525109065 AAYUSH JAIN M 01/07/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

94.60 93.40  - Y

207 L525103178 SWEKSHA . F 30/06/2006 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

93.20 89.17  - Y

208 L525101210 DIVYA  KUMARI F 25/11/2005 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

92.67 89.50  - Y

209 L525105500 AJIRA  TIWARI F 19/02/2006 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

92.40 94.50  - Y

210 L525110691 TEJASWANI
KUMARI  GUPTA

F 05/08/2005 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

91.80 91.60  - Y

211 L525115417 RASHI DUBEY F 25/06/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

91.17 91.17  - Y

212 L525110076 ADITYA ASWAL M 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

89.00 89.00  - Y

213 L525109249 DAKSHITA
SHUKLA

F 25/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

88.60 92.50  - Y

214 L525109541 ANUSHKA
THAKUR

F 29/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

85.17 93.80  - Y

215 L525106558 SIDDHARTH
PRASHANT

AMBAL

M 09/04/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

84.70 69.83  - Y

216 L525101638 YUVRAJ  SINGH M 18/10/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

84.17 90.67  - Y

217 L525103499 ADVIKA PANDEY F 21/07/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

83.20 95.00  - Y

218 L525100849 STUTI SHARMA F 18/05/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

82.33 93.40  - Y

219 L525112412 ANOUSHKA
PANDEY

F 25/12/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

82.20 92.50  - Y
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
220 L525106670 ARYA SINGH F 02/10/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608

1
81.80 87.60  - Y

221 L525101443 SANTOSH
KUMAR DEV

M 12/02/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

77.80 79.80  - Y

222 L525103726 VIBHOR BRIJESH
KUMAR SINGH

M 10/01/2008 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

74.40 89.33  - Y

223 L525101515 NAMRA    AFTAB F 26/06/2004 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

74.00 91.86  - Y

224 L525114975 SARA MISHRA F 28/03/2005 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

73.60 98.20  - Y

225 L525112531 AKSHAT ANAND M 29/10/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

64.80 82.60  - Y

226 L525107521 HARSHITA
SINHA

F 10/03/2005 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

63.40 81.80  - Y

227 L525100299 ADITYA  SINGH M 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.678608
1

63.40 72.00  - Y

228 L525109772 AMAN BANSAL M 28/11/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

98.00 94.00  - Y

229 L525100854 RITISHA MISHRA F 01/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

96.80 97.40  - Y

230 L525100961 SAMRIDDHI
VERMA

F 05/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

95.67 96.83  - Y

231 L525106380 SAMAIRA KHATRI F 07/06/2007 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

95.60 87.80  - Y

232 L525105441 LIZA ARSHAD
KHAN

F 02/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

93.60 88.20  - Y

233 L525102724 VANSHIKA
SRIVASTAVA

F 01/07/2004 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

92.40 90.83  - Y

234 L525105054 RAMGOPAL V M 29/07/2007 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

91.40 96.60  - Y

235 L525112321 SHIWANGI F 30/09/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

90.40 95.40  - Y

236 L525107851 SHREEJITA
CHATTERJEE

F 03/09/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

89.33 90.83  - Y

237 L525104387 SHALINI KUMARI F 08/03/2007 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

88.60 93.80  - Y

238 L525105852 LAKSHITA
CHOUDHARY

F 27/10/2007 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

88.00 94.60  - Y

239 L525102338 VANSHIKA DOT F 09/05/2005 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

88.00 90.80  - Y

240 L525113476 KANIKA
CHATURVEDI

F 22/05/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

87.60 83.67  - Y

241 L525101332 ANVESHIKA
SINGH

F 26/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

87.00 91.83  - Y

242 L525111669 NIRU AMIT
VANANI

M 06/05/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

86.00 91.00  - Y

243 L525103294 PRIYAL RANJAN
DAS

F 12/11/2005 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

83.50 93.20  - Y

244 L525108478 SOHAM DATTA M 01/07/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

83.40 91.57  - Y

245 L525108725 ABHINAV
KRISHNA

CHITGUPPA

M 14/07/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

81.00 87.50  - Y

246 L525105172 ANUBHAV
MUKHERJEE

M 05/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

80.40 86.67  - Y

247 L525105203 VEDANSHI
CHATURVEDI

F 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

79.60 96.20  - Y
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Open
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248 L525111754 SIDDHARTHA

PRATAP  BHATT
M 23/05/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454

5
78.20 92.33  - Y

249 L525111617 PRAVEEN
ESAKKIMUTHU

M 07/07/2008 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

77.50 95.80  - Y

250 L525106050 AAYANSH
SINGLA

M 05/02/2008 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

77.00 90.20  - Y

251 L525100654 JAYANTIKA
SINGH

F 20/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

74.00 83.50  - Y

252 L525109673 KAUSHTUBHI
PATEL

F 19/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

70.40 86.50  - Y

253 L525107692 VABHAVI RAMAN F 25/01/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

69.20 79.80  - Y

254 L525116239 NANDANI RAY F 15/01/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

65.00 78.80  - Y

255 L525108030 SIMRAN SINGH F 12/04/2006 OPEN OMS 98.545454
5

64.33 86.67  - Y

256 L525109570 APRAMEYA
SHARMA

F 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

99.00 96.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

257 L525105892 AARYAKI
JAIVARDHAN

SINGH  RATHORE

F 13/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

97.80 92.00  - Y

258 L525102354 KAVYAYINI
SINGH

F 03/10/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

96.00 94.17  - Y

259 L525105119 PRIYA  SINGH F 21/03/2005 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

95.60 88.83  - Y

260 L525108096 ARUNDHATI  N F 26/01/2006 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

95.00 89.50  - Y

261 L525103565 ANUBHUTI MISRA F 21/12/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

94.50 95.00  - Y

262 L525105220 VAIDIK INANI M 23/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

93.50 91.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

263 L525105141 ALABHYA . F 24/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

92.83 92.00  - Y

264 L525112581 SHAMBHAVI . F 22/02/2006 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

90.20 88.00  - Y

265 L525111799 ISHITA SINGH F 26/01/2006 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

89.50 80.00  - Y

266 L525100564 POORVA
NAVEEN

BHATHER

F 26/05/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

89.17 89.20  - Y

267 L525108302 MANSHI  SINGH F 02/01/2008 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

88.50 84.40  - Y
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
268 L525107385 SANSKRITI  SETH F 28/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190

6
88.20 89.67  - Y

269 L525102245 ANSHIKA KUMARI F 10/05/2008 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

86.00 75.80  - Y

270 L525100353 HITARTH
RATHORE

M 06/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

85.40 80.20  - Y

271 L525102897 NIMAY GUPTA M 08/12/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

85.20 90.40  - Y

272 L525110220 MIHIKA
CHOUDHARY

F 07/10/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

84.40 92.80  - Y

273 L525104994 GAURAV  PATEL M 29/11/2005 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

83.60 81.80  - Y

274 L525102079 PRAKSHAL
BAKLIWAL

M 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

83.40 83.83  - Y

275 L525108390 PURU SHARMA M 04/12/2007 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

80.40 84.20  - Y

276 L525102536 LAKSHIKA SINGH
SODHA

F 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 98.282190
6

76.00 68.50  - Y

277 L525117032 PRIYANSHEE
BANSAL

F 23/02/2008 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

98.20 94.40  - Y

278 L525106374 KRISHIKA SINGLA F 03/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

96.80 90.60  - Y

279 L525109740 PRAGUN
PARASHAR

M 07/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

96.67 87.20  - Y

280 L525104580 LABDHI  JAIN F 14/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

96.00 93.00  - Y

281 L525109739 PRADEEP
DEWASI

M 10/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

94.80 86.83  - Y

282 L525114336 PRERNA SINGH
VERMA

F 22/07/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

94.20 86.33  - Y

283 L525100180 SAMEEKSHA
TIWARI

F 12/10/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

94.00 93.67  - Y

284 L525114553 HARSHIT ARORA M 11/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

93.50 92.33  - Y

285 L525103146 SANCHARI
MUKHERJEE

F 30/04/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

93.00 92.20  - Y

286 L525103012 SPURTHI
NAGARAJ RAO

F 24/04/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

92.83 94.24  - Y

287 L525101512 AYUSH M B M 23/11/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

91.80 99.17  - Y

288 L525106396 SHAVI RAI F 16/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

91.60 89.83  - Y

289 L525100790 CHILUKALA
MANIDEEP

REDDY

M 09/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

90.70 83.50  - Y

290 L525101169 ARYANAM . M 11/04/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

89.33 71.50  - Y

291 L525106391 ANUSHKA
GUPTA

F 30/03/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

88.80 86.40  - Y

292 L525113038 AGRANI GUPTA F 15/09/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

88.20 93.80  - Y

293 L525116006 KAUSHIKI
CHAURASIA

F 31/05/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

86.60 93.17  - Y

294 L525102026 HARSHIT
BHARDWAJ

M 06/01/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

86.60 85.33  - Y

295 L525102171 SHREYASH
YADAV

M 26/10/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

86.33 95.40  - Y
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296 L525109994 MISHIKA TIWARI F 08/06/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090

9
86.00 85.17  - Y

297 L525103260 MUSKAN
KUMARI

F 07/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

84.80 90.20  - Y

298 L525109578 SOMYA KUMARI F 19/02/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

84.67 85.83  - Y

299 L525104169 NAKUL TEKWANI M 21/08/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

84.60 77.40  - Y

300 L525105061 SHASHWAT
SHREYANSH

M 02/05/2005 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

82.60 91.80  - Y

301 L525107336 AGNIDHYA
MAHAJAN

M 03/09/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

79.80 82.20  - Y

302 L525105401 SHAHI AFRIN F 26/12/2002 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

78.80 88.50  - Y

303 L525100245 SWARNIMA
ANAND

F 13/10/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

78.20 92.00  - Y

304 L525114157 SHUBH RAJ
DWIVEDI

M 24/11/2005 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

78.00 78.67  - Y

305 L525101229 TUSHAR . M 27/09/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

77.67 89.20  - Y

306 L525108170 KSHITIJ SINGH M 09/05/2008 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

77.20 86.50  - Y

307 L525102074 DEVESH KUMAR
MISHRA

M 09/12/2005 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

76.83 92.00  - Y

308 L525100202 APURV  RAJ M 16/08/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

72.80 85.10  - Y

309 L525104081 AKSHIT VERMA M 21/02/2007 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

72.67 85.17  - Y

310 L525103054 PRIYA  KUMARI F 07/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

70.50 79.20  - Y

311 L525103098 LAKSHAY
KHURANA

M 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

69.80 77.00  - Y

312 L525103653 ASUTOSH
BISHOYI

M 17/01/2005 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

68.00 94.40  - Y

313 L525103984 RISHABH
CHAITANYA

M 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

66.60 88.80  - Y

314 L525110321 ADITYA SINGH M 03/03/2005 OPEN OMS 98.109090
9

59.60 57.00  - Y

315 L525116432 JHANVI SOMANI F 09/05/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

98.40 94.20  - Y

316 L525109754 PARTH
SHRIVASTVA

M 23/07/2008 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

94.80 90.40  - Y

317 L525115458 DEVANG
RUNGTA

M 26/12/2005 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

94.20 94.67  - Y

318 L525110458 JAPJOT SIDHU F 07/12/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

93.60 93.20  - Y

319 L525109967 VARCHASV
DALMIA

M 28/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

93.60 90.00  - Y

320 L525103992 ADRIJA DAS F 18/07/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

93.40 84.83  - Y

321 L525110003 CHARVI TANK F 04/02/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

93.00 78.40  - Y

322 L525110561 ARYA MISHRA F 25/04/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

92.00 91.83  - Y

323 L525106237 JAINI
SANKHLECHA

F 20/01/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

92.00 83.83  - Y
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ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
324 L525102021 APOORVA SINGH F 13/07/2008 OPEN OMS 97.893114

1
90.20 88.83  - Y

325 L525101811 SHREYASH
SINGH

M 17/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

88.80 96.17  - Y

326 L525100902 HARSHIT SINGAL M 25/07/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

88.00 86.40  - Y

327 L525100182 NISHTHA LAAD F 19/09/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

87.40 89.67  - Y

328 L525110586 RAVI PRAKASH . M 02/02/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

86.20 74.80  - Y

329 L525102307 KRASHNIKA
GUPTA

F 19/06/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

85.67 91.80  - Y

330 L525100827 DEVANANDHA
AERAN

F 22/04/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

84.60 94.50  - Y

331 L525100377 GORIYA NETRA
PRAKASHBHAI

M 27/04/2005 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

84.60 82.40  - Y

332 L525105751 SIDDI GOPAL
RAWAL

F 27/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

83.50 88.20  - Y

333 L525115884 NIKITA KUMARI F 25/07/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

82.60 80.00  - Y

334 L525107838 BHAVYA
MAHESHWARI

F 21/06/2005 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

80.40 85.00  - Y

335 L525108230 SHAYAN AHMED M 01/10/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

80.17 87.00  - Y

336 L525105448 ANUSHKA
LAKSHMI

F 04/11/2005 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

79.33 87.00  - Y

337 L525106329 PORAS  RAJ M 12/10/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

74.00 91.50  - Y

338 L525102311 DIVYANSHU
KUMAR

M 24/01/2007 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

70.00 87.60  - Y

339 L525111415 SHUBHIKSHA
SINGH

F 11/07/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

69.60 80.40  - Y

340 L525100259 ADITYA
VISHWAKARMA

M 12/04/2006 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

67.60 89.60  - Y

341 L525105721 PALASH
BHATTACHARJEE

M 03/09/2002 OPEN OMS 97.893114
1

66.80 69.50  - Y

342 L525113332 DAKSHITA  JAIN F 30/08/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

96.40 94.00  - Y

343 L525100720 MOKARRAM
HUSSAIN

M 15/08/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

95.50 83.17  - Y

344 L525103153 INIKA  SETHI F 02/02/2008 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

95.00 96.40  - Y

345 L525103628 MANASWI VATS F 05/03/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

92.20 95.80  - Y

346 L525102699 JYOTI RAI F 02/07/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

91.50 88.40  - Y

347 L525103157 SUHANI
BHUWALKA

F 01/02/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

91.40 91.40  - Y

348 L525100166 SAHIL
CHACHLANI

M 13/10/2005 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

91.40 78.00  - Y

349 L525104981 ANANYA SHIBU F 17/10/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

90.50 85.80  - Y

350 L525109909 YASHIKA
MIGLANI

F 19/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

89.67 84.50  - Y

351 L525107585 PRAGATI SINHA F 25/03/2008 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

88.80 96.60  - Y
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CET
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le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
352 L525103549 NAVYA

MAHARSHI
F 15/08/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363

6
88.20 96.00  - Y

353 L525115479 ABHINAV  SINGH M 25/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

88.00 85.67  - Y

354 L525101793 AYUSH
CHAUDHARY

M 22/09/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

87.60 89.17  - Y

355 L525104182 MANAS  BANSAL M 13/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

87.40 94.00  - Y

356 L525101601 SHAGUN
PANDEY

F 18/09/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

87.40 85.60  - Y

357 L525101308 SUMIT KUMAR
MAURYA

M 28/09/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

82.67 88.40  - Y

358 L525104575 HARSHIT
SHUKLA

M 14/05/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

82.40 79.40  - Y

359 L525101392 GUNJAN GURJAR F 19/07/2004 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

81.80 72.60  - Y

360 L525106127 AJAY LAHARI M 10/02/2004 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

81.60 78.00  - Y

361 L525103903 RAJAT RAKESH
SINGH

M 02/10/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

80.50 80.00  - Y

362 L525108731 SHAURYA  RAJ M 11/05/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

78.40 85.80  - Y

363 L525102912 TANZILA
RAHMAN

F 10/05/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

75.83 91.20  - Y

364 L525102704 PRANEETA
SHASWAT

F 26/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

75.20 88.60  - Y

365 L525110355 ADNAN SHAMIM M 09/09/2004 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

74.80 90.60  - Y

366 L525103366 TANVI  MEHTA F 25/09/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

74.40 89.20  - Y

367 L525112993 PRATYUSH
ANMOL

M 05/07/2004 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

74.40 79.60  - Y

368 L525111406 PRAGYA
MANKAD

F 12/02/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

74.00 82.00  - Y

369 L525103898 ANIMESH KUMAR
MISHRA

M 23/08/2007 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

71.60 77.80  - Y

370 L525103966 ALTAF
MANSOORI

M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

70.40 93.60  - Y

371 L525104604 MANVI KUMARI F 01/09/2005 OPEN OMS 97.476363
6

69.60 77.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

372 L525105213 SHAMBHAVI
SINGH

F 23/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

96.20 93.17  - Y

373 L525110978 NISHA KUMARI F 23/08/2008 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

95.00 96.20  - Y

374 L525114378 ARNAV
SAMBHUTA HOTA

F 05/05/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

94.80 95.83  - Y

375 L525100235 NANDITA
SRISAILAM

F 04/05/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

94.40 89.83  - Y

376 L525109991 KUSHAGRA
BANSAL

M 26/10/2005 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

92.80 84.40  - Y
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le
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SSC
Perce
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Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
377 L525115541 AJEETESH

GUPTA
M 01/08/2008 OPEN OMS 97.320510

9
91.00 90.83  - Y

378 L525102580 NAYANA  K S F 14/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

90.83 86.00  - Y

379 L525102836 DHANISTHA
KACHHAWHA

F 07/05/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

90.40 76.00  - Y

380 L525111364 RACHITA MISHRA F 14/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

90.00 92.00  - Y

381 L525104540 AJIRA . F 24/05/2005 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

89.83 82.40  - Y

382 L525117056 KARTIKEYA  . M 17/12/2005 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

89.33 89.00  - Y

383 L525111438 KIRTI SINGH
GAHARWAR

F 03/02/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

88.83 89.00  - Y

384 L525100057 ISHAN JAIN M 19/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

88.50 83.50  - Y

385 L525108365 AKSHIT  BADAYA M 18/02/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

87.60 93.00  - Y

386 L525107780 YASHIKA BALEJA F 21/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

87.40 91.60  - Y

387 L525109032 SAUMYA
SHARMA

F 21/08/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

87.20 91.83  - Y

388 L525100243 ANWESHA  JAIN F 30/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

86.80 78.67  - Y

389 L525111199 ANANYA
VAISHNAVA

F 14/05/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

83.80 92.40  - Y

390 L525111530 SNEHA ANAND F 28/12/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

82.00 91.40  - Y

391 L525103547 SAKSHI  JAIN F 26/01/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

81.00 92.00  - Y

392 L525104558 KAUSHAL TIWARI M 23/09/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

80.83 79.18  - Y

393 L525102451 PAYAL SHARMA F 03/03/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

77.80 93.20  - Y

394 L525104368 SAKSHEE
KUMARI PANDEY

F 17/02/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

77.80 76.20  - Y

395 L525105106 SHIVAM  YADAV M 01/12/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

76.50 65.20  - Y

396 L525105436 SAKSHAM
KUMAR  OJHA

M 02/12/2004 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

76.20 92.00  - Y

397 L525115104 KANYA  KUAR F 09/03/2005 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

70.80 74.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

398 L525100630 AVSAR
DHARMENDRA

GANATRA

M 22/11/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

69.40 79.10  - Y

399 L525100767 SRISHTI SINGH F 02/02/2007 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

69.00 83.60  - Y

400 L525100296 SHIVANI SINGH F 12/11/2006 OPEN OMS 97.320510
9

62.00 76.17  - Y

401 L525103359 SHREYA MAKKI
SUDHEER

F 06/04/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

98.20 98.20  - Y
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For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
402 L525106760 ROHAK  GOYAL M 01/05/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909

1
97.60 88.60  - Y

403 L525100048 MITALI
KHANDELWAL

F 23/05/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

95.00 91.00  - Y

404 L525105808 TANVI SHARMA F 10/11/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

90.80 84.20  - Y

405 L525100657 AADARSH PATEL M 02/10/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

90.80 75.20  - Y

406 L525102844 RADHIKA RANI F 05/01/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

90.00 95.80  - Y

407 L525114888 PRANJAL RAI M 10/06/2005 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

89.83 97.40  - Y

408 L525100703 PARUL JAGA F 21/10/2008 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

89.80 85.50  - Y

409 L525101548 ASMI  SHARMA F 12/10/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

88.83 83.40  - Y

410 L525104335 TANU SHAKYA F 02/05/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

88.60 85.20  - Y

411 L525113472 MANSI RAI F 30/06/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

88.40 94.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

412 L525100753 SHAMBHAVI
SOMVANSHI

F 16/04/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

88.17 87.50  - Y

413 L525103210 AAYANA SHARMA F 01/01/2008 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

88.00 75.50  - Y

414 L525113795 PURVAI BANSAL F 06/03/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

87.60 87.20  - Y

415 L525105185 SURYANSHI
KRISHNA

F 11/08/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

86.33 88.20  - Y

416 L525101848 OJASVI THAKUR F 14/11/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

85.60 88.80  - Y

417 L525101576 VEDIKA
KHANDELWAL

F 14/11/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

84.80 88.33  - Y

418 L525115080 SHRUTI  MISHRA F 20/07/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

84.33 87.60  - Y

419 L525104548 SANIDHAYA
MIGLANI

M 15/12/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

83.80 90.40  - Y

420 L525100137 SHIFA KHAN F 07/02/2005 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

83.60 86.67  - Y

421 L525112922 SANSKRITI  SONI F 19/11/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

82.50 96.40  - Y

422 L525104728 SHIVAM M 16/02/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

82.40 82.00  - Y

423 L525104993 RISHI  RAJ M 26/08/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

82.40 66.60  - Y

424 L525112301 ARPIT  CHANDRA M 30/09/2005 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

80.33 94.50  - Y

425 L525114407 MANDRITA
CHAKRABORTY

F 20/06/2004 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

79.60 84.29  - Y

426 L525103558 ASHIKA JAIN F 17/04/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

78.00 95.20  - Y
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For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
427 L525105410 RADHIKA

AGARWAL
F 03/09/2007 OPEN OMS 96.850909

1
77.60 93.00  - Y

428 L525105340 RAHUL KUMAR M 06/03/2004 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

77.60 63.60  - Y

429 L525114618 PRIYA F 16/01/2005 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

76.00 100.00  - Y

430 L525110209 NAVEEN GUPTA M 02/03/2005 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

76.00 90.40  - Y

431 L525111673 PRIYADARSHI
PRIYANSHU

M 02/03/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

73.20 78.80  - Y

432 L525110027 AARUSHI SHREE F 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

70.80 89.20  - Y

433 L525102162 NAIMISHI  SINGH F 16/09/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

65.40 88.33  - Y

434 L525100963 BHAKTI
SHRIVASTAVA

F 23/02/2006 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

62.20 80.80  - Y

435 L525112093 KHUSHI RAY F 27/10/2008 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

60.00 55.17  - Y

436 L525105272 MAYANK SAXENA M 04/12/1997 OPEN OMS 96.850909
1

54.67 45.92  - Y

437 L525102966 PURVI GUPTA F 01/01/2008 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

95.80 88.80  - Y

438 L525113247 ADITYA THAKUR M 25/01/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

95.40 88.67  - Y

439 L525110808 AYUSHI
SHRESTHA

F 25/02/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

95.20 97.60  - Y

440 L525102967 YAGYIKA  GUPTA F 21/08/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

93.80 91.40  - Y

441 L525102471 NIDHI MANEK F 28/10/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

93.40 88.60  - Y

442 L525103306 PALLAVI  GAUR F 05/10/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

93.33 84.33  - Y

443 L525106574 SHAURYA
KATIYAR

M 18/03/2008 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

92.83 96.00  - Y

444 L525100635 PRANATI
PATHAK

F 30/07/2005 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

92.50 91.50  - Y

445 L525112757 SNEHA WADHWA F 13/11/2005 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

91.80 92.20  - Y

446 L525104825 ANSHITA . F 12/12/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

91.40 87.20  - Y

447 L525108104 ARFA ALI ANSARI F 27/12/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

91.00 94.29  - Y

448 L525102884 SHAURYAWARDH
AN  TRIVEDI

M 22/10/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

89.60 91.50  - Y

449 L525107035 ADIT SHARMA M 19/04/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

89.40 92.60  - Y

450 L525114909 SUHANI
BHANDARI

F 19/11/2004 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

89.40 86.20  - Y

451 L525110390 ATHARVA
VIKRAM  SINGH

M 12/04/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

88.17 91.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
452 L525104184 KHUSHI TOMAR F 06/12/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543

5
87.80 89.60  - Y

453 L525102562 AMIT  KUMAR M 21/02/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

87.80 66.60  - Y

454 L525113618 TANISHA JAIN F 10/02/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

86.33 89.40  - Y

455 L525105032 SACHI SHARMA F 03/08/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

85.80 94.80  - Y

456 L525101839 ANNANYA
VESHNAVI

F 14/02/2008 OPEN J & K
Migrant

96.718543
5

85.20 90.60  - Y

457 L525113714 ANANYA NANDI F 13/05/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

84.00 81.40  - Y

458 L525105836 SURAAJ V
RATHORE

M 21/02/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

75.80 85.80  - Y

459 L525104627 SUPRIYA SINGH F 07/08/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

75.80 85.40  - Y

460 L525101577 CHETNA VERMA F 04/11/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

75.60 95.33  - Y

461 L525101915 SOUMYARSHI
MAITRA

M 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

75.33 93.80  - Y

462 L525109700 BHAVYA . F 03/11/2005 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

73.80 87.40  - Y

463 L525101289 ANUKRITY
SAHAY

F 17/11/2005 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

70.40 66.50  - Y

464 L525106764 KRATIKA JAIN F 10/11/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

68.80 82.50  - Y

465 L525103602 LAKSHYA
PRATAP SINGH

M 26/11/2006 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

67.60 79.67  - Y

466 L525108845 ABHIMANYU
KUMAR

M 16/02/2007 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

66.33 85.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

467 L525104987 SAMADRITA
SHARMA

F 17/05/2005 OPEN OMS 96.718543
5

65.33 97.20  - Y

468 L525116587 AAYESHA GUPTA F 21/10/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

93.80 94.00  - Y

469 L525101062 MEET
GANGWANI

M 06/08/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

92.60 77.83  - Y

470 L525107661 MIHIR A  MEHTA M 24/05/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

92.40 90.40  - Y

471 L525103168 ARADHYA
VARSHNEY

F 20/11/2003 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

91.80 89.83  - Y

472 L525104767 ANANYA
BHARDWAJ

F 03/04/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

91.67 91.20  - Y

473 L525100933 YASH FERWANI M 16/08/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

91.40 94.33  - Y

474 L525116364 AADYA
AMBASTHA

F 06/10/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

90.80 87.00  - Y

475 L525104775 AVIKA DUBEY F 14/04/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

89.00 90.60  - Y

476 L525113990 ATHARV BOHARE M 03/08/2004 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

89.00 64.20  - Y
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For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
477 L525102368 RUJULA JHA F 25/04/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363

6
88.83 90.00  - Y

478 L525100228 PRIYANSHI . F 15/02/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

88.83 88.40  - Y

479 L525109240 RUDRA NEIL DUA M 05/02/2008 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

87.00 84.67  - Y

480 L525100583 ARYAN JAIN M 04/06/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

86.33 69.67  - Y

481 L525113668 MUSKAN . F 02/10/2004 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

85.80 94.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

482 L525111443 JAYA VERMA F 21/11/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

83.00 95.20  - Y

483 L525104043 ABHIGYAN
MISHRA

M 08/02/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

83.00 90.40  - Y

484 L525104599 SHRISTY  YADAV F 19/08/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

81.80 83.33  - Y

485 L525105049 SNEHA  MEHTA F 19/02/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

81.00 78.40  - Y

486 L525109752 SANYA PANDEY F 24/06/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

80.50 90.33  - Y

487 L525103940 APARNA KUMARI F 25/08/2005 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

77.60 88.20  - Y

488 L525102875 PRITI  KUMARI F 20/05/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

75.67 86.40  - Y

489 L525102223 SHATKSHI
BHARDWAJ

F 14/09/2005 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

75.40 89.60  - Y

490 L525105212 DEBMALYA
BANERJEE

M 18/12/2005 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

75.40 82.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

491 L525100151 BIDITA  BANIK F 05/04/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

75.00 87.50  - Y

492 L525101025 OJAS KUMAR M 15/12/2005 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

74.83 79.33  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

493 L525101530 AAYUSH
SRIVASTAVA

M 07/08/2004 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

73.50 71.40  - Y

494 L525110012 DIVYANSHI
GUPTA

F 20/03/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

73.20 95.00  - Y

495 L525107162 KRISH
MORISSON

PRASAD

M 18/07/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

73.20 88.60  - Y

496 L525108448 ARYAN ROY M 07/09/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

73.00 77.50  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
497 L525112975 RISHIKA

CHOUDHARY
F 10/09/2008 OPEN OMS 96.116363

6
71.60 89.83  - Y

498 L525104692 ANU SHREE F 03/02/2009 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

71.00 60.80  - Y

499 L525102398 ANUSHKA YADAV F 22/12/2005 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

69.20 84.40  - Y

500 L525109370 NILOFER AFIA F 12/10/2005 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

65.80 90.67  - Y

501 L525102290 KOUSHIKEE
SAMANTA

F 21/02/2006 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

63.20 58.60  - Y

502 L525100664 KESHARI
NANDAN

M 31/03/2007 OPEN OMS 96.116363
6

62.00 83.00  - Y

503 L525102755 YESHA KHILNANI F 05/01/2008 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

98.60 89.40  - Y

504 L525105284 KHUSHI SONKAR F 19/08/2005 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

92.83 84.83  - Y

505 L525116359 KARAN RAJVEER M 25/12/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

92.20 92.20  - Y

506 L525106287 GUNJAN
SHARMA

F 08/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

92.00 96.00  - Y

507 L525105708 ASMI  GUPTO F 10/04/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

90.33 87.80  - Y

508 L525102031 ADITYA  MISHRA M 23/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

89.80 98.40  - Y

509 L525100121 ANANT MISHRA M 04/10/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

89.60 79.00  - Y

510 L525103874 IPSHITA DUBEY F 17/02/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

89.17 93.80  - Y

511 L525100708 SAMRIDDHI
SINGH

F 04/09/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

89.00 94.20  - Y

512 L525107598 RISHAV KUMAR
TIWARI

M 17/05/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

88.40 92.00  - Y

513 L525114031 VARDA
AGARWAL

F 19/07/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

88.33 76.00  - Y

514 L525106891 SHIVAM
SHARMA

M 17/04/2005 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

88.00 62.83  - Y

515 L525103165 HIMANSHU
KUMAR

M 12/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

85.83 84.00  - Y

516 L525102711 RUDRAA
PARSHOTAMBHA

I  SHINGALA

F 13/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

85.17 81.44  - Y

517 L525103544 SALONI LOHANI F 09/10/2005 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

85.00 71.83  - Y

518 L525109792 KOMAL F 31/08/2005 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

84.00 90.20  - Y

519 L525100716 KALASH SHUKLA M 19/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

83.83 89.00  - Y

520 L525108975 AARYAMAN
SINGH RAJAWAT

M 16/01/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

83.80 78.40  - Y

521 L525100213 ADARSH
JAISWAL

M 18/09/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

82.80 84.83  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
522 L525112243 SHARNAM SETHI M 05/01/2008 OPEN OMS 95.933049

5
81.83 82.60  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

523 L525105126 HIMANSHU
JOSHI

M 21/06/2004 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

80.20 91.40  - Y

524 L525101313 AMAN RATHEE M 08/05/2005 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

79.67 88.40  - Y

525 L525105293 SHARBANI SINHA F 04/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

78.00 89.17  - Y

526 L525113657 ANSHU . F 04/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

77.60 95.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

527 L525103562 SWAYAM RAJ M 16/02/2004 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

72.50 87.17  - Y

528 L525104684 SUVRAT MISHRA M 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

70.00 89.80  - Y

529 L525101996 MANSI  KALA F 10/09/2004 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

69.20 90.50  - Y

530 L525101964 PALAK
AGRAWAL

F 28/09/2007 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

68.60 87.80  - Y

531 L525100418 PIYUSH RAJ M 06/02/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

67.67 74.33  - Y

532 L525106907 ATIQ UR
REHMAN

M 27/07/2005 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

67.50 70.83  - Y

533 L525115448 DEVENDRA
KUMAR

M 07/01/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

62.60 80.33  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

534 L525113543 YUVRAJ SINGH M 30/12/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

62.50 90.60  - Y

535 L525104971 SHANTUN YADAV M 07/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.933049
5

57.60 80.50  - Y

536 L525108046 PARTH SARTHI
SINGH

M 10/07/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

98.33 93.40  - Y

537 L525108039 YATHARTH
RUNGTA

M 23/08/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

96.80 76.80  - Y

538 L525114473 RIMANSHU
VERMA

M 21/12/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

96.33 94.33  - Y

539 L525113003 SHAMBHAVI
RAJSHEKAR

F 23/09/2005 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

95.67 86.40  - Y

540 L525116437 SAANVVII
NARULA

F 06/03/2008 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

93.00 90.17  - Y

541 L525110372 PERNICA
SHANKAR

F 09/08/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

90.20 87.33  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
542 L525101321 ANANYA RATNA

SUNDARAM
F 17/08/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818

2
90.20 76.40  - Y

543 L525114587 JANNAT  KHATUN F 22/02/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

90.20 70.20  - Y

544 L525110198 TANMAY  PURI M 23/10/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

89.60 91.00  - Y

545 L525103161 ASHILESHA  JAIN F 15/09/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

87.80 90.40  - Y

546 L525102264 KUMARI KAVYA
YADAV

F 06/07/2005 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

87.40 87.60  - Y

547 L525104095 EESHITA SAXENA F 11/12/2008 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

87.00 91.33  - Y

548 L525109590 PRIYANSHU
MAURYA

M 08/07/2003 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

86.40 92.83  - Y

549 L525101872 MALAVIKA  S
RAJEEV

F 02/06/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

86.00 90.33  - Y

550 L525105216 MANAS PANDEY M 14/07/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

84.20 90.50  - Y

551 L525106756 AANAND
DHARMENDRA

GANATRA

M 22/11/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

84.00 80.40  - Y

552 L525108171 PRAGYA PANDEY F 23/04/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

83.00 85.67  - Y

553 L525102107 SHERYA  YADAV F 04/11/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

82.80 84.40  - Y

554 L525108742 DIYA . F 05/07/2005 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

82.33 86.80  - Y

555 L525102253 JAYANTI DIXIT F 28/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

82.00 92.67  - Y

556 L525108036 SUJAL SOLANKI M 12/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

81.40 83.80  - Y

557 L525100792 ARYAN
KUSHWANSHI

M 20/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

79.40 94.60  - Y

558 L525100201 SOHUM  KUMAR M 09/07/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

78.80 86.60  - Y

559 L525109849 ANSHUMAN
KUMAR

M 05/07/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

78.60 84.17  - Y

560 L525103290 NISHI AGRAWAL F 14/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

78.40 85.67  - Y

561 L525104439 PRACHI SHUKLA F 03/03/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

77.20 81.00  - Y

562 L525109904 KAUSTUBH
SINGH RATHORE

M 24/07/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

77.17 85.83  - Y

563 L525109161 KUMARI  AMISHA F 08/01/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

75.20 86.50  - Y

564 L525109120 AKSHAT
NAUTIYAL

M 09/11/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

73.50 89.00  - Y

565 L525113853 AARUSH JAIN M 13/03/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

70.40 87.17  - Y

566 L525107745 PRIYANSHI
SINGH

F 02/02/2007 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

70.20 92.80  - Y

567 L525116927 YASHIKA KUMARI F 19/12/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

67.83 91.40  - Y

568 L525115216 NISHANT
PANDEY

M 30/07/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

67.83 79.00  - Y

569 L525103905 SWAYAM JAIN M 27/03/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818
2

65.40 88.80  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
570 L525102557 LALIT SHARMA M 28/10/2006 OPEN OMS 95.381818

2
62.40 86.80  - Y

571 L525104477 LEKSHMI
WARRIER S H

F 20/08/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

96.33 92.00  - Y

572 L525113449 DEVANGI F 14/01/2008 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

95.60 92.83  - Y

573 L525110471 SAKSHAM JAIN M 19/11/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

94.20 94.20  - Y

574 L525103286 RAJAT AGARWAL M 19/03/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

94.00 85.80  - Y

575 L525111526 RISHIT DHAR M 06/08/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

93.40 90.00  - Y

576 L525103793 ISHITA SHITLANI F 27/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

92.80 94.20  - Y

577 L525101174 ANSH SHARMA M 29/01/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

92.80 85.00  - Y

578 L525108177 JAYASHREE DEY F 14/07/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

92.00 91.80  - Y

579 L525106609 SHRUT JAIN M 19/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

91.80 83.83  - Y

580 L525105768 BHAVYANK
LALITKUMAR

SHAH

M 24/11/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

90.33 90.17  - Y

581 L525116170 SHAMBHAVI
SINGH

F 22/02/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

90.20 86.60  - Y

582 L525104432 NIRJARA JAIN F 23/06/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

89.40 86.40  - Y

583 L525101835 SHITAL PATIDAR F 05/03/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

89.20 93.80  - Y

584 L525110412 DHRUVANSHI
BIPIN

GATORWALA

F 13/09/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

89.20 64.67  - Y

585 L525109124 RONAK  SONI F 26/06/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

87.60 93.60  - Y

586 L525103577 PALAK YADAV F 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

87.20 93.00  - Y

587 L525100448 PRACHI . F 08/12/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

87.00 86.50  - Y

588 L525116526 SNEHA KUMARI F 07/10/2004 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

86.20 92.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

589 L525105018 ARYAN RAGWANI M 20/05/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

84.40 75.83  - Y

590 L525100429 NAVYA
SHRIVASTAVA

F 22/07/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

84.20 89.40  - Y

591 L525110938 HARSHITA
PRAJAPAT

F 03/02/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

83.40 85.80  - Y

592 L525100847 SRISHA BISEN F 15/07/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

83.00 84.33  - Y

593 L525103731 ROHIT
BHARDWAJ

M 04/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

82.67 85.60  - Y

594 L525103130 SHASHWAT
SINGH

M 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

82.40 77.00  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
595 L525102165 ARJUN  SINGHAL M 21/04/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648

2
82.20 75.60  - Y

596 L525114559 ARYAN
BHADAURIYA

M 29/03/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

82.00 95.80  - Y

597 L525106378 DIVYAM TIWARI M 09/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

80.67 81.00  - Y

598 L525108864 ABHINAV  GUPTA M 22/05/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

80.50 72.00  - Y

599 L525103479 SAKET  KUMAR M 24/10/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

80.00 80.80  - Y

600 L525115062 S.ISHANI MISHRA F 09/09/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

79.17 85.60  - Y

601 L525108723 ZIKRA MIRANI F 30/09/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

78.20 85.20  - Y

602 L525109955 PARI AGRAWAL F 25/12/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

75.60 73.80  - Y

603 L525105260 SWATI SOUMYA
GUPTA

F 26/12/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

74.80 93.67  - Y

604 L525100604 SLOK  PANDEY M 19/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

74.80 90.00  - Y

605 L525114179 ADITRI SAGAR F 14/11/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

74.17 94.33  - Y

606 L525114567 SHIKHA SINGH F 06/04/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

73.40 84.60  - Y

607 L525114629 ABHISHEK
KUMAR

M 15/12/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

72.60 93.60  - Y

608 L525103125 MANSI MISHRA F 07/01/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

71.60 94.00  - Y

609 L525109321 ANWOY PRASAD M 12/06/2007 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

70.40 93.60  - Y

610 L525104048 PRACHI  DUBEY F 26/08/2006 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

70.20 86.50  - Y

611 L525113610 POOJA KUMARI F 02/11/2005 OPEN OMS 95.235648
2

68.50 89.20  - Y

612 L525101046 RUPA SRI NAGA
DURGA

MADHUNICA
KOTTA

F 19/11/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

98.80 96.17  - Y

613 L525106258 JAYANSH SONI M 05/12/2005 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

97.83 93.17  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

614 L525117464 MEENAKSHI
KARMAKAR

F 12/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

96.33 87.00  - Y

615 L525104748 HARSHIKA
GUPTA

F 24/04/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

95.00 87.83  - Y

616 L525113662 AMRITA RAJ F 23/01/2008 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

93.67 90.40  - Y

617 L525114575 SURYAN
SHARMA SANJAY

M 23/05/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

92.20 87.40  - Y
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ture
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Perce
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Perce
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For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
618 L525108756 PRATIXA

SHARMA
F 02/03/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836

3
91.80 85.50  - Y

619 L525102114 YUKTI YADAV F 23/06/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

91.67 90.60  - Y

620 L525104646 DHRUVI
AGRAWAL

F 10/04/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

91.60 85.00  - Y

621 L525109306 YASHRAJ . M 25/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

91.40 85.00  - Y

622 L525103754 PRACHI  SINGH F 05/02/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

91.40 77.60  - Y

623 L525108571 SAHIMA CHAHAL F 21/01/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

90.80 81.20  - Y

624 L525101329 VAIBHAVI
SRIVASTAVA

F 26/09/2005 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

90.33 90.50  - Y

625 L525101808 AKSHAT SHARMA M 01/02/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

90.20 83.57  - Y

626 L525101923 KEERTHANA
KRISHNAKUMAR

F 05/05/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

90.00 91.00  - Y

627 L525105173 ANUSHKA
TIWARI

F 17/11/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

89.00 87.83  - Y

628 L525107087 ISHANI SHANKAR F 10/04/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

87.67 85.40  - Y

629 L525102432 AYUSH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

M 16/10/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

86.80 87.00  - Y

630 L525109782 ARATIKATLA
LOKESHWARI

F 12/06/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

86.00 90.40  - Y

631 L525104656 ARYAN GOUR M 15/02/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

85.60 83.80  - Y

632 L525113489 VAIBHAV
SHANKER
SHARMA

M 05/02/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

84.83 81.80  - Y

633 L525102638 PRIYA SUSHIL
TOPNO

F 07/07/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

84.67 85.17  - Y

634 L525107580 SAMRIDHI
SHUKLA

F 10/11/2005 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

83.00 89.50  - Y

635 L525101997 SHREYA KUMARI F 26/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

82.83 93.20  - Y

636 L525107374 RIYA BHARTI F 08/09/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

81.80 82.40  - Y

637 L525115992 MOHSIN KHAN M 20/07/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

78.83 82.50  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

638 L525100496 YASHRAJ SINGH
YADAV

M 21/01/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

78.83 71.80  - Y

639 L525100273 ANANYA PREET
SINGH

F 09/01/2008 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

78.40 79.80  - Y

640 L525100217 ADITYA  ANAND M 26/12/2004 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

78.40 72.20  - Y

641 L525102831 MIHIRA MIDHA F 05/05/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

77.83 89.83  - Y

642 L525116791 SWARNIMA
YADAV

F 14/06/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

77.40 89.83  - Y
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Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
643 L525112991 MANYA JAISWAL F 04/06/2005 OPEN OMS 94.464836

3
77.20 86.17  - Y

644 L525106001 ARNAV KHATRY M 06/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

77.20 78.40  - Y

645 L525104052 RADHIKA SAGAR F 21/08/2004 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

77.00 78.80  - Y

646 L525107537 YASH  RAJ M 25/03/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

76.00 94.00  - Y

647 L525103081 SHRASTI
KOURAV

F 12/07/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

76.00 64.00  - Y

648 L525103374 KESHAR JAIN F 04/02/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

75.60 77.33  - Y

649 L525111150 ASHISH  RANJAN M 06/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

74.60 86.17  - Y

650 L525101403 VAIDIK GURJAR M 23/09/2005 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

74.40 90.40  - Y

651 L525100177 PAWAN  KUMAR M 15/02/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

73.80 81.80  - Y

652 L525115139 SANVI DIXIT F 27/03/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

73.80 69.60  - Y

653 L525103816 SHREYA
MAHESHWARI

F 23/02/2008 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

73.20 86.40  - Y

654 L525101409 SHRISTI KUMARI F 23/07/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

72.80 85.00  - Y

655 L525102785 BHAVI  JAIN F 11/07/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

69.80 79.00  - Y

656 L525100442 AMAY SHARMA M 27/11/2006 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

69.20 88.50  - Y

657 L525105219 SWATI KUMARI F 08/08/2005 OPEN OMS 94.464836
3

67.20 88.17  - Y

658 L525104135 APURVA VIKAS
JHA

F 12/11/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

92.60 91.60  - Y

659 L525116566 ADITYA  BAIJAL M 14/09/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

91.80 92.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

660 L525102063 HIMANI BISHT F 24/04/2008 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

90.40 88.00  - Y

661 L525103660 LAVANYA
RANGNEKAR

F 02/12/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

88.83 95.60  - Y

662 L525100445 FIONA TEJAS
BAKHAI

F 17/10/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

87.50 77.29  - Y

663 L525101905 PRINCE
GANGWAR

M 14/08/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

87.40 92.50  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

664 L525104915 AJIT  KUMAR M 02/06/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

87.20 92.00  - Y

665 L525113996 OJASWI  ANAND M 12/04/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

87.17 85.17  - Y
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Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
666 L525102605 PRACHITA

SUDHAKAR
F 08/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909

1
87.00 92.20  - Y

667 L525114534 ANUSHREE
PRADEEP BALAN

F 13/10/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

86.00 92.50  - Y

668 L525103241 SHAGUN . F 01/06/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

85.80 90.80  - Y

669 L525110197 ANJALI PRIYA F 20/08/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

85.60 82.00  - Y

670 L525101083 RASHI  RAJ F 14/07/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

85.17 66.40  - Y

671 L525106801 KHUSHI
AGRAWAL

F 02/01/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

84.80 91.80  - Y

672 L525107886 ARNAVI JAIN F 01/03/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

83.50 78.60  - Y

673 L525103772 ANANYA NAIR F 25/11/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

83.20 87.00  - Y

674 L525113815 RAGHVI  GUPTA F 26/08/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

83.00 91.40  - Y

675 L525111563 SHRISTI VERMA F 09/10/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

83.00 89.20  - Y

676 L525110095 SARANYA
GUPTA

F 04/05/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

82.40 91.00  - Y

677 L525101366 MANSI KASHYAP F 18/03/2008 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

82.40 74.80  - Y

678 L525111564 NIKITA
AGGARWAL

F 01/06/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

82.20 85.60  - Y

679 L525103801 EVANGEL TITUS
V

F 28/04/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

81.60 89.40  - Y

680 L525110352 ANSHU KUMARI F 05/06/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

81.00 93.20  - Y

681 L525102255 AASTHA
PRADHAN

F 22/02/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

80.50 91.50  - Y

682 L525113347 RAUNAK  SIDANA M 12/05/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

79.20 76.50  - Y

683 L525115956 ABHISHEK
KUMAR

M 01/01/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

78.80 59.20  - Y

684 L525105526 VAISHNAVI
AGRAWAL

F 04/07/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

78.40 93.17  - Y

685 L525115909 SANIA SARA F 06/05/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

78.20 92.40  - Y

686 L525103817 MEGHNA  SINGH F 18/01/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

77.50 80.00  - Y

687 L525103314 SONIA . F 21/08/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

76.40 82.20  - Y

688 L525105205 AYUSHI SINGH
TIWARI

F 14/08/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

74.40 88.60  - Y

689 L525111538 ANANYA RAWAT F 02/03/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

73.00 84.33  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

690 L525100841 SHIKHAR SINGH
BHADAURIA

M 08/11/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

71.80 83.33  - Y
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Candida
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CET
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le

HSC
Perce
ntage
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Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
691 L525109855 SHAYNA JOSHI F 10/10/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909

1
71.67 86.80  - Y

692 L525104051 REET KUMARI F 05/04/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

70.00 94.60  - Y

693 L525100983 ANSHIKA
VATSRAJ

F 23/10/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

69.60 80.50  - Y

694 L525102812 ARSH DEV RAJ M 20/02/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

67.20 80.00  - Y

695 L525103709 AKANKSHA
KUMAR

F 01/06/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

66.83 67.40  - Y

696 L525104101 UJJAWAL  SINGH M 01/05/2007 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

64.00 69.20  - Y

697 L525104010 KAVYA  MALIK M 07/11/2006 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

62.80 89.40  - Y

698 L525103025 NENSHU
PRAKASH
SEVKANI

F 15/08/2005 OPEN OMS 94.450909
1

53.00 88.00  - Y

699 L525110523 PRANJALI
SHUKLA

F 27/12/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

96.40 95.20  - Y

700 L525106444 ANSHIKA
MANGLA

F 30/12/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

96.40 87.20  - Y

701 L525103711 PAKHI CHOUHAN F 23/12/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

94.80 95.80  - Y

702 L525100376 KHUSHI
UPADHYAY

F 05/12/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

94.40 92.60  - Y

703 L525104003 ANANYA  SINGH F 25/06/2008 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

92.67 71.33  - Y

704 L525114614 JAHANVI SINGH F 13/05/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

91.80 91.00  - Y

705 L525115103 SUDHANSHU
GODARA

M 02/01/2003 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

91.00 78.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

706 L525113074 CHIRAG THAKUR M 27/12/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

90.60 85.83  - Y

707 L525109110 DEBASMITA
SARANGI

F 20/08/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

90.33 95.60  - Y

708 L525112071 JIA  JAIN F 22/09/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

89.20 80.00  - Y

709 L525104791 PRINCE TANWAR M 16/09/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

88.80 80.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

710 L525103809 BHUMIKA GARG F 07/02/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

88.60 79.40  - Y

711 L525110595 SHAMBHAVI
SINGH

F 29/04/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

87.60 89.17  - Y

712 L525105541 PRACHI MISHRA F 04/02/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

85.80 77.67  - Y
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Name

Gender DOB Categor
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Candida
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CET
Percenti
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Perce
ntage
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Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
713 L525115835 PRAGYA GUPTA F 13/07/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545

5
85.60 85.80  - Y

714 L525112515 VANSHIKA
BHAKUNI

F 26/02/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

85.00 95.60  - Y

715 L525106826 DHANISHTHA
THAKUR

F 19/10/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

84.20 94.57  - Y

716 L525104288 NIKITA SAHAY F 07/04/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

84.17 81.50  - Y

717 L525108870 VIVEK PATIDAR M 08/01/2008 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

83.50 84.17  - Y

718 L525102060 KRITIKA KHARE F 18/12/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

81.40 92.00  - Y

719 L525101297 ADITYA
SHEKHAR DUBEY

M 12/08/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

80.20 64.80  - Y

720 L525113592 AJIT KUMAR M 14/09/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

79.60 75.80  - Y

721 L525101767 BHUPENDRA
JAISWAL

M 15/08/2004 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

78.20 80.33  - Y

722 L525100233 NISHTHA SANJAY
TELANG

F 18/01/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

78.00 83.60  - Y

723 L525108071 KAVYA RANJAN F 06/10/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

77.33 88.80  - Y

724 L525101545 HARSHVARDHAN
PANDEY

M 14/08/2003 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

76.67 73.33  - Y

725 L525102150 NIDHI . F 23/06/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

76.60 83.83  - Y

726 L525112695 MD DANISH ALAM M 11/04/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

76.00 76.20  - Y

727 L525108110 DURGESH
NANDANI

F 27/03/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

75.83 58.33  - Y

728 L525101917 SHAMBHAVI
SHANDILYA

F 22/07/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

74.80 86.00  - Y

729 L525110249 KHUSH  ARORA M 15/06/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

74.60 87.60  - Y

730 L525104146 SHANIYA
SHARMA

F 05/08/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

74.40 87.40  - Y

731 L525100486 SURAJ KUMAR M 06/11/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

74.00 87.40  - Y

732 L525109129 KUNDAN  KUMAR M 13/12/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

73.60 90.20  - Y

733 L525112921 NIKHIL KUMAR M 29/04/2005 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

72.40 83.60  - Y

734 L525105767 NISHANT KUMAR
SHEKHAR

M 18/06/2007 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

64.40 83.60  - Y

735 L525108143 ABHIMANYU
SINGH  YADAV

M 16/01/2006 OPEN OMS 93.534545
5

61.00 71.83  - Y

736 L525109798 SOMYA SINGH F 16/05/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

95.50 88.80  - Y

737 L525107403 TANYA
AGRAHARI

F 03/07/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

92.60 88.00  - Y

738 L525113404 JIYA . F 15/03/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

92.33 89.83  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
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Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
739 L525110244 ASHISH

TRIPATHI
M 14/01/2001 OPEN OMS 93.532520

9
92.00 92.60  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

740 L525100375 NAMAMI  MISHRA F 18/04/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

91.80 92.17  - Y

741 L525104350 BHAVYAA
SAXENA

F 14/03/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

91.40 87.60  - Y

742 L525113559 SHIVANI . F 18/03/2009 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

89.80 90.67  - Y

743 L525104112 OMKAR NATH
PRASAD

M 27/09/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

89.40 76.40  - Y

744 L525112440 JUONITA SINGH F 22/09/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

88.60 78.40  - Y

745 L525105546 SRISHTI RAJ F 05/03/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

87.67 71.17  - Y

746 L525109738 ADHYEYTA
SINGH

F 17/01/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

86.20 94.00  - Y

747 L525101292 KABBIR RIHAL M 23/09/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

85.20 76.17  - Y

748 L525104353 UTKARSH ATAL M 30/09/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

83.80 81.00  - Y

749 L525103074 ANUPRIYA . F 19/12/2008 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

83.00 91.80  - Y

750 L525115529 SAMEER
PATTAR

M 23/07/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

83.00 88.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

751 L525102122 NIDHI  SHARMA F 03/07/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

83.00 83.67  - Y

752 L525100674 ARPITA  AMIT
TIWARI

F 14/10/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

82.50 90.40  - Y

753 L525106130 FATMA
MAHMOOD

F 19/12/2005 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

82.20 75.40  - Y

754 L525102692 HARSH  ARYAN M 01/06/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

81.83 80.00  - Y

755 L525107757 MANASTUTI
BEHERA

F 20/06/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

81.80 88.83  - Y

756 L525106269 SIDDHESH
RAWAL

M 29/08/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

81.20 88.40  - Y

757 L525109193 ANUSHREE
DIXIT

F 25/01/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

80.20 85.83  - Y

758 L525100321 PRAJNA KAPILYA F 11/04/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

78.17 85.00  - Y

759 L525107228 AALYA MEHTA F 26/10/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

76.80 87.33  - Y
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Name
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Perce
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Remark Eligible
For

Open
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760 L525116559 ABHYUDAY

SINGH
M 06/03/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520

9
76.00 77.80  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning

the place of birth.,
Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

761 L525101468 JAGRITI  SINGH F 26/07/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

75.40 86.40  - Y

762 L525101397 SAGARIKA . F 07/03/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

75.20 94.60  - Y

763 L525113906 ANUBHAV
SHUKLA

M 30/01/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

75.20 85.33  - Y

764 L525104447 ABHINAV
SHARAN

M 24/10/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

73.60 94.20  - Y

765 L525110642 PARIDHI SINGH F 20/07/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

73.00 81.50  - Y

766 L525104497 ABHIGYAN
SHRIVASTAVA

M 11/07/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

69.00 77.67  - Y

767 L525104317 VANSHIKA
MISHRA

F 10/05/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

68.60 55.40  - Y

768 L525100689 SITISH KUMAR
PATI

M 29/04/2006 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

68.50 91.80  - Y

769 L525105532 ABHINAV KUMAR
SAINI

M 07/03/2007 OPEN OMS 93.532520
9

56.40 69.80  - Y

770 L525114164 LAKSHYA
PANDEY

M 28/03/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

95.83 84.50  - Y

771 L525101359 AVIKA SHANKAR
SHRIVASTAV

F 29/10/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

94.80 94.60  - Y

772 L525114394 SWARA  MISHRA F 24/06/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

94.20 87.17  - Y

773 L525107596 JANVI JITENDRA
CHOPRA

F 13/04/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

93.60 96.17  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

774 L525111357 AKANKSHA
TRIPATHI

F 18/04/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

93.00 88.60  - Y

775 L525111220 NIDHI PALLAVI F 02/10/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

92.83 78.67  - Y

776 L525105240 NIYATI
MANCHANDA

F 15/01/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

92.60 93.40  - Y

777 L525103055 SOUYASH MITRA M 22/04/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

90.67 92.70  - Y

778 L525102057 ABHISHEK
NAYAK

M 19/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

90.40 83.00  - Y

779 L525100268 SHIVAM SINGH M 08/03/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

90.00 83.40  - Y

780 L525110304 MONI  KUMARI F 25/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

89.83 89.60  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
781 L525112098 VISHNUPRIYA

PORWAL
F 24/08/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275

1
88.40 93.20  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning

the place of birth.,
Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

782 L525102323 DIYA  HEGDE F 09/12/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

87.17 82.60  - Y

783 L525100246 SHIKHAR
DIKSHIT

M 20/01/2008 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

87.00 78.00  - Y

784 L525114424 HIMANSHU  RAJ M 02/09/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

85.40 78.60  - Y

785 L525106901 SAHIL JAIN M 01/02/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

83.60 87.40  - Y

786 L525105997 AGRIMA  MISHRA F 21/07/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

81.60 79.00  - Y

787 L525103593 ABHISHEK SINHA M 22/01/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

78.00 68.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

788 L525108420 ARJUN SINGH M 18/04/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

77.60 81.83  - Y

789 L525109623 KRIPANSH
DWIVEDI

M 26/06/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

77.00 85.00  - Y

790 L525107670 OM  SASWAT M 23/10/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

75.50 85.80  - Y

791 L525100223 NIKHAR SITANI F 11/06/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

75.00 77.60  - Y

792 L525100328 HIBA F 20/01/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

73.00 73.20  - Y

793 L525101634 AMAN  SINGH M 03/10/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

72.83 82.50  - Y

794 L525110114 SUMIT  KHATRI M 07/06/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

72.40 88.00  - Y

795 L525101295 PRANJAL
TRIPATHI

M 18/05/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

72.20 90.17  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

796 L525114158 RANVEER SINGH
PAWAR

M 12/11/2004 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

70.40 91.33  - Y

797 L525101933 BIBHANSHU
BAIBHAV

M 29/07/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

70.40 75.00  - Y

798 L525116191 NISHCHAY SAHA M 17/02/2004 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

70.40 66.17  - Y

799 L525100757 NIKHIL YADAV M 06/08/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

70.17 86.50  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
800 L525102188 KARTIK KESHAV M 16/09/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275

1
69.20 92.33  - Y

801 L525108334 SHIVANSH
YASHOVARDHAN

M 20/03/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

68.20 74.20  - Y

802 L525113905 SHUBHAM
KUMAR SINGH

M 31/01/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

66.20 88.83  - Y

803 L525105303 MAHAK KHAN F 11/02/2004 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

66.20 76.80  - Y

804 L525101113 SHREYA PATEL F 14/08/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

66.00 73.83  - Y

805 L525110594 ADITYA RAJ M 22/08/2005 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

64.00 74.00  - Y

806 L525112314 SARTHAK
SHARMA

M 01/11/2007 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

63.83 87.20  - Y

807 L525111889 MOHAMMAD
AYAZ AHMAD

M 26/02/2006 OPEN OMS 92.666275
1

63.40 61.80  - Y

808 L525103220 NANDANI JAIN F 15/10/2007 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

93.83 92.50  - Y

809 L525110837 SOUMILI DEY F 28/10/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

91.67 92.50  - Y

810 L525104458 VANSHIKA BHATT F 28/10/2005 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

91.00 88.33  - Y

811 L525101907 KESHAV JHA M 12/08/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

90.67 80.00  - Y

812 L525104841 PRIYANSHU
UPADHYAY

M 11/01/2007 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

90.20 86.00  - Y

813 L525100455 DEEPALI F 23/12/2007 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

88.00 86.40  - Y

814 L525102376 HARSH KUMAR M 28/08/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

87.20 81.40  - Y

815 L525104281 AASTHA
GUGNANI

F 10/06/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

86.80 95.00  - Y

816 L525103339 ADITYA LINGWAL M 26/11/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

86.00 84.83  - Y

817 L525116377 ANITEJ SINGH M 29/05/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

83.60 74.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

818 L525113915 ABHINAV
GAUTAM

M 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

83.00 69.60  - Y

819 L525105233 LUV  PANDEY M 11/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

82.80 75.50  - Y

820 L525103244 RIYA  MISHRA F 12/07/2007 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

81.20 89.00  - Y

821 L525103807 KUSHAGRA
DESHMUKH

M 15/07/2004 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

80.80 86.40  - Y

822 L525102640 AMBIKA . F 08/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

79.67 92.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
823 L525105124 SHIVAM  SURI M 20/08/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727

3
77.20 74.20  - Y

824 L525107953 SAMPRITI AICH F 27/09/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

76.67 84.00  - Y

825 L525103249 ATHARVA YADAV M 06/10/2007 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

76.60 68.83  - Y

826 L525104333 RISHIKA SINGH F 25/09/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

76.00 90.20  - Y

827 L525111608 MOUKTIK
KARMAKAR

M 14/06/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

75.20 69.80  - Y

828 L525102849 RITVIZ PANDEY M 31/08/2005 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

74.40 75.83  - Y

829 L525107667 SANGHARSH
BHARDWAJ

M 01/10/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

73.80 78.40  - Y

830 L525112037 HIRDESH
NARAYAN

AGNIHOTRI

M 13/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

73.20 83.00  - Y

831 L525102231 MOHAMMAD
SHARIM

M 12/12/2005 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

73.00 87.17  - Y

832 L525108371 PRANJAL
SRIVASTAVA

M 10/09/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

72.80 94.50  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

833 L525101195 NIYATI . F 26/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

72.40 92.50  - Y

834 L525100551 ANEESHA SINGH F 25/01/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

72.33 71.40  - Y

835 L525113071 AAROHI
GOSWAMI

F 01/08/2008 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

71.83 77.33  - Y

836 L525101651 SHASHWAT JAIN M 12/04/2005 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

71.33 81.00  - Y

837 L525103913 AAYUSHMAAN
RAHIM SAIL

M 17/02/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

70.20 78.40  - Y

838 L525112162 VAISHNAVI
TIWARI

F 17/03/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

70.00 73.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

839 L525104990 KUNAL M 08/06/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

66.80 80.20  - Y

840 L525106148 KRISHNA
CHAUHAN

M 22/08/2007 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

64.80 76.20  - Y

841 L525114403 ANANYA
SRIVASTAVA

F 08/02/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

63.17 89.00  - Y

842 L525101471 ANSHUMAN
MISHRA

M 18/10/2008 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

61.80 69.80  - Y

843 L525101452 UDAY SHARMA M 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727
3

61.20 81.60  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
844 L525117346 MRUNAL

CHATURVEDI
M 11/04/2006 OPEN OMS 92.552727

3
60.20 76.80  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

845 L525107671 KRISH BADODIYA M 01/02/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

94.80 87.40  - Y

846 L525107711 AGRIMA BAJPAI F 01/07/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

94.20 91.40  - Y

847 L525104030 DHWANI HIREN
PARIKH

F 11/12/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

92.80 91.00  - Y

848 L525110510 AYUSHI
TRIPATHI

F 28/09/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

92.20 84.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

849 L525106093 SAMPURNA DAS F 14/12/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

91.00 90.17  - Y

850 L525102652 SIMRAN F 18/10/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

90.80 80.80  - Y

851 L525102935 VISHNUPRIYA . F 05/11/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

90.60 90.00  - Y

852 L525101615 VIDUSHI
PANDEY

F 29/01/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

88.80 85.40  - Y

853 L525109301 SANSKRITI
SINGH

F 02/01/2008 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

86.83 85.33  - Y

854 L525107623 SIDDHI DOSHI F 19/07/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

86.60 96.33  - Y

855 L525100561 IPSHITA GUPTA F 16/07/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

86.60 79.20  - Y

856 L525102013 SHRUTI  GUPTA F 05/02/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

86.00 88.00  - Y

857 L525102534 KRISHNA
KASERA

F 29/10/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

85.60 77.20  - Y

858 L525115931 SEENA . F 27/06/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

85.40 94.80  - Y

859 L525107588 SMITA SHARMA F 13/03/2008 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

85.40 80.00  - Y

860 L525115753 DAKSH PANDEY M 26/04/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

84.80 81.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

861 L525111174 PANAV GARG M 18/01/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

84.20 80.60  - Y

862 L525116367 HARSHIKA . F 27/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

84.17 82.80  - Y

863 L525108632 AARYA YONA F 03/06/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

83.40 84.80  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
864 L525105031 DISHA

CHATURVEDI
F 20/08/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006

2
82.83 91.17  - Y

865 L525103189 ANANYA . F 25/09/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

82.80 93.33  - Y

866 L525104392 AMANAT
SWARUP

F 14/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

82.40 86.20  - Y

867 L525108120 VAANYA  SINGH F 04/04/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

82.20 81.33  - Y

868 L525114392 ISHA  KUMARI F 12/09/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

82.00 82.80  - Y

869 L525100671 SAANVI  KHARE F 20/07/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

81.00 75.67  - Y

870 L525105667 UTKARSH YADAV M 06/02/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

80.40 84.60  - Y

871 L525101842 TANYA PANDEY F 20/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

79.83 80.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

872 L525101450 SAGNIK PURI T 08/03/1998 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

79.17 93.42  - Y

873 L525101161 ROZANNE
GEORGE

F 09/11/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

79.16 85.20  - Y

874 L525116967 SHREYA JAIN F 26/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

78.80 94.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

875 L525106370 KAVYA
MAHESHWARI

F 26/02/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

75.50 77.50  - Y

876 L525104512 ANUJ RAI M 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

75.40 71.20  - Y

877 L525109707 AKSHAT ANAND
THAKUR

M 08/10/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

75.33 81.50  - Y

878 L525100149 RAHUL KUMAR
SINGH

M 02/09/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

74.20 79.40  - Y

879 L525105899 SIMRAN  KUMARI F 20/02/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

72.40 82.33  - Y

880 L525104491 ANAY KUMAR M 17/01/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

72.00 91.20  - Y

881 L525114406 SAHARUL MOLLA M 25/01/2002 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

71.50 54.57  - Y

882 L525113320 HARSHAL
BHARDWAJ

M 25/10/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

71.20 90.20  - Y

883 L525109679 KASHISH KARIYA F 19/02/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

71.20 74.67  - Y

884 L525114180 ROSHNI VERMA F 05/09/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

70.20 79.60  - Y

885 L525106071 AYUSHI SHARMA F 01/06/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

69.17 65.80  - Y

886 L525104751 ADITYA  RAJ M 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

68.40 82.83  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
887 L525103534 TAHA  TANWEER M 17/08/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006

2
68.20 87.40  - Y

888 L525100038 SYED HASAN
ASKARI NAQVI

M 11/06/2003 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

67.40 54.20  - Y

889 L525113825 ARADHYA DUBEY F 18/10/2007 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

65.20 78.60  - Y

890 L525110435 LAKSHMI NIWAS
SUNDARAM

M 07/11/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

63.80 77.00  - Y

891 L525104903 AYUSH NAYAN M 25/05/2006 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

63.60 84.50  - Y

892 L525108656 SAJJAD ALI KHAN M 01/12/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

59.60 53.00  - Y

893 L525108191 SAGNIK MITRA M 16/08/2005 OPEN OMS 91.778006
2

55.67 63.83  - Y

894 L525111769 NISHA . F 09/11/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

96.40 96.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

895 L525100341 DEVASHREE
KUMAR PILLAI

F 07/12/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

95.20 74.80  - Y

896 L525105241 RHYTHM . F 07/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

94.80 93.00  - Y

897 L525106641 HONEY JADIYA F 07/04/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

92.83 94.80  - Y

898 L525111329 ANULA  RAJ F 17/12/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

91.80 87.80  - Y

899 L525109225 VIKRAM  BISHNOI M 04/12/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

90.00 84.00  - Y

900 L525100070 KANISHKA
GUPTA

F 03/10/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

88.60 85.20  - Y

901 L525100126 LAVANYA
THAKUR

F 25/10/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

88.40 75.00  - Y

902 L525112311 NAVODITA
SHARMA

F 22/02/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

87.40 83.20  - Y

903 L525102428 SHRINIVAS HARI
ISLAWAT

M 29/09/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

87.17 82.40  - Y

904 L525112262 UTKARSHA KAUL F 24/11/2006 OPEN J & K
Migrant

91.556363
6

85.40 82.20  - Y

905 L525105858 SHALINI KUMARI . F 16/12/2004 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

85.33 93.40  - Y

906 L525117402 KASHISH
BALODA

M 09/08/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

84.00 87.60  - Y

907 L525108878 JAHNAVI
DEVNARAYAN

JHA

F 05/01/2008 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

83.17 92.00  - Y

908 L525116812 DHRUV
AGRAWAL

M 23/08/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

82.40 97.00  - Y

909 L525102878 TANISA SINGH F 17/02/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

81.60 72.00  - Y

910 L525104351 PALAKSHI
GURTOO

F 08/11/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

80.80 83.00  - Y

911 L525101479 RAVI SHANKAR
AYUSH .

M 05/03/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

78.40 90.00  - Y
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For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
912 L525110509 AMAN DEEP

RANA
M 29/10/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363

6
78.08 77.67  - Y

913 L525116255 ANSHIKA  SINGH F 02/11/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

77.67 92.20  - Y

914 L525100924 MITANSHI
MAHAVEER JAIN

F 18/07/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

77.33 88.00  - Y

915 L525105633 SALONI  MISHRA F 19/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

77.20 90.00  - Y

916 L525104821 ABHISHEK
PATHAK

M 07/05/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

77.20 87.70  - Y

917 L525104390 UZMA  KHAN F 22/08/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

76.83 76.60  - Y

918 L525105902 DIVYANSHI
GOYAL

F 23/11/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

76.60 88.60  - Y

919 L525108002 MUSKAN KUMARI F 06/09/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

76.60 85.60  - Y

920 L525114075 RONIT KUMAR
SAHU

M 29/08/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

75.60 94.00  - Y

921 L525104018 SHREYANSH  RAI M 05/08/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

74.83 81.50  - Y

922 L525101234 VISHAKHA GAJJA F 21/07/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

73.40 82.20  - Y

923 L525107332 SURBHI KUMARI F 25/06/2008 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

72.40 89.80  - Y

924 L525103787 MRITIKA  RAJ F 24/01/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

72.20 81.60  - Y

925 L525110415 SAINI SHUBHAM
NAVRANG LAL

M 28/08/1999 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

71.20 75.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

926 L525106103 JANHAVI SARRAF F 10/03/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

71.00 81.00  - Y

927 L525113800 AAYUSH  RAJ M 19/04/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

70.40 89.00  - Y

928 L525100512 OMKAR UMESH
NAIK

M 28/02/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

67.33 95.67  - Y

929 L525108542 HIMANSHU
SHARMA

M 22/08/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

67.00 60.80  - Y

930 L525110484 RAJ ANAND
GAUTAM

M 02/10/2005 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

65.60 68.80  - Y

931 L525106962 AYUSH CHAND M 11/01/2008 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

64.80 84.20  - Y

932 L525109734 AMIT KUMAR M 10/09/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

64.20 87.00  - Y

933 L525108637 ADITYA  SINGH M 04/03/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

64.20 67.17  - Y

934 L525104870 NIKHIL KUMAR
SINGH

M 15/10/2006 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

63.20 82.60  - Y

935 L525114889 SOUGATA PAUL M 05/05/2003 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

63.20 62.57  - Y

936 L525101858 PRIYANSHU
KUMAR

CHANDRAVANSH
I

M 14/03/2007 OPEN OMS 91.556363
6

57.40 75.40  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
937 L525101487 NIVEDITA TIWARI F 08/08/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071

4
95.17 84.00  - Y

938 L525104571 VAISHNAVI
CHAURASIA

F 02/09/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

93.67 88.20  - Y

939 L525108210 SRASHTI
AGRAWAL

F 13/03/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

93.60 83.20  - Y

940 L525115973 ISHI  CHANDRA F 12/05/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

92.50 91.83  - Y

941 L525102328 SANA PARWEEN F 20/06/2004 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

89.40 86.60  - Y

942 L525101911 NEELAKSHI
DOBLE

F 01/06/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

89.00 85.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

943 L525114398 ANKIT . M 04/02/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

85.60 76.67  - Y

944 L525112144 RAGHAV M 16/12/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

84.80 61.00  - Y

945 L525115523 AARYA RAI F 09/01/2005 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

84.50 79.00  - Y

946 L525102788 GAYTRI THAKUR F 06/01/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

84.33 84.71  - Y

947 L525102072 AYUSH  KUMAR M 24/03/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

83.33 82.60  - Y

948 L525108721 TASHU  RAJAK F 26/03/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

82.60 83.80  - Y

949 L525110464 PALAK GUPTA F 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

81.00 88.00  - Y

950 L525101189 UTKARSH
KHETAN

M 26/04/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

78.83 91.60  - Y

951 L525112775 SHUBHAM  SAINI M 22/09/2003 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

78.80 92.60  - Y

952 L525106251 UNNATI  SHAH F 04/12/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

77.80 80.60  - Y

953 L525112792 KUHU SINGH F 14/01/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

76.80 75.83  - Y

954 L525114448 RIYA SINGH F 13/05/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

75.80 89.20  - Y

955 L525107905 ARYAN . M 13/06/2005 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

75.20 84.60  - Y

956 L525107701 JAI SHARMA M 05/12/2005 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

74.60 81.67  - Y

957 L525110546 SNIGDHA SINGH
SNIGDHA SINGH

F 03/07/2004 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

74.00 82.83  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

958 L525104839 SHARANYA
GOSWAMI

F 31/03/2008 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

73.40 86.20  - Y

959 L525104703 ANJALI
PRIYADARSHINI

F 19/12/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

72.17 69.20  - Y
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Open
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960 L525104669 ANURAG

BHARDWAJ
M 18/08/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071

4
65.60 82.00  - Y

961 L525103334 JASDEEP SINGH M 12/06/2007 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

61.20 90.80  - Y

962 L525103715 ARYAN  . M 02/11/2006 OPEN OMS 90.574071
4

60.60 83.00  - Y

963 L525111413 ANKITA  BHARTI F 02/05/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

96.00 96.20  - Y

964 L525102644 PARIDHI BHIDE F 14/09/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

93.60 85.40  - Y

965 L525102176 HARSHIT
CHAUDHARY

M 12/08/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

92.60 83.20  - Y

966 L525107504 VARUNI PATHAK F 11/01/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

91.60 95.57  - Y

967 L525103963 MAITRIYE
ASWANI

F 17/10/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

90.17 95.33  - Y

968 L525100952 RIYASHI PALIWAL F 01/05/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

89.40 88.33  - Y

969 L525102046 PARNAAZ KAUR F 08/09/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

88.60 86.40  - Y

970 L525103190 KESAR
PRALHADRAM

RAO

F 18/06/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

88.50 85.40  - Y

971 L525103995 ANJU
CHAUDHARY

F 17/09/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

88.40 69.00  - Y

972 L525101111 ANGELINA KHATI F 08/03/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

87.60 83.60  - Y

973 L525106436 HIMMAT LEGHA M 08/12/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

87.00 74.60  - Y

974 L525115538 NITISH KUMAR
PANDEY

M 05/06/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

85.60 67.80  - Y

975 L525112348 VINEETA SARAN F 10/08/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

85.40 91.17  - Y

976 L525101970 AKSHARA . F 08/09/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

84.80 87.40  - Y

977 L525114542 SRISHTI  PRIYA F 29/12/2008 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

83.60 80.80  - Y

978 L525105383 PRATEEK GUPTA M 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

83.60 75.33  - Y

979 L525107544 STUTI  PORWAL F 28/12/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

83.50 80.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

980 L525103262 DILIP BISHNOI M 21/11/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

83.40 72.60  - Y

981 L525103207 WAJIHA . F 16/04/2004 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

82.83 58.83  - Y

982 L525109908 MANITA KHATRI F 27/10/2005 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

82.80 84.40  - Y

983 L525104215 SHAMBHVI PORIA F 27/07/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

80.60 81.60  - Y

984 L525104773 HRITIKA SACHAN F 20/12/2002 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

80.00 77.67  - Y
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985 L525109388 ABHIGYAN

SHARMA
M 27/04/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909

1
80.00 76.20  - Y

986 L525102118 SUZANNA
OLIMAC

FERNANDES

F 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

79.50 83.00  - Y

987 L525113659 PRIYANSHI  RAAJ F 21/12/2005 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

78.20 94.60  - Y

988 L525100133 BHAVYA ANAND
SRIVASTAVA

F 09/10/2005 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

77.60 85.67  - Y

989 L525101495 ADITI YADAV F 13/10/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

77.60 82.60  - Y

990 L525114710 SHIVAM RAJ M 04/09/2005 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

77.20 92.50  - Y

991 L525112543 SHREYASH
GAWLE

M 04/08/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

76.17 80.20  - Y

992 L525113902 SHIVA BHARTI F 11/03/2003 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

75.60 76.20  - Y

993 L525102441 DISHA  VERMA F 24/01/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

75.40 76.00  - Y

994 L525110541 DRON SAHU M 17/10/2005 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

74.80 71.80  - Y

995 L525101230 SAANVI  VERMA F 17/06/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

74.60 85.60  - Y

996 L525108940 MOLI . F 28/12/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

74.00 88.50  - Y

997 L525109605 ANJALI  KAUSHIK F 17/05/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

74.00 83.40  - Y

998 L525117109 SUMIT RAJ M 19/12/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

72.60 88.40  - Y

999 L525114043 PRADYOT
SRIVASTAVA

M 13/07/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

71.80 75.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1000 L525103184 GEETA SHREE
PAWAR

F 14/05/2002 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

70.80 75.40  - Y

1001 L525107944 PRATIMA
KUMARI

F 02/03/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

70.50 90.20  - Y

1002 L525105764 GAUTHAMKRISH
NA A R

M 05/07/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

70.00 82.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1003 L525108828 SRISHTI DUBEY F 01/08/2005 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

70.00 76.80  - Y

1004 L525106537 LEISHA SETHI F 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

69.80 81.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, M.S.PUNE

L.L.B. (Five Year Integrated Course)
Centralized Admission Process 2025-26 Round I

Final Merit List of Outside Maharashtra State Candidates(OMS) Round- I

Page 41



OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1005 L525110695 MUSKAN WASNIK F 16/05/2006 OPEN OMS 90.290909

1
66.00 81.40  - Y

1006 L525108899 AYUSH PRAKASH
SAHOO

M 12/05/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

64.00 90.50  - Y

1007 L525115926 SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGH

M 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 90.290909
1

61.83 80.00  - Y

1008 L525109777 MONJIKA DUTTA F 22/10/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

96.20 83.60  - Y

1009 L525115688 ANAMITRA
THAKUR

F 17/02/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

95.80 83.83  - Y

1010 L525103716 AGRIKA PANDAY F 13/11/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

93.40 86.80  - Y

1011 L525113517 FATIMA SARAH
RAZA

F 26/04/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

92.20 91.33  - Y

1012 L525115768 VANSHIKA
DHIMAN

F 05/05/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

91.60 84.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1013 L525100310 MUSKAN
CHANDANI

F 30/06/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

90.60 80.67  - Y

1014 L525111254 SHRISTI
BHARDWAJ

F 21/12/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

90.33 86.00  - Y

1015 L525105452 SUGANDHA
SUMAN  DAN

F 21/09/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

89.40 85.20  - Y

1016 L525102462 ANJALI KULHADE F 10/02/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

88.67 91.00  - Y

1017 L525117061 RIDDHI  KHATRI F 10/10/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

88.60 91.50  - Y

1018 L525108244 SAUMYA
CHATURVEDI

F 02/10/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

88.60 88.00  - Y

1019 L525112593 SAURAV  KUMAR M 16/11/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

87.80 87.20  - Y

1020 L525106389 DEEPIKA
DHANARAM

PATEL

F 08/01/2008 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

87.33 82.00  - Y

1021 L525103349 KAUSHIKI
SRIVASTAVA

F 01/05/2008 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

87.00 90.00  - Y

1022 L525107234 PRAPTI MEHTA F 04/10/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

86.80 83.80  - Y

1023 L525102156 ARPITA  JHA F 27/06/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

83.67 53.60  - Y

1024 L525102868 SUHANI
JHAMNANI

F 24/05/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

81.20 78.00  - Y

1025 L525101120 MAITRI VYAS F 10/09/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

79.50 88.17  - Y

1026 L525108575 PRASHU
RAGHUWANSHI

F 14/03/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

79.20 92.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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1027 L525101807 AYUSHI  MISHRA F 28/01/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004

3
77.20 87.40  - Y

1028 L525103085 PRAKAMYA
PARMAR

F 24/09/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

76.00 67.80  - Y

1029 L525109710 ZIYAD SHAIKH M 10/09/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

75.80 69.20  - Y

1030 L525107841 KHUSHI
MEROTHIYA

F 10/12/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

74.40 79.67  - Y

1031 L525102864 SANSKRITI F 25/12/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

73.20 92.20  - Y

1032 L525108257 ANUJ SHUKLA M 14/06/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

73.00 82.83  - Y

1033 L525110462 MISHTI
AGGARWAL

F 05/09/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

72.83 79.83  - Y

1034 L525100868 JIYA KUMARI F 14/02/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

72.50 85.00  - Y

1035 L525109732 ARUSHI SINGH F 04/05/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

72.00 84.00  - Y

1036 L525108100 VAISHVI
SHRIVASTAVA

F 05/12/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

71.60 88.83  - Y

1037 L525100623 KRISH RANA M 31/01/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

70.50 83.17  - Y

1038 L525114045 SHRISTI  RAJ F 02/02/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

70.40 90.20  - Y

1039 L525105237 RAGHURAJ
BHATT

M 08/01/2009 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

70.20 65.80  - Y

1040 L525109758 MD MUSAB
HASSAN

M 25/09/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

68.60 84.48  - Y

1041 L525104570 AMAR  KUMAR M 05/04/2006 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

68.33 83.20  - Y

1042 L525109810 SHAURYAMAN
SINGH TOMAR

M 12/06/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

67.40 74.80  - Y

1043 L525106327 SHAIKH GAZALA
FAIZAHMAD

F 15/08/2002 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

66.77 88.20  - Y

1044 L525101377 VANSHIKA
SINGH

F 07/06/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

66.20 80.40  - Y

1045 L525100146 LAXMI NARAYAN
KUSHWAHA

M 28/10/2005 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

60.60 94.43  - Y

1046 L525106284 ABHINAV
DWIVEDI

M 31/05/2007 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

60.60 67.20  - Y

1047 L525112168 HUSSAIN
JASUPURWALA

M 03/07/2002 OPEN OMS 89.561004
3

52.00 73.60  - Y

1048 L525107128 SANA KHAN F 21/07/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

94.67 83.83  - Y

1049 L525112365 AVIKA  JAIN F 06/02/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

92.80 88.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1050 L525103648 MANISHA
KUMARI

F 17/02/2008 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

92.60 94.40  - Y

1051 L525104786 MOTURI  STALIN M 06/02/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

92.30 84.60  - Y
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1052 L525101836 YAKSHITA GULIA F 20/09/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000

0
91.80 84.00  - Y

1053 L525104327 VANSHIKA F 28/02/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

91.00 85.00  - Y

1054 L525105111 KANISHKA S
THANKAPPAN

F 10/07/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

90.80 93.20  - Y

1055 L525116793 CHEHAK GUPTA F 04/08/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

89.50 87.50  - Y

1056 L525109007 DHIREN YADAV M 10/10/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

88.40 82.33  - Y

1057 L525104452 SOMYA  DEV F 07/10/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

87.60 91.00  - Y

1058 L525101603 AARNA MISRA F 11/07/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

87.20 84.83  - Y

1059 L525114051 AYUSH AJAY
PANDEY

M 03/02/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

86.80 75.60  - Y

1060 L525103938 PRATYAY
KUNDRA

M 03/02/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

85.40 90.50  - Y

1061 L525109580 HIMANI
PRAJAPATI

F 22/08/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

85.17 83.00  - Y

1062 L525100462 ACHAL RAJ M 01/03/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

84.60 86.00  - Y

1063 L525105419 ADI SHARMA M 12/05/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

84.50 80.60  - Y

1064 L525112195 MANYA KUMARI F 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

83.00 92.80  - Y

1065 L525112478 RAKHI . F 17/09/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

83.00 67.00  - Y

1066 L525104470 DEEPANSHI
SINGH

F 21/07/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

81.67 93.60  - Y

1067 L525102390 RIDDHI . F 05/11/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

81.60 86.20  - Y

1068 L525101537 PIYUSH BISHNOI M 04/11/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

81.40 84.33  - Y

1069 L525113705 HIMANSHI
RAWAT

F 20/11/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

81.20 83.40  - Y

1070 L525103796 AAYUSHI
SOLANKI

F 08/02/2008 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

81.00 90.60  - Y

1071 L525102433 PRASHANT
KUMAR PANDEY

M 05/03/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

80.20 77.20  - Y

1072 L525107187 HIMAKSH
KUMAR

M 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

78.33 89.17  - Y

1073 L525117393 MD NADIM
BAKHSHI

M 09/03/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

75.80 73.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1074 L525100723 HIMANI SUTHAR F 17/09/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

74.17 90.67  - Y

1075 L525108752 AISHWARYA
KUSHWAH

F 02/11/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

74.00 55.00  - Y

1076 L525114660 SHIVANSH
SINGH

M 01/10/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

73.80 82.67  - Y
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Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1077 L525104050 AATMAJ KUMAR

SONI
M 11/03/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000

0
73.60 73.50  - Y

1078 L525106721 SURAJ KUMAR M 20/11/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

72.00 78.00  - Y

1079 L525108897 TAHREEM KHAN F 14/02/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

71.00 81.60  - Y

1080 L525100139 MADHUR ARYA M 10/10/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

71.00 76.67  - Y

1081 L525102034 MITUL VARDHAN
JAIN

M 12/07/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

70.00 78.00  - Y

1082 L525102251 SWASTI SINGH F 16/07/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

68.60 74.33  - Y

1083 L525103506 NIHARIKA
SHUKLA

F 07/11/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

68.40 89.00  - Y

1084 L525104128 OJASHVI
BHATNAGAR

F 12/10/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

67.60 76.00  - Y

1085 L525100050 YASHSWINI
BINDAL .

F 27/12/2007 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

65.60 83.33  - Y

1086 L525107897 YASH  RAJ M 10/03/2005 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

62.20 82.33  - Y

1087 L525108274 PIYUSH  KUMAR M 25/08/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

59.00 90.00  - Y

1088 L525101265 SATADRU
CHAKRABORTY

M 28/08/2006 OPEN OMS 89.120000
0

54.00 63.20  - Y

1089 L525116575 CHINMAY
MAHESHWARI

M 20/01/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

92.67 92.83  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1090 L525100769 YATHARTH
SINHA

M 20/07/2007 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

89.60 75.17  - Y

1091 L525105021 RISHIKA
AWASTHI

F 05/03/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

89.50 90.33  - Y

1092 L525112939 FARHAT JAHAN
KHANAM

F 24/06/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

88.67 76.83  - Y

1093 L525103222 VRINDA
AGRAWAL

F 01/11/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

88.33 70.70  - Y

1094 L525114565 SATYAM  VERMA M 17/08/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

87.67 91.00  - Y

1095 L525105200 AKSHATA
MISHRA

F 06/04/2007 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

85.33 72.33  - Y

1096 L525104467 MAYANK KUMAR M 13/10/2007 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

84.40 72.20  - Y

1097 L525100826 KRISH
GANGWAL

M 25/02/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

83.20 75.20  - Y

1098 L525115915 TRISHA RAJESH
SINAI PALEKAR

F 21/08/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

81.00 89.80  - Y

1099 L525103088 NITISHA SINGH F 11/01/2004 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

80.40 63.60  - Y

1100 L525104347 SONAM KUMARI F 05/03/2005 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

79.80 79.00  - Y
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CET
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HSC
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ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open
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1101 L525112696 SHUBHRA

MISHRA
F 24/02/2007 OPEN OMS 88.268976

7
78.60 76.40  - Y

1102 L525117332 RAJU  KUMAR M 07/02/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

74.00 62.80  - Y

1103 L525101627 ADIBA NAFIS F 19/10/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

71.20 76.20  - Y

1104 L525105942 APOORVA
VERMA

F 07/02/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

71.00 83.83  - Y

1105 L525104607 CHAHAT PALAK F 02/09/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

70.00 83.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1106 L525115107 PANCHANAND
KUMAR

M 16/06/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

69.83 68.20  - Y

1107 L525101306 ANUSHKA SINHA F 23/10/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

69.17 78.10  - Y

1108 L525101699 SHIV  RAJ M 21/02/2005 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

69.00 79.40  - Y

1109 L525105276 ADARSH PARIDA M 11/04/2007 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

68.20 70.60  - Y

1110 L525101252 ANJALI SUTHAR F 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

66.80 88.00  - Y

1111 L525100567 VAIBHAV SHUKLA M 04/01/2006 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

64.60 71.67  - Y

1112 L525117460 PILLI KETHAN
KUMAR

M 25/01/2005 OPEN OMS 88.268976
7

50.40 70.17  - Y

1113 L525109655 MANSHA
KOCHETA

F 11/12/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

93.00 95.17  - Y

1114 L525101830 LAKSHYA
SHARMA

M 02/12/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

90.80 89.60  - Y

1115 L525106947 SOUMYA
SHARMA

F 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

90.60 72.43  - Y

1116 L525108307 REINE YADAV F 16/12/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

88.00 85.80  - Y

1117 L525112360 ANSHIKA JAIN F 06/02/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

85.20 85.33  - Y

1118 L525101488 HARSHITA
SHARMA

F 11/10/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

84.40 73.40  - Y

1119 L525104013 SWASTIK
PANDEY

M 15/09/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

83.50 84.00  - Y

1120 L525102237 NIKHIL SINHA M 07/07/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

82.60 69.00  - Y

1121 L525108339 HARSHIKA
SHARMA

F 08/12/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

82.20 92.83  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1122 L525116723 SRILAKSHMI

LAKKANABOINA
F 29/04/2008 OPEN OMS 87.941818

2
81.00 95.00  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

1123 L525108514 RIDIMA  SINGH F 14/04/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

80.80 85.33  - Y

1124 L525106004 SHAURYA RAI M 16/03/2007 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

80.60 86.83  - Y

1125 L525113782 SOUMYA ROY F 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

80.60 86.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1126 L525104287 PRIYANKA
CHOUDHARY

F 12/06/2004 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

80.40 66.60  - Y

1127 L525115518 SAATVIK . M 11/11/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

80.00 76.00  - Y

1128 L525103975 AYUSHI
CHOUDHARY

F 15/03/2007 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

79.80 94.17  - Y

1129 L525104161 RAJPUT
HITEKSHASINGH
DHARAMSINGH

F 14/10/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

79.33 84.17  - Y

1130 L525101304 SHAMBHAVI
SINGH

F 18/08/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

77.20 87.40  - Y

1131 L525111595 AYUSH DWIVEDI M 31/01/2007 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

76.80 87.20  - Y

1132 L525113626 URMILESH
KUMAR

M 21/08/2007 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

76.80 76.20  - Y

1133 L525109613 SHASHANK
SAURABH

M 06/03/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

76.60 73.40  - Y

1134 L525101611 MISHTY JAIN F 19/11/2005 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

73.80 80.00  - Y

1135 L525101219 ADITYA  ANAND M 01/01/2003 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

73.40 78.40  - Y

1136 L525104710 NIHARIKA  RUSIA F 02/02/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

70.40 79.80  - Y

1137 L525104346 VISHARAD
SINGH

M 24/06/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

69.50 53.80  - Y

1138 L525104085 RISHIKA
SINGHAL

F 29/11/2007 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

69.40 91.20  - Y

1139 L525110565 ADITYA SHARMA M 03/07/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

68.20 87.40  - Y

1140 L525104406 ABHINAV
CHAUHAN

M 04/06/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

68.20 72.00  - Y

1141 L525109339 HRISHIKA GIRI F 14/06/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

67.40 81.20  - Y

1142 L525109311 ARIPRA
KASHYAP

F 19/06/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

67.40 80.67  - Y

1143 L525104464 AADARSH
KUMAR

M 18/05/2005 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

67.00 77.40  - Y
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Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti
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HSC
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ntage
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Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1144 L525114651 HARSH DEEP

SINGH
M 21/05/2006 OPEN OMS 87.941818

2
66.20 67.40  - Y

1145 L525104195 VIMLESH . M 10/05/2005 OPEN OMS 87.941818
2

62.40 84.17  - Y

1146 L525109898 SALONI . F 24/06/2005 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

94.00 74.83  - Y

1147 L525112577 ANUSHKA GUPTA F 10/11/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

92.00 89.60  - Y

1148 L525108579 SHIVANGI
SHARMA

F 17/06/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

90.40 92.50  - Y

1149 L525117207 KRIPA  SHARMA F 01/12/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

89.40 89.00  - Y

1150 L525107427 YASHI PANDEY F 30/11/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

89.20 93.33  - Y

1151 L525100433 ADYA  SINGH F 30/11/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

88.80 91.80  - Y

1152 L525101442 AHALYA S NAIR F 13/07/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

88.20 88.20  - Y

1153 L525116017 DIVYA . F 12/11/2005 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

87.50 93.67  - Y

1154 L525112248 MEDHA
CHATURVEDI

F 04/04/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

87.20 91.17  - Y

1155 L525101950 ANAND PRASAD M 28/11/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

82.33 74.86  - Y

1156 L525107107 TANIA SAHAH F 06/02/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

80.80 50.14  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1157 L525108166 CHAHAT  SINGH
CHAUHAN

F 22/11/2005 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

80.40 77.00  - Y

1158 L525103606 DRISHTI
ASTHANA

F 11/05/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

79.20 71.60  - Y

1159 L525106850 UNNATI GUPTA F 24/09/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

77.80 68.00  - Y

1160 L525108812 MOHD MUAAZ M 09/12/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

77.40 89.33  - Y

1161 L525114418 RIYA KUMARI F 20/09/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

77.40 82.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1162 L525113576 SRINIDHI
VENKATA SAI

YALLAPANTULA

F 21/09/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

76.10 83.20  - Y

1163 L525105534 SAHINA . F 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

76.00 75.50  - Y

1164 L525109210 SHIVIKA GUPTA F 26/08/2005 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

73.50 86.00  - Y

1165 L525107643 ISHITA  SHARMA F 12/07/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

73.33 86.67  - Y

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, M.S.PUNE

L.L.B. (Five Year Integrated Course)
Centralized Admission Process 2025-26 Round I

Final Merit List of Outside Maharashtra State Candidates(OMS) Round- I

Page 48



OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
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Candida
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CET
Percenti
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Perce
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Perce
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For
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1166 L525101610 AKSHAT KUMAR M 22/03/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452

5
72.20 86.00  - Y

1167 L525110828 ADARSH
SRIVASTAVA

M 14/10/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

70.80 90.40  - Y

1168 L525101798 ADARSH PANDEY M 24/09/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

70.67 86.00  - Y

1169 L525101119 NAVYA  MEHTA F 05/02/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

67.50 85.17  - Y

1170 L525100195 AARZOO  TAMAK F 20/03/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

66.83 88.00  - Y

1171 L525101347 YASH YADAV M 10/06/2008 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

64.80 77.50  - Y

1172 L525105578 PIYUSH  KUMAR M 21/01/2007 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

64.60 79.00  - Y

1173 L525115673 RAJDEEP
SHEKHAR
MISHRA

M 26/09/2005 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

62.80 81.00  - Y

1174 L525104772 ANUJ AMIT
ARORA

M 07/12/2006 OPEN OMS 87.138452
5

62.60 75.60  - Y

1175 L525108089 NIHARIKA P
SURESH

F 26/06/2007 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

95.20 88.20  - Y

1176 L525104365 ANTRA SHUKLA F 26/02/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

93.50 88.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1177 L525112299 ASTHA KASHYAP F 16/09/2007 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

92.60 86.60  - Y

1178 L525103620 NIMISHA RAJ
RATHORE

F 12/04/2007 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

91.00 81.80  - Y

1179 L525112572 SADAF  KHAN F 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

90.00 78.17  - Y

1180 L525109903 ASHWANI
KUMAR

M 17/03/2007 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

89.17 84.33  - Y

1181 L525113997 EKTA HARWANI F 10/01/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

85.20 90.00  - Y

1182 L525103346 EKANKSHI
GUPTA

F 28/10/2007 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

84.20 90.00  - Y

1183 L525101425 AARYANA
MALIYA

F 19/11/2005 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

82.00 77.00  - Y

1184 L525100157 REWA
UPADHYAY

F 13/10/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

81.40 87.40  - Y

1185 L525108097 KAUSTUBH
JYOTISHI

M 18/10/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

78.80 84.00  - Y

1186 L525116729 JYOTSANA
RAWAT

F 09/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

78.20 80.60  - Y

1187 L525112827 VRIDHI
AGRAWAL

F 21/01/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

77.80 67.83  - Y

1188 L525101048 AYUSH  RAJ M 03/01/2004 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

76.67 86.83  - Y

1189 L525101465 RAGHVENDRA
PRATAP  SINGH

M 27/04/2009 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

76.00 92.17  - Y

1190 L525103405 NANDINI
SHARMA

F 29/03/2008 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

76.00 90.67  - Y
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For
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1191 L525104525 VENKATESH

SEENA NAIDU
M 26/12/1966 OPEN OMS 86.610909

1
75.63 52.43  - Y

1192 L525113321 KHUSHI VERMA F 24/04/2004 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

75.04 73.80  - Y

1193 L525112747 OJAS TIWARI M 31/05/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

75.00 86.60  - Y

1194 L525105418 SHWETA  TIWARI F 12/02/2008 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

74.00 81.33  - Y

1195 L525101581 TANISHKA SALVI F 17/07/2005 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

72.60 96.00  - Y

1196 L525102893 SHRUTI THAKUR F 15/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

70.40 60.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1197 L525101574 KHUSHI MISHRA F 09/11/2005 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

68.50 83.20  - Y

1198 L525110644 ANJALI KUMARI F 11/07/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

67.20 73.33  - Y

1199 L525100475 PIYUSH  KUMAR M 15/04/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

66.20 58.00  - Y

1200 L525104394 TEJVEER SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

M 13/08/2005 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

65.40 66.60  - Y

1201 L525111472 YASHARTH
RATHORE

M 23/03/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

59.60 82.00  - Y

1202 L525110175 MOHD ATHAR M 18/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.610909
1

59.20 78.50  - Y

1203 L525104206 SANIYA  IQBAL F 15/09/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

92.60 93.83  - Y

1204 L525101129 ADITI  ANAND F 14/09/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

90.20 93.60  - Y

1205 L525103522 SAMRIDHI SINGH
RAJPUT

F 24/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

89.60 75.17  - Y

1206 L525104535 SAMIA NASIM F 12/11/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

89.00 86.50  - Y

1207 L525100502 FAHAD S  SALIM M 14/07/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

88.17 90.40  - Y

1208 L525107198 DISHA  BORKAR F 11/09/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

87.60 82.60  - Y

1209 L525101179 SAHIL GUPTA M 06/04/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

87.17 69.20  - Y

1210 L525106918 PRACHITA . F 30/12/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

85.00 88.80  - Y

1211 L525101216 MONIKA KUMARI F 12/02/2008 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

83.00 74.80  - Y

1212 L525102985 SAHANA  L F 10/10/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

82.60 85.00  - Y

1213 L525101814 KAITLIN PAMELA
REBELLO

F 13/06/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

82.33 67.83  - Y

1214 L525113352 ANMOL  YADAV M 20/02/2005 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

81.33 77.17  - Y

1215 L525113340 HARSHIT
TRIPATHI

M 13/05/2005 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

80.80 72.50  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1216 L525109722 TANISHKA

CHATURVEDI
F 02/01/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656

9
79.40 90.17  - Y

1217 L525113094 HRITTIK
ROUSHAN

M 14/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

78.00 74.20  - Y

1218 L525114395 AMRITA ANANT F 24/08/2004 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

77.40 82.00  - Y

1219 L525100320 SHUBHAM
KUMAR

M 24/06/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

77.00 87.60  - Y

1220 L525107355 SHRUTI KUMARI F 22/05/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

76.80 85.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1221 L525114058 ANJAIL  SINGH F 30/05/2005 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

76.80 73.60  - Y

1222 L525102671 DOYAL JAIN F 25/04/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

76.60 82.00  - Y

1223 L525107186 UDAY  RANA M 16/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

76.60 76.80  - Y

1224 L525108676 SAMRIDDHI
SINGH

CHOUHAN

F 24/01/2005 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

76.40 86.17  - Y

1225 L525101456 BHOOMIKA
GUPTA

F 14/10/2005 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

76.00 79.67  - Y

1226 L525102854 SPARSH SINGH M 15/01/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

73.83 69.40  - Y

1227 L525115682 SINGH HARSHITA
ARUNKUMAR

F 08/07/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

73.67 66.40  - Y

1228 L525113527 ANAMIKA . F 03/01/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

73.17 74.17  - Y

1229 L525104635 ARYA GARG F 10/05/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

73.00 54.40  - Y

1230 L525100591 SUDHANSHU
SHAKYA

M 13/07/2008 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

71.50 80.80  - Y

1231 L525102598 BRIAN WINGELL M 18/02/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

71.17 77.83  - Y

1232 L525101064 ANNIE  DANIEL F 05/09/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

71.00 63.60  - Y

1233 L525108271 AASHISH RAJ
GIRI

M 03/09/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

68.20 83.40  - Y

1234 L525115649 BHAVYA TALWAR F 11/07/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

66.00 62.00  - Y

1235 L525102792 ANUBHAV SINGH M 09/05/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

65.50 78.17  - Y

1236 L525104887 MOHIT TARKAR M 22/05/2007 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

63.20 79.33  - Y

1237 L525107486 SHWETA  KAMAL F 31/08/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

62.60 72.80  - Y

1238 L525109829 SYED NOOR ALI
FATMI

M 13/12/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

61.00 89.17  - Y

1239 L525108869 PRAKHAR
SHUKLA

M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 86.066656
9

58.50 74.20  - Y

1240 L525103520 DAKSH  RANKWA M 16/07/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

90.80 81.60  - Y

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, M.S.PUNE

L.L.B. (Five Year Integrated Course)
Centralized Admission Process 2025-26 Round I

Final Merit List of Outside Maharashtra State Candidates(OMS) Round- I

Page 51



OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1241 L525101724 PRISHIKA

KOTHARI
F 06/03/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181

8
88.20 94.38  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1242 L525114577 DEEKSHA SONI F 09/09/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

86.00 89.00  - Y

1243 L525104679 PARAS
MANGLAM

M 01/08/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

86.00 87.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1244 L525114162 AARNA  BHANOT F 02/08/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

85.00 74.00  - Y

1245 L525104865 SHREEYA
KESHARI

F 12/04/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

84.83 82.83  - Y

1246 L525101975 ANKUSH  KUMAR M 12/02/2008 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

84.20 76.80  - Y

1247 L525101259 KRATIKA PRATAP
SINGH

BHADORIYA

F 20/10/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

83.80 86.00  - Y

1248 L525100231 NAVDEEP  KAUR F 09/10/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

83.80 80.00  - Y

1249 L525111670 SURYANSH
CHAURASIA

M 28/06/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

83.00 80.30  - Y

1250 L525112668 ANSHU  KUMARI F 03/08/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

82.17 85.50  - Y

1251 L525102813 RIDIMA MANUJA F 02/10/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

81.00 59.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1252 L525100194 SHYAM  JAISWAL M 06/08/2004 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

79.20 74.00  - Y

1253 L525110657 SISTU CHINMAYI F 04/08/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

78.40 87.83  - Y

1254 L525112016 MUSKAN  DAGA F 16/08/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

78.20 86.20  - Y

1255 L525108192 MOHD
MUSHAHID

IQBAL

M 31/08/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

77.80 58.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1256 L525107337 LAKSHI GAUTAM F 15/08/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

77.40 85.33  - Y

1257 L525102435 ADITI PRIYA F 18/02/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

77.17 84.80  - Y
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1258 L525113034 VIDHI SINGH F 01/03/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181

8
76.00 84.50  - Y

1259 L525104292 MADHAV  R M 17/03/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

75.00 82.20  - Y

1260 L525108064 PRAGYA PRIYA F 03/10/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

74.00 90.60  - Y

1261 L525102703 TAZEEN KHAN F 15/10/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

73.20 86.20  - Y

1262 L525106834 SHRISA GOND F 14/01/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

72.67 81.00  - Y

1263 L525108958 SRISHTY . F 11/01/2008 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

71.00 95.60  - Y

1264 L525111547 VARDHAK
SHARMA

M 02/04/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

69.20 79.00  - Y

1265 L525113217 HASRAT
NAYAAB

M 17/04/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

69.17 80.50  - Y

1266 L525114293 ASHA  KUMARI F 18/11/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

69.00 58.40  - Y

1267 L525104442 KHUSHI KUMARI
KESHRI

F 01/06/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

68.80 87.20  - Y

1268 L525111582 HARSH SINGH M 04/03/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

68.33 73.83  - Y

1269 L525110210 PRIYA KUMARI F 01/04/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

67.80 81.60  - Y

1270 L525103872 PRIYANSHU
PATHAK

M 09/11/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

67.20 73.40  - Y

1271 L525107808 HARSH
MANISHBHAI

PATIRA

M 28/09/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

67.00 68.17  - Y

1272 L525113059 SAKSHI SINGH F 16/03/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

64.80 78.67  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1273 L525103013 SACHI KRISHNA F 28/02/2008 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

64.20 77.67  - Y

1274 L525105014 DHAIRYA
VARDHAN

RATURI

M 15/02/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

63.80 80.33  - Y

1275 L525102880 AKANKSHA
SINGH

F 09/06/2006 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

63.40 72.60  - Y

1276 L525102445 ARPITA  SINGH F 12/05/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

61.83 82.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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OMS
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Application ID Candidate
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Candida
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CET
Percenti
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Perce
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Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1277 L525115856 SWARAJ KUMAR M 20/11/2005 OPEN OMS 85.498181

8
61.60 58.60  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

1278 L525101728 ANSH PANDEY M 22/12/2007 OPEN OMS 85.498181
8

52.00 86.17  - Y

1279 L525112938 KAMYA  SINGH F 28/09/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

96.83 95.00  - Y

1280 L525109697 AKSHATH
WADHWA

M 26/10/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

91.00 87.20  - Y

1281 L525103282 ARUNODAYA
TYAGI

M 07/10/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

90.80 79.80  - Y

1282 L525100631 DEEPANJALI JAIN F 27/12/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

89.83 80.17  - Y

1283 L525103483 MALIKA
NUSHRAT

F 11/02/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

89.00 85.20  - Y

1284 L525106960 DISHA JAIN F 15/01/2008 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

88.50 88.17  - Y

1285 L525102316 VIDHI SAINI F 28/05/2008 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

86.50 92.20  - Y

1286 L525106646 SANSKRITI . F 23/09/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

86.40 75.40  - Y

1287 L525100092 VAISHNAVI
SINGH

F 13/01/2004 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

86.00 69.60  - Y

1288 L525105841 VIDYA SHUKLA F 16/08/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

84.60 94.00  - Y

1289 L525103932 ANANYA BORRA F 10/01/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

83.60 69.30  - Y

1290 L525116966 KHUSHI GUPTA F 05/09/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

82.80 78.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1291 L525105406 NITYA  SHUKLA F 26/10/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

82.00 81.67  - Y

1292 L525100903 NANDINI VERMA F 10/05/2005 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

81.60 90.60  - Y

1293 L525109766 PRIYA SUMAN F 06/04/2004 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

81.40 58.60  - Y

1294 L525100128 KRISHNIKAA
VERMA

F 06/09/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

81.00 77.40  - Y

1295 L525100306 DIXIT   KHUSHI
PURUSHOTTAM

F 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

80.17 88.00  - Y

1296 L525112701 NAVYA DUA F 08/04/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

79.80 81.67  - Y

1297 L525115427 KASHISH YADAV F 12/06/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

79.40 93.20  - Y

1298 L525109867 ADITYA SHARMA M 26/07/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

79.00 69.83  - Y

1299 L525103662 ANJANEYA
SHARMA

M 30/11/2005 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

77.50 78.20  - Y
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For
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1300 L525109650 SIDDHARTH

PANDEY
M 05/07/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629

3
77.50 60.00  - Y

1301 L525115470 ALMAAS
IMTEYAZ

F 06/10/2004 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

73.60 81.80  - Y

1302 L525100784 GUNIT KUMAR
MISHRA

M 20/04/2005 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

72.50 86.40  - Y

1303 L525101825 SHARAV
BHATANAGAR

M 31/01/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

68.40 74.80  - Y

1304 L525113679 FAHIM AHMED M 04/08/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

67.17 59.67  - Y

1305 L525104456 ANUSHKA  JHA F 24/12/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

67.00 83.00  - Y

1306 L525115072 PRIYANSHU
KUMAR

M 30/03/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

64.83 91.80  - Y

1307 L525116681 GAUTAM
CHAVHAN

M 16/06/2006 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

57.80 71.17  - Y

1308 L525102093 YASHSAVI
TIWARI

F 26/02/2007 OPEN OMS 84.774629
3

57.80 59.00  - Y

1309 L525108311 VARNIKA SINGH F 05/07/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

94.83 86.50  - Y

1310 L525107980 SANSKRITI
TIWARI

F 29/09/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

93.20 81.20  - Y

1311 L525117242 HEMA KUMARI F 18/09/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

92.83 90.17  - Y

1312 L525112315 MEHAK . F 20/09/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

92.50 86.20  - Y

1313 L525101209 BHUMII BHATIA F 06/11/2005 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

92.00 94.67  - Y

1314 L525106307 MANYA  SINGH F 02/06/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

91.60 82.20  - Y

1315 L525104756 MAHAK SAXENA F 10/12/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

91.40 88.67  - Y

1316 L525101464 HARDEEP   KOUR F 17/10/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

90.40 82.40  - Y

1317 L525108019 SAIFALI TYAGI F 04/07/2004 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

88.17 56.80  - Y

1318 L525106534 DIVYANSH
JAISWAL

M 01/02/2008 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

86.80 92.50  - Y

1319 L525100746 AAMNA ANWER F 03/03/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

86.80 79.40  - Y

1320 L525102315 CHARVIE
KHARNAL

F 20/06/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

86.00 85.00  - Y

1321 L525106118 VANSHIKA TYAGI F 19/05/2005 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

85.40 83.67  - Y

1322 L525102661 MALAVIKA NAIR F 20/01/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

84.43 83.00  - Y

1323 L525109221 AYUSHI . F 06/07/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

84.00 83.43  - Y

1324 L525102606 KARANVEER
CHAUHAN

M 25/03/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

83.17 75.83  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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1325 L525111035 JATIN LADWAL M 19/03/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000

0
81.80 86.60  - Y

1326 L525104973 VANSHIKA  OJHA F 16/01/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

79.00 85.67  - Y

1327 L525102043 NITIKA JAIN F 07/04/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

78.20 90.20  - Y

1328 L525109837 YATHARTH
NIKKAM

M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

78.20 70.17  - Y

1329 L525108758 CHETNA  NIGAM F 04/02/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

73.50 78.10  - Y

1330 L525103683 SHASHWAT
KUMAR  SINGH

M 27/04/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

73.20 92.00  - Y

1331 L525112368 SOUMYA  DUBEY F 19/01/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

72.17 85.50  - Y

1332 L525100188 MYRA  SINGH F 28/02/2008 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

71.80 78.60  - Y

1333 L525104867 VIVEK SINGH M 14/04/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

70.80 90.80  - Y

1334 L525104330 MEHAR BATRA F 21/04/2007 OPEN J & K
Migrant

84.240000
0

70.80 80.33  - Y

1335 L525102848 TAMANNA
BHATTI

F 15/05/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

70.60 90.20  - Y

1336 L525109844 RITAMBHI . F 04/03/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

70.20 77.00  - Y

1337 L525105333 VIVEK  SINGH M 21/10/2005 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

70.00 86.17  - Y

1338 L525112702 MAITHILI
KASHYAP

F 21/05/2004 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

70.00 81.40  - Y

1339 L525115999 HARSHITA
YADAV

F 18/04/2005 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

69.60 86.33  - Y

1340 L525109131 MANASWI
KUMARI

F 01/09/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

69.50 75.33  - Y

1341 L525114561 ADITI SINGH F 02/09/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

68.00 87.20  - Y

1342 L525101809 URVA RAUTELA F 21/04/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

66.00 70.20  - Y

1343 L525111407 PRAKRITI GARG F 06/03/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

65.00 70.67  - Y

1344 L525106513 DIVYAKSHI
CHATURVEDI

F 13/07/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

64.00 88.60  - Y

1345 L525108258 KUMAR
MANGALAM

M 18/06/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

63.20 87.80  - Y

1346 L525108239 NISHANT TIWARI M 10/02/2007 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

62.67 74.67  - Y

1347 L525102220 KHUSHI
MEHROTRA

F 29/03/2005 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

61.67 76.50  - Y

1348 L525109682 RAJMOHAN  ROY M 12/09/2004 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

59.33 84.20  - Y

1349 L525107110 UDIT SHARMA M 11/09/2006 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

55.40 82.20  - Y

1350 L525100493 ROHIT  KUMAR M 08/10/2005 OPEN OMS 84.240000
0

51.20 49.60  - Y

1351 L525111290 PRANAY
AGGARWAL

M 23/06/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

95.00 91.80  - Y

1352 L525112795 SWETA PRIYA F 13/02/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

94.00 92.00  - Y
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1353 L525101960 RUSHNA

VISHWAKARMA
F 18/03/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896

3
93.00 94.00  - Y

1354 L525107684 SUNEJA KUMARI F 27/09/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

86.00 92.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1355 L525102956 RIA PATHANIA F 15/02/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

86.00 84.17  - Y

1356 L525102886 AASHKA
PARWANI

F 12/10/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

86.00 69.80  - Y

1357 L525112191 RIYA F 09/05/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

85.60 68.20  - Y

1358 L525101983 TANU PRIYA F 12/11/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

82.60 72.40  - Y

1359 L525105416 SANNIDHYA
YADAV

M 14/09/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

80.00 80.20  - Y

1360 L525115662 SNEHA  KUMARI F 22/11/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

76.40 80.00  - Y

1361 L525110923 AKSHAAN SIHAG M 20/08/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

75.80 74.20  - Y

1362 L525103743 SAKSHAM  RAJ M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

75.00 89.80  - Y

1363 L525113608 RAGHAV TYAGI M 27/03/2007 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

72.60 80.00  - Y

1364 L525114277 AVINAV  AKASH M 19/08/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

70.33 66.33  - Y

1365 L525102776 RIYA  SINGH F 16/12/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

69.80 80.83  - Y

1366 L525106547 PRIYA PANDEY F 06/07/2005 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

68.67 87.20  - Y

1367 L525109218 SANKET  SINHA M 03/03/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

67.80 77.80  - Y

1368 L525109340 ANTRA  KUMARI F 30/05/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

67.20 78.40  - Y

1369 L525104988 CHIRAG
KHURANA

M 11/12/2005 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

67.20 70.40  - Y

1370 L525102485 PRAGYA VATS F 03/02/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

65.20 89.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1371 L525114206 PRAGYA  SINGH F 16/09/2006 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

63.80 86.80  - Y

1372 L525103762 MANUSHREE
PATIL

F 13/05/2008 OPEN OMS 83.445896
3

63.60 89.60  - Y
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Open
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1373 L525109916 LOVE NIKETAN

GAUTAM
M 10/04/2005 OPEN OMS 83.445896

3
58.20 73.60  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1374 L525102067 ADIJA  DAS F 06/08/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

98.17 92.20  - Y

1375 L525109680 RIYA  KUMARI F 17/01/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

96.00 92.60  - Y

1376 L525105008 VANAM SREE
VAGDEVI

F 23/05/2008 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

94.40 94.33  - Y

1377 L525114027 BHUMIKA F 22/02/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

94.20 81.40  - Y

1378 L525107296 AMULYA
SATTIRAJU

F 24/03/2008 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

89.60 90.83  - Y

1379 L525116376 MANVI  . F 12/10/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

86.00 80.83  - Y

1380 L525105505 ANUSHKA
SANJEEV
HINDIVALI

F 05/01/2008 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

85.00 65.00  - Y

1381 L525102579 DIVYANSH
KAUSHIK

M 14/01/2008 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

84.80 84.00  - Y

1382 L525109657 MANASVI
CHULET

F 27/10/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

84.20 89.00  - Y

1383 L525112686 ADITYA
SHANKER AMIST

M 02/05/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

83.80 72.40  - Y

1384 L525107984 PRAKRIT SINHA M 23/03/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

82.20 77.33  - Y

1385 L525104024 PRIYANSHI
KIRAR

F 11/01/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

81.40 75.60  - Y

1386 L525103428 KABIR KHAN M 05/03/2008 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

80.20 78.20  - Y

1387 L525102816 SOUMYA
SHARMA

F 09/09/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

80.17 86.40  - Y

1388 L525107975 NAVNEET KAUR
SALUJA

F 29/03/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

79.83 74.67  - Y

1389 L525102645 MD RAZAUL
ANSARI

M 19/03/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

79.80 53.40  - Y

1390 L525102383 SAKSHI
BARNWAL

F 27/09/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

79.50 83.60  - Y

1391 L525105037 POOJA  KUMARI F 11/12/2008 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

79.17 78.83  - Y

1392 L525114668 KHUSHI
KOTECHA

F 25/05/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

78.80 89.20  - Y

1393 L525114033 DIWAN MAAZ ALI
KHAN

M 07/05/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

78.00 86.60  - Y

1394 L525113069 NEETU ASHISH
NISHAD

F 10/10/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

78.00 78.67  - Y

1395 L525112283 CHANDRAVIGYA
BHASKAR

M 23/03/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

77.60 62.80  - Y

1396 L525107995 ANANYA  RAJPUT F 12/06/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

76.00 73.80  - Y
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1397 L525109278 ASHUTOSH

KUMAR DUBEY
M 26/11/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363

6
75.00 79.60  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1398 L525100965 SRAISTY
MALODIA

F 31/05/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

73.60 77.00  - Y

1399 L525116633 HARSH  TIWARI M 01/01/2004 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

73.20 78.50  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1400 L525105840 HARSHITA
KSHIRSAGAR

F 26/07/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

72.60 88.40  - Y

1401 L525100896 SNEHA JAISWAL F 22/09/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

72.17 73.67  - Y

1402 L525100034 MEHTA NIRZARI
SRUJAL

F 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

71.47 74.00  - Y

1403 L525113228 DEVANSH
KHACHI

M 03/01/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

69.40 85.00  - Y

1404 L525104250 AMAN  YADAV M 09/04/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

68.60 75.33  - Y

1405 L525112372 SHREYA SINGH F 04/03/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

67.80 88.80  - Y

1406 L525100161 HARSH KUMAR M 07/10/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

67.40 84.60  - Y

1407 L525110518 SURYANSH
KHARE

M 23/12/2004 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

66.60 69.80  - Y

1408 L525114384 GAURI  SHARMA F 21/08/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

66.40 90.40  - Y

1409 L525113293 ADITYA  KUMAR M 08/12/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

66.40 74.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1410 L525102920 VINAY  VERMA M 17/01/2004 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

66.00 69.50  - Y

1411 L525114832 NIDHI PATIL F 23/05/2002 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

65.60 63.50  - Y

1412 L525100816 MANU DUBEY F 27/09/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

64.60 88.00  - Y

1413 L525108398 RAWAL  SINGH M 05/08/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

64.40 93.00  - Y

1414 L525105386 SUDHANSHU
KUMAR

M 03/05/2007 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

60.60 86.60  - Y

1415 L525104725 MAHEK
MOTWANI

F 14/01/2005 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

60.00 84.80  - Y
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1416 L525106628 ASHUTOSH

KUMAR SINGH
M 30/03/2006 OPEN OMS 82.756363

6
56.00 77.83  - Y

1417 L525111696 BHISHAN KANT M 30/10/2004 OPEN OMS 82.756363
6

55.40 60.40  - Y

1418 L525107985 PRIYA KUMARI F 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

94.00 84.60  - Y

1419 L525112542 DRISTEE NAWIK F 17/02/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

85.50 87.60  - Y

1420 L525100354 ANSHIKA ROY F 18/10/2005 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

85.40 76.80  - Y

1421 L525115472 ADITYANSH
MALANI

M 08/09/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

84.40 86.80  - Y

1422 L525104698 CHINTAN
LAVHATE

M 20/09/2005 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

84.20 69.80  - Y

1423 L525112560 ADITI PARIHAR F 11/02/2004 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

84.00 92.80  - Y

1424 L525102525 UDITA  PATHAK F 12/01/2008 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

84.00 82.00  - Y

1425 L525105006 PALAK TYAGI F 07/06/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

82.40 72.20  - Y

1426 L525100991 JAY PRAKASH
CHAWDA

M 10/05/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

82.17 93.25  - Y

1427 L525102953 KAUSHAMBIKA
SAMANTA

F 14/09/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

81.80 68.29  - Y

1428 L525105490 PREYASHI PRIYA F 12/02/2004 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

81.40 88.00  - Y

1429 L525107397 SRISHTI
SAMKALP

F 07/11/2004 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

81.33 89.17  - Y

1430 L525102472 GARGI PATEL F 31/01/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

79.80 80.20  - Y

1431 L525100244 SIDDHI  JAIN F 13/10/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

78.33 73.40  - Y

1432 L525105088 TARUN  MANJHI M 22/05/2005 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

78.00 84.00  - Y

1433 L525111187 BANI F 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

77.80 78.33  - Y

1434 L525106107 ARNAV SHARMA M 05/11/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

75.20 70.40  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1435 L525109892 AKANKSHA
SINGH

F 22/03/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

74.00 91.67  - Y

1436 L525109327 PALLAVI KUMARI F 10/02/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

73.20 55.20  - Y

1437 L525109156 SAKSHI PARMAR F 21/02/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

71.80 81.80  - Y

1438 L525112406 RISHABH MISHRA M 12/10/2005 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

71.80 75.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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1439 L525102370 IPSHA . F 28/03/2008 OPEN OMS 82.153868

7
71.20 84.80  - Y

1440 L525102508 SAIYAM BISHNOI M 23/02/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

70.40 60.67  - Y

1441 L525114416 GARIMA RAJ F 01/08/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

69.80 87.33  - Y

1442 L525101286 TANNU PRIYA F 30/10/2005 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

67.20 71.80  - Y

1443 L525105171 ADITYA SINGH M 24/07/2007 OPEN J & K
Migrant

82.153868
7

66.40 71.50  - Y

1444 L525108635 ANAMIKA
KUMARI

F 18/08/2006 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

65.00 57.20  - Y

1445 L525106568 SHAURY
SAXENA

M 17/09/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

59.20 70.40  - Y

1446 L525114663 TAPAN NAYAK M 12/03/2007 OPEN OMS 82.153868
7

54.33 61.60  - Y

1447 L525111790 MEHER ABDUL F 12/01/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

96.00 92.20  - Y

1448 L525105678 NEEL DEV SINGH M 01/11/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

93.50 71.67  - Y

1449 L525105706 VRUTI VIPULBHAI
SHAH

F 24/11/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

93.17 88.80  - Y

1450 L525105861 HIMANYA
UPADHYAY

F 09/12/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

90.83 79.60  - Y

1451 L525116463 VAIDEHI  ANAND F 29/05/2005 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

87.40 63.33  - Y

1452 L525100629 TRIPTI KUMARI F 12/02/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

86.33 82.20  - Y

1453 L525112573 JESTHA  PATHAK F 16/07/2008 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

83.17 79.67  - Y

1454 L525115302 AKSHANSH
PARASHAR

M 01/03/2008 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

81.60 82.33  - Y

1455 L525101694 TANMAY ALOK
SINHA

M 16/07/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

81.50 80.60  - Y

1456 L525116641 JAWED AKHTAR M 22/11/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

80.20 92.60  - Y

1457 L525102474 GOURI  . F 01/03/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

80.20 89.20  - Y

1458 L525105558 HARSHIT
SHARMA

M 12/11/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

80.20 75.50  - Y

1459 L525102061 JYOTI PANDEY F 20/12/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

79.20 91.17  - Y

1460 L525114961 ISHA  SARVA F 14/01/2003 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

77.80 69.67  - Y

1461 L525114606 MOHD ZAIF M 30/06/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

76.33 57.00  - Y

1462 L525113748 KUNAL  JHA M 04/06/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

75.80 60.00  - Y

1463 L525112502 AKANKSHA
RANA

F 20/06/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

75.33 80.60  - Y

1464 L525103247 ARJUN KUMAR M 06/09/2002 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

74.80 67.40  - Y

1465 L525117014 YASH  BHASKAR M 01/02/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

74.17 92.60  - Y

1466 L525113843 GANESH
PRAJAPAT

M 02/04/2008 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

73.67 72.83  - Y
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1467 L525108998 JAGRATI

VISHWAKARMA
F 29/10/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545

5
71.80 83.00  - Y

1468 L525111062 MONIKA  KHYANI F 27/07/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

71.60 65.00  - Y

1469 L525109730 TANYA  RAJ F 19/10/2005 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

70.60 64.00  - Y

1470 L525114835 ANJLI F 08/09/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

69.20 68.33  - Y

1471 L525106434 AAYUSH GUPTA M 16/01/2008 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

68.00 71.40  - Y

1472 L525109656 RIYA KUMARI F 29/10/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

67.40 62.40  - Y

1473 L525105243 JAYANTIKA
MISHRA

F 04/10/2005 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

66.20 71.60  - Y

1474 L525112803 VISHAVJEET
SINGH

M 16/08/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

66.00 79.80  - Y

1475 L525114337 GAURAV
AWASTHI

M 29/11/2005 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

62.60 73.00  - Y

1476 L525107284 ANSH
WAGHMARE

M 03/05/2006 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

61.83 73.60  - Y

1477 L525105553 ROHAN  DUBEY M 26/09/2007 OPEN OMS 81.374545
5

47.60 83.80  - Y

1478 L525114297 ANGEL  JAIN F 29/08/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

94.80 77.60  - Y

1479 L525110581 SABUJ KUMAR
RAJAK

M 19/10/2002 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

89.20 81.86  - Y

1480 L525100072 VEDIKA  SETHI F 01/10/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

88.40 89.00  - Y

1481 L525109201 AYUSH KUMAR M 06/07/2005 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

88.40 87.80  - Y

1482 L525111123 SHAH VIDHI
ZANKAR

F 13/09/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

87.33 81.50  - Y

1483 L525109234 ANANYA
SANJEEV
PANDEY

F 30/05/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

85.60 81.17  - Y

1484 L525102361 SEJAL  YADAV F 21/05/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

85.20 87.80  - Y

1485 L525101901 ANUSHKA
SHUKLA

F 02/07/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

82.80 90.00  - Y

1486 L525103198 VAISHNAVI . F 29/09/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

82.00 77.80  - Y

1487 L525104213 HITARTH
PANCHAL

M 28/06/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

80.40 84.00  - Y

1488 L525104242 HARSH
SRIVASTAVA

M 29/07/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

79.00 76.00  - Y

1489 L525101510 SIDDHARTH
ANAND

M 20/10/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

78.40 66.60  - Y

1490 L525110489 ANUJ KUMAR
DWIVEDI

M 15/06/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

77.40 66.40  - Y

1491 L525108193 SUHANI SHUKLA F 03/06/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

77.00 81.83  - Y

1492 L525111560 RISHIKA VIJAY
CHAURASIA

F 21/11/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

75.33 80.00  - Y

1493 L525116756 KOMAL PANDEY F 17/05/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

72.50 82.67  - Y

1494 L525115994 AGRIM
SRIVASTAVA

M 23/01/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

72.00 91.50  - Y
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1495 L525101167 SUDHANSU

KUMAR
M 04/09/2008 OPEN OMS 80.905887

5
71.60 66.60  - Y

1496 L525105491 VISHESH
SRIVASTAVA

M 24/11/2008 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

70.50 78.20  - Y

1497 L525107273 AVANISH RAJ
PANDEY

M 12/09/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

66.00 66.00  - Y

1498 L525108338 SHIVAM RAJ M 21/02/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

64.80 76.83  - Y

1499 L525100774 SHIVAM NITESH
SUCHAK

M 29/11/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

63.83 54.40  - Y

1500 L525106036 ANUSHRI . F 23/08/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

62.40 82.20  - Y

1501 L525110338 DHIREN JAKHAR M 31/08/2006 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

61.83 77.33  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1502 L525101898 KISHAN KUMAR M 03/05/2003 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

57.00 87.00  - Y

1503 L525102349 JADA
MOHAMMAD

UMAR
MOHAMMAD

BASHEER

M 21/12/2007 OPEN OMS 80.905887
5

55.50 69.20  - Y

1504 L525104813 LAXMI . F 15/08/2004 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

89.60 85.60  - Y

1505 L525105516 AVNI SHARMA F 09/09/2005 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

89.40 84.83  - Y

1506 L525100672 NIHARIKA  JHA F 16/01/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

89.17 82.40  - Y

1507 L525110427 PALAK
BHARDWAJ

F 28/01/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

85.00 86.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1508 L525110284 AYUSHI VERMA F 12/09/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

81.00 93.40  - Y

1509 L525100634 VIDHI  JAIN F 25/02/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

80.40 85.50  - Y

1510 L525109980 RITI KUMARI F 20/11/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

79.93 86.60  - Y

1511 L525100349 SAGAR JHA M 17/07/2005 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

79.33 72.40  - Y

1512 L525109711 ANNA KARINA
EPHREM

F 04/09/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

78.67 85.40  - Y

1513 L525116713 RAHUL RAJ M 05/08/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

78.60 86.60  - Y

1514 L525100663 AASHI AGARWAL F 22/11/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

78.33 89.40  - Y

1515 L525116079 SHREYASH
SHARMA

M 11/10/2008 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

77.60 73.50  - Y

1516 L525100815 TEJAS   SHARMA M 09/06/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

77.00 70.40  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
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Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1517 L525104712 MANSI

KESHARWANI
F 06/11/2005 OPEN OMS 80.138181

8
77.00 68.40  - Y

1518 L525109704 MIKUL
CHOUDHARY

M 03/03/2008 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

76.00 76.00  - Y

1519 L525114674 SHAMBHAVI
PRAGYA

F 25/11/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

75.80 75.00  - Y

1520 L525101205 PEARL BHARAT
VASOYA

F 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

73.60 81.17  - Y

1521 L525104807 ROHAN  PANDEY M 10/04/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

72.80 72.80  - Y

1522 L525117078 KANGNA  SINGH F 03/01/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

70.80 71.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1523 L525105517 DEEPAK
PRAJAPATI

M 04/01/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

70.60 77.40  - Y

1524 L525104260 VED MANOJ
DEVILAL

M 31/12/2004 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

68.33 78.60  - Y

1525 L525116285 KAPIL JANGID M 14/09/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

67.60 62.00  - Y

1526 L525106924 MD SHAMS ALAM M 06/03/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

66.80 66.20  - Y

1527 L525101991 ANUNAY
KHANDELWAL

M 03/05/2007 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

65.17 69.00  - Y

1528 L525102641 PRAFFUL  JHA M 29/01/2005 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

65.00 57.83  - Y

1529 L525102635 DHANANJAY
MOGHE

M 05/04/2006 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

57.40 69.40  - Y

1530 L525100808 PRANAV GARG M 10/09/2008 OPEN OMS 80.138181
8

50.60 84.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1531 L525105092 ANUPRIYA . F 22/08/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

91.60 93.20  - Y

1532 L525116839 AAKASH SINGH
THAKUR

M 16/06/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

88.40 87.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1533 L525103345 MADUPU DEVI
PRAJWALA

F 10/06/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

87.90 83.17  - Y

1534 L525103150 SHREYASHI . F 25/03/2008 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

87.00 68.40  - Y

1535 L525111713 PAKHI PODDAR F 16/04/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

86.00 95.20  - Y
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1536 L525113603 MONIKA YADAV F 22/01/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449

3
84.60 92.38  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

1537 L525111571 AYSHINI BHARAT F 12/03/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

84.00 77.83  - Y

1538 L525116289 ARYA  SINGH F 18/03/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

83.33 87.33  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1539 L525112741 AARAV  DEWAN M 17/07/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

82.00 73.80  - Y

1540 L525105090 PRANJAL
DWIVEDI

M 28/03/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

77.60 66.80  - Y

1541 L525103432 NISHANT  SINGH M 06/09/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

76.33 68.33  - Y

1542 L525110823 HARSH KUMAR M 10/09/2005 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

76.20 80.00  - Y

1543 L525112984 AADITAYA
BAJPAI

M 26/11/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

74.00 88.80  - Y

1544 L525103112 UNNATI . F 13/03/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

73.40 79.00  - Y

1545 L525102649 ADITYA GAUTAM M 26/08/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

73.20 78.00  - Y

1546 L525116640 AHANA . F 24/11/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

73.17 74.40  - Y

1547 L525103878 YASHVARDHAN
PATHAK

M 13/08/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

71.60 71.40  - Y

1548 L525105611 AARNAV  KUMAR M 24/01/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

71.00 81.83  - Y

1549 L525111552 AISHWARYA  . F 18/03/2005 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

70.80 81.80  - Y

1550 L525110501 JIGYASA  SINGH F 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

69.83 83.60  - Y

1551 L525109096 RAJ  KAMAL M 17/02/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

68.67 69.60  - Y

1552 L525102071 DHIR MITTAL M 15/07/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

67.67 74.17  - Y

1553 L525100728 LAKSHYA
CHOUHAN

M 24/01/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

67.60 73.00  - Y

1554 L525100093 PRATIMA PUNJ F 31/01/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

67.33 66.50  - Y

1555 L525116250 PRIYANSHU RAJ M 13/11/2005 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

64.60 77.80  - Y

1556 L525109427 AARUSH SATISH
PANDEY

M 25/12/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

63.17 74.40  - Y

1557 L525112173 ASHMITA SINGH F 05/03/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

62.83 81.33  - Y
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1558 L525101284 SAURABH

KUMAR PANDEY
M 03/02/2007 OPEN OMS 79.540449

3
62.60 80.00  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1559 L525109653 AKSHITA
SRIVASTAVA

F 01/11/2006 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

60.83 74.00  - Y

1560 L525102587 VAISHNAVI
SINGH

F 24/06/2008 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

60.50 81.50  - Y

1561 L525109054 KAUSHAL KUMAR M 15/03/2004 OPEN OMS 79.540449
3

57.00 66.40  - Y

1562 L525104800 MUKTI GARG F 17/09/2006 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

88.80 67.63  - Y

1563 L525101821 ISHANI  PAUL F 15/10/2003 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

85.17 64.57  - Y

1564 L525117018 ANNU  PRIYA F 02/08/2004 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

81.80 89.60  - Y

1565 L525100140 VISHALAKSHI
SHUKLA

F 06/10/2005 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

79.00 70.67  - Y

1566 L525106580 MAYOOK
JITHESH

M 23/11/2005 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

78.00 75.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1567 L525106474 DHRUV . M 01/07/2008 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

75.17 86.50  - Y

1568 L525105365 MD EHTASHAM
HAIDAR

M 31/03/2008 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

74.60 78.20  - Y

1569 L525105393 FURQUAN ALI M 19/12/2004 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

73.60 55.60  - Y

1570 L525113613 REET  KAUR F 17/07/2007 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

73.17 81.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1571 L525113335 SOMYASHREE
PRUSTY

F 19/07/2006 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

71.67 83.20  - Y

1572 L525106938 GIRIDHAR . M 05/10/2006 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

67.60 73.60  - Y

1573 L525109743 AMIT KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA

M 22/10/2007 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

65.83 63.40  - Y

1574 L525101102 ALOK PAL M 07/07/2004 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

61.80 67.60  - Y
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For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1575 L525101362 RUDRA SAPAN

OZA
M 12/01/2007 OPEN OMS 78.967272

7
59.00 84.00  - Y

1576 L525100804 PARIDHI GUPTA F 04/09/2006 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

58.33 74.83  - Y

1577 L525108376 SHIVAM  KUMAR M 02/04/2007 OPEN OMS 78.967272
7

56.40 72.20  - Y

1578 L525110899 ESHITA  MISHRA F 15/04/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

92.20 81.33  - Y

1579 L525105916 NIDHI GUPTA F 26/08/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

88.80 76.60  - Y

1580 L525115997 ISHIKA
TEKRIWAL

F 29/06/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

88.50 88.50  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1581 L525104154 MUSKAN KUMARI F 10/12/2006 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

88.00 90.40  - Y

1582 L525102728 SHAHNAZ
KHATOON

F 25/03/2005 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

88.00 81.20  - Y

1583 L525100569 AVANI JOSHI F 29/10/2007 OPEN J & K
Migrant

78.094259
3

86.60 83.40  - Y

1584 L525102898 SAMRIDHI GUPTA F 20/05/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

86.17 81.50  - Y

1585 L525104443 SNEHA JAIN F 01/06/2004 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

85.20 80.00  - Y

1586 L525110736 BHOOMIKA
AMRIT  MOHTA

F 12/04/2005 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

84.40 94.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1587 L525115355 SARTHAK SINGH M 04/09/2009 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

82.20 69.67  - Y

1588 L525108238 TRISHA SINGH F 01/06/2005 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

81.50 90.60  - Y

1589 L525101509 VIDHI  SHARMA F 04/02/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

81.40 67.60  - Y

1590 L525112898 SHRUTI SINGH F 22/09/2006 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

77.60 89.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1591 L525103765 ARPIT  SINGH M 07/10/2005 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

74.17 94.67  - Y

1592 L525101633 KRISHAN KUMAR
SINGH

M 05/07/1975 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

73.67 61.67  - Y

1593 L525108609 ANUTOSH
KUMAR

M 14/12/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

71.80 84.83  - Y
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1594 L525104630 RAJ ARYAN M 28/01/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259

3
71.20 73.00  - Y

1595 L525115696 LAVISHA H
CHANDE

F 12/06/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

69.80 90.25  - Y

1596 L525103439 SHIVALI PORWAL F 03/01/2006 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

69.80 69.40  - Y

1597 L525102997 MANASVI PANDIT M 09/01/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

68.50 78.60  - Y

1598 L525105195 AYUSHI  SINHA F 10/11/2006 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

68.20 77.80  - Y

1599 L525101812 TULSI . F 09/09/2005 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

68.17 78.20  - Y

1600 L525104877 ADITI MALVIYA F 31/01/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

67.00 81.40  - Y

1601 L525103006 SHAMBHAVI
SHARMA

F 16/12/2004 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

65.80 81.67  - Y

1602 L525101511 VEDIKA  AIREN F 23/09/2006 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

65.40 83.00  - Y

1603 L525100257 HARSH VEER
YADAV

M 25/07/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

63.17 73.00  - Y

1604 L525112750 GOURI  SONI F 19/10/2007 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

63.00 73.40  - Y

1605 L525105604 BATTU SAHITHI
REDDY

F 28/06/2008 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

63.00 65.50  - Y

1606 L525112161 ARSH KUMAR M 11/04/2006 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

62.20 74.00  - Y

1607 L525101876 AMAN  KUMAR M 27/11/2005 OPEN OMS 78.094259
3

58.80 78.00  - Y

1608 L525116481 HIMANSHI . F 08/04/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

92.20 90.40  - Y

1609 L525107704 SAMISTHA
AGRAWAL

F 21/01/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

89.80 78.20  - Y

1610 L525101750 ANUSHKA WALIA F 21/09/2005 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

88.20 80.20  - Y

1611 L525110584 LAKSHITA
ROHILLA

F 23/11/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

87.50 77.40  - Y

1612 L525110456 UNNATII KAPOOR F 13/08/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

86.80 84.00  - Y

1613 L525109938 KRITI
KACHHAWA

F 24/09/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

85.33 68.80  - Y

1614 L525110636 MIR QURAT UL
AIN .

F 05/11/2004 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

84.20 81.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1615 L525100221 KHUSHBOO . F 30/10/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

83.80 81.00  - Y

1616 L525115227 ALMITRA TAMULI F 13/06/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

81.50 83.20  - Y

1617 L525101965 ANSHIKA YADAV F 23/07/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

77.00 83.60  - Y

1618 L525108918 SATYAM KUMAR M 04/02/2005 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

76.20 71.20  - Y
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1619 L525101826 DILSHAN RAJ M 02/02/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909

1
76.17 68.40  - Y

1620 L525101819 AMAN  KUMAR M 07/08/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

75.60 79.60  - Y

1621 L525108913 ASHIMA
CHAUHAN

F 17/02/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

74.00 72.17  - Y

1622 L525101561 SAKSHI  GAUR F 01/08/2007 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

73.40 94.80  - Y

1623 L525100473 SHAKCHHI . F 06/01/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

73.20 87.80  - Y

1624 L525116719 PRATIMA . F 09/09/2005 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

72.00 74.40  - Y

1625 L525100838 ANURAG AYUSH M 15/01/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

70.80 65.80  - Y

1626 L525100680 UTKARSH TIWARI M 10/12/2005 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

70.80 53.40  - Y

1627 L525100527 MAHI SHARMA F 31/12/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

70.60 76.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1628 L525104699 ROSHNI RAJ F 12/11/2004 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

70.00 89.00  - Y

1629 L525110196 VISHAL KUMAR M 12/06/2004 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

69.60 66.20  - Y

1630 L525101049 ADARSH RAJ M 15/03/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

68.60 85.17  - Y

1631 L525104874 DIVYA F 23/07/2008 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

66.60 75.80  - Y

1632 L525102636 SWASTIKA
KUMARI

F 14/01/2009 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

63.80 61.00  - Y

1633 L525104254 VEER YUVRAJ
SINGH

M 05/09/2006 OPEN OMS 77.570909
1

60.00 90.83  - Y

1634 L525102559 ARKA
CHAKRABORTY

M 27/10/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

87.33 73.70  - Y

1635 L525103199 SAMRIDDHI
ANAND

F 25/02/2004 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

85.40 82.50  - Y

1636 L525103143 TANUSHREE
DADSENA

F 15/04/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

84.80 91.33  - Y

1637 L525104191 SIDDHI SINGH F 05/03/2005 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

84.44 82.60  - Y

1638 L525100750 ANWESHA
SHARMA

F 29/08/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

83.67 75.00  - Y

1639 L525101022 RAHUL  KUMAR M 05/05/2005 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

83.40 83.00  - Y

1640 L525100668 BHAWIKA  . F 03/02/2008 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

79.40 89.80  - Y

1641 L525104148 SHAMBHAVI
DWIVEDI

F 19/02/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

79.20 76.33  - Y

1642 L525110217 ISHANSH  YADAV M 29/08/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

78.80 76.83  - Y
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1643 L525112786 SHRISTI SINGH F 05/02/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208

5
77.80 73.33  - Y

1644 L525110751 SAMIKSHA . F 29/07/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

76.80 82.33  - Y

1645 L525110437 KASHISH
SHARMA

F 23/02/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

76.33 60.33  - Y

1646 L525104080 ADITYA DUBEY M 30/10/2005 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

75.60 62.33  - Y

1647 L525111474 SIDDHARTH
RAJESH MISHRA

M 04/11/2003 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

74.67 60.40  - Y

1648 L525110941 VRINDA VERMA F 01/10/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

73.33 88.60  - Y

1649 L525105703 JANHAVI
PANDEY

F 16/03/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

71.60 72.60  - Y

1650 L525111503 CHANDRAN
KRISH RAJESH

M 01/11/2004 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

71.33 82.00  - Y

1651 L525101045 KANCHAN
KUMARI

F 16/06/2005 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

70.00 72.60  - Y

1652 L525104431 ANJALI  MALVIYA F 03/05/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

69.20 65.20  - Y

1653 L525101895 KHUSHI  PANDEY F 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

68.80 66.70  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1654 L525102447 HARSH RAJ M 18/09/2002 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

68.20 79.83  - Y

1655 L525107668 SARTHAK
DABGOTRA

M 06/06/2006 OPEN J & K
Migrant

76.780208
5

67.80 82.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1656 L525114271 AMARTYA
UPADHYAYA

M 07/11/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

65.00 66.60  - Y

1657 L525105265 MD RAZIQUE M 19/12/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

64.20 85.50  - Y

1658 L525101075 VANSHIKA  BHAN F 21/04/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

63.80 66.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1659 L525102364 PRAKASH
VISHNOI

M 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

63.00 61.20  - Y

1660 L525112907 JANHVI PAL F 21/11/2007 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

59.40 68.83  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
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Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1661 L525111556 SHREYA MANDAL F 02/06/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208

5
59.17 77.20  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1662 L525110091 MISHRA GAURAV
YOGESH

M 17/10/2006 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

58.20 77.83  - Y

1663 L525111660 MAHENDRA
SINGH

M 21/08/1981 OPEN OMS 76.780208
5

47.17 47.87  - Y

1664 L525111623 KRISHNA
BHARDWAJ

M 30/10/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

90.20 70.40  - Y

1665 L525104696 KHANAK
WANCHOO

F 09/05/2007 OPEN J & K
Migrant

76.349090
9

85.67 86.67  - Y

1666 L525110694 KANAK
GANGWANI

F 23/10/2005 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

81.60 79.17  - Y

1667 L525112074 MUSKAN  YADAV F 19/02/2006 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

81.40 80.60  - Y

1668 L525117115 JAYAS PRASAD M 25/03/2006 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

80.80 69.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1669 L525102509 NIDHINDU  BALA F 11/05/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

80.80 66.00  - Y

1670 L525109086 NAMRATA  NITYA F 11/09/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

78.80 83.80  - Y

1671 L525114254 VANSHIKA
CHAUDHARY

F 03/07/2005 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

78.50 84.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1672 L525116043 SASANK  KUMAR M 06/01/2005 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

77.60 74.50  - Y

1673 L525113609 MINU  BHARTI F 17/03/2006 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

76.67 87.40  - Y

1674 L525108785 TWISHI PANDEY F 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

75.67 87.20  - Y

1675 L525100901 SATWAT
AGNIHOTRI

M 31/01/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

74.80 64.20  - Y

1676 L525105202 KAMALJEET
KAUR

F 15/01/2005 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

73.17 85.00  - Y

1677 L525100056 KOMAL . F 04/02/2006 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

70.80 80.00  - Y

1678 L525104377 SURYADITYA
SINGH  PARIHAR

M 11/08/2006 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

70.80 60.60  - Y

1679 L525101224 PIYUSH KUMAR
SAHU

M 09/08/2005 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

70.60 78.80  - Y

1680 L525107384 CHERRY
SANCHETI

F 01/09/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

69.80 80.40  - Y
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1681 L525100467 KRISH GUPTA M 28/01/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090

9
69.17 76.83  - Y

1682 L525104208 SHALVICA RAJ
SINGH TOMAR

F 05/08/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

68.83 74.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1683 L525103763 DIVYA  GUPTA F 03/02/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

68.40 85.00  - Y

1684 L525105615 AYAN  MALVIYA M 15/06/2007 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

65.20 68.40  - Y

1685 L525107611 BARKHA PANDEY F 14/09/2006 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

63.33 75.20  - Y

1686 L525111201 RUDRA . M 24/04/2005 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

62.67 49.33  - Y

1687 L525105828 RAJNARAYAN
LALBAHADUR

VISHWAKARMA

M 15/04/1989 OPEN OMS 76.349090
9

57.50 56.13  - Y

1688 L525100476 SAANVI
SEENGAL

F 23/01/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

88.20 73.40  - Y

1689 L525103420 AARUSHI
SHARMA

F 28/07/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

85.60 82.60  - Y

1690 L525114429 PARAKH SINGH F 09/04/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

84.60 84.60  - Y

1691 L525115511 KRISHIKA KOUL F 26/12/2006 OPEN J & K
Migrant

75.400088
1

84.17 81.50  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1692 L525106142 ADITI KASHYAP F 02/11/2008 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

76.60 77.40  - Y

1693 L525100894 KUNAL  KUMAR M 08/01/2003 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

76.00 74.60  - Y

1694 L525100207 JANVI
CHAURASIYA

F 18/12/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

75.83 76.60  - Y

1695 L525109603 PARINEETI
SINGH

F 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

75.50 77.17  - Y

1696 L525113044 NIDHI F 28/12/2005 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

75.00 100.00  - Y

1697 L525108665 ARSHPIYA SONI F 23/05/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

74.20 66.00  - Y

1698 L525104513 AYUSHMAN
PANCHAL

M 30/11/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

74.00 77.17  - Y

1699 L525105301 ANVESHA . F 02/02/2006 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

73.80 81.00  - Y

1700 L525107597 DIVYANSHI
PANDEY

F 09/12/2005 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

73.00 85.60  - Y

1701 L525102506 SUHANA PRASAD F 17/07/2005 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

71.00 61.43  - Y
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CET
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Perce
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Remark Eligible
For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1702 L525113101 ZOHA IRSHAD F 20/06/2006 OPEN OMS 75.400088

1
67.67 66.40  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1703 L525102088 PALLAWI SINGH F 09/01/2006 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

67.20 73.00  - Y

1704 L525104304 KRATIKA
SURYAWANSHI

F 06/12/2005 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

66.60 80.40  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1705 L525102764 RIYA  SAHAY F 26/11/2006 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

66.20 74.80  - Y

1706 L525105065 ABHAY KUMAR
KESHAV

M 04/10/2006 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

64.40 80.80  - Y

1707 L525103373 DIVYANSHI
CHAUHAN

F 16/03/2007 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

63.00 68.60  - Y

1708 L525105538 SHUKLA RAJ
DEVNARAYAN

M 05/12/2003 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

63.00 66.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1709 L525104795 URVI MINJ F 31/03/2005 OPEN OMS 75.400088
1

59.60 72.80  - Y

1710 L525103498 STUTI  SHARMA F 23/10/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

90.20 90.40  - Y

1711 L525113934 HIMSHIKHA
SINGH BHATI

F 30/11/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

89.60 80.60  - Y

1712 L525106429 SUBHASH
KUMAR

M 06/01/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

88.80 93.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1713 L525105474 NAYANIKA
JAISWAL

F 15/08/2005 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

86.60 77.33  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1714 L525107924 ADRIJA
CHOWDHURY

F 21/09/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

86.17 91.50  - Y

1715 L525109384 AMITA BAIJU F 24/04/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

85.83 69.67  - Y
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1716 L525104055 ADITIKUMARI

PAWANKUMAR
RAY

F 14/01/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

84.50 67.00  - Y

1717 L525109149 SAUMYA
JAISWAL

F 24/01/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

83.40 70.67  - Y

1718 L525102589 RISHITA
TRIPATHI

F 12/01/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

82.60 68.50  - Y

1719 L525108150 PRATIK  RAJ M 27/11/2004 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

80.60 76.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1720 L525104949 SUHANI
AGRAWAL

F 04/09/2005 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

79.50 62.20  - Y

1721 L525105145 MASUM KUMARI F 14/07/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

79.00 74.40  - Y

1722 L525110589 SHISHIR SAHIL M 01/01/2005 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

79.00 60.40  - Y

1723 L525102327 DEVIKA SEWAG F 16/09/2008 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

78.00 62.20  - Y

1724 L525102177 ASHISH YADAV M 29/12/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

77.80 66.33  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1725 L525101233 PANKHURI  SARA F 19/12/2004 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

76.60 78.40  - Y

1726 L525103708 DIVYA BIRENDRA
BHAGAT

F 20/11/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

75.33 88.20  - Y

1727 L525117194 ABHAY PURWAR M 14/05/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

75.33 75.83  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1728 L525104132 RANVIR  RAJ M 28/07/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

75.00 72.60  - Y

1729 L525112342 SAANVI SAREEN F 07/02/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

74.83 58.50  - Y

1730 L525108102 UTKARSH
MISHRA

M 24/07/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

74.67 71.20  - Y

1731 L525110438 RAUNIT  SINGH M 15/08/2005 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

72.83 74.50  - Y

1732 L525107342 YASH RAJ M 11/12/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

68.00 74.40  - Y

1733 L525102558 RAJESHWAR D T M 24/05/2008 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

67.50 62.60  - Y
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For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1734 L525103841 TANISHQ KUMAR

GOUR
M 15/11/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545

5
63.80 77.20  - Y

1735 L525100573 SANYA JHA F 14/01/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

62.40 84.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1736 L525101862 NIDHI YADAV F 18/04/2007 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

60.60 64.29  - Y

1737 L525102113 RAUSHAN
KUMAR

M 03/08/2004 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

60.00 67.60  - Y

1738 L525110588 MANSI SINGH F 19/03/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

58.33 75.40  - Y

1739 L525110476 PRIYA  PANDEY F 10/10/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

57.33 79.50  - Y

1740 L525114521 HARSH RAJ
SINGH

M 16/12/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

57.17 59.60  - Y

1741 L525108505 IMRAN  ALAM M 12/04/2006 OPEN OMS 74.814545
5

47.40 54.40  - Y

1742 L525105204 RITHIK
GOPINATH

M 28/05/2007 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

87.40 80.33  - Y

1743 L525110187 BOLLU NIHAL
SAI

M 28/06/2007 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

85.20 98.00  - Y

1744 L525103569 SIMRAN
ANGURAL

F 16/08/2006 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

80.80 80.00  - Y

1745 L525108320 JYOTSHANA  . F 15/10/2005 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

79.00 89.00  - Y

1746 L525112536 SHIWANI
PRIYADARSHI

F 08/01/2006 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

78.60 86.80  - Y

1747 L525101539 AKSHARA
BADJATYA

F 24/04/2007 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

77.33 79.33  - Y

1748 L525103356 SANDIPAN
BISWAS

M 10/07/2004 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

76.00 80.00  - Y

1749 L525113617 SAKSHI  SIHARE F 05/07/2007 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

75.67 73.50  - Y

1750 L525100814 GAURAV KUMAR M 10/03/2007 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

75.40 72.50  - Y

1751 L525114041 PRIYANSHU
NARNOLIYA

M 15/10/2004 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

74.20 83.00  - Y

1752 L525110169 DEVAGYA
PARIHAR

M 16/10/2005 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

71.00 74.80  - Y

1753 L525113537 SANSKRITI
PARIHAR

F 26/01/2008 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

65.80 76.20  - Y

1754 L525105114 SOMYA  BHARTI F 25/09/2006 OPEN OMS 74.144765
8

65.80 71.00  - Y

1755 L525107267 ASHWIN
BAHULAYAN

M 20/06/2007 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

82.00 70.40  - Y

1756 L525108105 ANAMIKA
KUMARI

F 07/08/2006 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

80.40 83.20  - Y

1757 L525101623 RISHITA BISWAS F 21/12/2005 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

78.20 81.00  - Y
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1758 L525102950 ANKIT  KUMAR M 07/11/2003 OPEN OMS 73.345454

5
77.60 78.80  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1759 L525102537 ANUSHKA SINGH F 07/07/2005 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

76.20 67.83  - Y

1760 L525105445 SWASTIKA
SHRESHTH

F 08/10/2005 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

72.20 76.83  - Y

1761 L525100731 SAMEEKSHA
DILIP  NAHAR

F 25/09/2007 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

70.50 80.83  - Y

1762 L525111280 AYUSH KUMAR M 03/09/2007 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

66.00 72.40  - Y

1763 L525109868 PRAVEEN
CHOUDHARY

M 05/11/2007 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

66.00 71.20  - Y

1764 L525101411 AADISH JAIN M 19/04/2006 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

62.60 62.40  - Y

1765 L525101293 ROSHAN KUMAR
PASWAN

M 20/12/2007 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

62.20 75.20  - Y

1766 L525109228 MOHAMMAD
MUSHRRAF

KHAN

M 14/06/2006 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

57.80 68.40  - Y

1767 L525104301 HARSH  JEE M 06/12/2006 OPEN OMS 73.345454
5

55.40 81.20  - Y

1768 L525115370 SHRISHTI . F 27/01/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

92.40 98.00  - Y

1769 L525108367 AISH MANI
TRIPATHI

F 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

87.17 77.40  - Y

1770 L525104945 ASMITA RAINA F 05/07/2007 OPEN J & K
Migrant

72.852738
2

84.40 57.80  - Y

1771 L525104652 KANAK KAUR  . F 13/08/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

84.17 92.50  - Y

1772 L525107276 BHUMIKA
SHARMA

F 02/01/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

80.00 58.00  - Y

1773 L525114608 ANTRAA BISWAS F 16/05/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

79.67 75.00  - Y

1774 L525113855 RASHI KUMARI F 22/08/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

79.60 85.40  - Y

1775 L525117133 HARSHIT  GUPTA M 20/12/2005 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

77.60 80.60  - Y

1776 L525104339 BHUMI PRIYA F 28/10/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

77.60 80.60  - Y

1777 L525109619 GARIMA F 18/04/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

76.80 78.80  - Y

1778 L525114029 PREETI
UPADHYAY

F 02/03/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

74.40 67.00  - Y

1779 L525107417 ARCHITA RAJAK F 16/06/2005 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

74.20 70.20  - Y

1780 L525112286 SHREYA SINGH F 20/07/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

73.20 71.60  - Y

1781 L525104177 SAYOOSHA SAI
.P

F 19/10/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

72.80 73.17  - Y

1782 L525102655 SAKSHAM ARYA M 03/08/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

72.40 78.60  - Y
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ture
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Percenti
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Perce
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Perce
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For

Open
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1783 L525103071 SARIKA RAI F 02/07/2007 OPEN OMS 72.852738

2
71.17 76.83  - Y

1784 L525115016 PRIYANKA SHAW
PRIYANKA SHAW

F 28/11/2005 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

65.83 73.50  - Y

1785 L525101472 ANUSHKA TARUN
MISHRA

F 25/11/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

62.67 86.80  - Y

1786 L525109709 PRINCE RAJ M 31/08/2006 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

60.20 59.00  - Y

1787 L525106699 ZULFIQUR
HUSSAIN

M 30/12/2004 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

56.20 75.17  - Y

1788 L525107274 SATYAM KUMAR M 15/03/2003 OPEN OMS 72.852738
2

52.40 56.60  - Y

1789 L525114044 APURV  HARSH M 18/02/2004 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

93.40 79.40  - Y

1790 L525101583 RASHI  JAIN F 14/09/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

90.90 81.67  - Y

1791 L525109960 NISHTHA MISHRA F 02/09/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

89.83 88.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1792 L525109845 SNEHA KUMARI F 10/10/2005 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

86.33 75.50  - Y

1793 L525108378 KUNJ MANISH
DESAI

M 26/03/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

85.00 78.00  - Y

1794 L525115365 MANASVI RAJ F 24/04/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

84.80 70.60  - Y

1795 L525100220 PAYAL . F 22/06/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

81.83 75.60  - Y

1796 L525101617 PAKIJZ AMANN M 20/01/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

80.00 90.20  - Y

1797 L525102173 VIDHANSHIKHA
SINGH CHOUHAN

F 18/05/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

76.00 65.00  - Y

1798 L525102615 PARVESH
RATHOR

M 20/07/2005 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

75.40 69.50  - Y

1799 L525110020 SHIVAM KUMAR M 26/02/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

74.40 74.83  - Y

1800 L525108021 KAJAL KUMARI F 15/01/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

73.80 82.60  - Y

1801 L525104418 BRINDA . F 01/03/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

73.67 75.40  - Y

1802 L525101658 PRATYUSHA
SHARMA

F 06/02/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

73.40 61.40  - Y

1803 L525101166 AYUSH  RAJ M 28/08/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

72.00 82.00  - Y

1804 L525109176 ARYAN KUMAR M 19/06/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

71.00 75.67  - Y

1805 L525116581 YASH RAJ  DIXIT M 11/11/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

68.80 71.20  - Y

1806 L525108296 ADITYA  SINGH M 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

68.60 67.60  - Y

1807 L525111255 ARYA JHA F 02/09/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

65.83 66.67  - Y
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1808 L525113478 DHIRAJ GUPTA M 05/03/2007 OPEN OMS 72.065454

5
64.00 79.33  - Y

1809 L525102719 NETESH  KUMAR M 25/05/2001 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

62.60 55.67  - Y

1810 L525114731 SHABINA NOORI F 30/01/2006 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

60.00 61.60  - Y

1811 L525113115 SIDDHI SHARMA F 15/11/2005 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

59.80 75.50  - Y

1812 L525105118 ABHIJEET
KUMAR

M 25/03/2005 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

55.40 87.17  - Y

1813 L525100693 PRIYESH
ARVINDBHAI
RAYCHURA

M 06/06/1987 OPEN OMS 72.065454
5

55.00 56.43  - Y

1814 L525103475 ANAMIKA DUBEY F 03/12/2004 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

86.20 85.80  - Y

1815 L525101372 KASHISH  ASATI F 15/09/2007 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

83.40 83.40  - Y

1816 L525100563 VAIBHAV  MANJHI M 11/01/2006 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

81.40 77.20  - Y

1817 L525101689 MOHAMMAD
ASHFAK

M 14/09/2001 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

79.17 51.00  - Y

1818 L525104855 SURESH KUMAR M 15/09/2005 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

77.60 66.50  - Y

1819 L525113751 NIVA RAHUL
PARIKH

F 08/04/2007 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

76.40 81.33  - Y

1820 L525104506 MANIMALA
KUMARI

F 26/10/2004 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

74.40 58.80  - Y

1821 L525108717 AKANKSHA
GHARDE

F 14/11/2005 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

71.60 90.00  - Y

1822 L525105835 ASHITA
VARSHNEY

F 28/11/2007 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

71.17 77.50  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1823 L525111531 KRITI LAHERI F 01/10/2006 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

67.60 71.00  - Y

1824 L525116236 ROCKY   KUMAR M 26/09/2007 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

67.40 75.60  - Y

1825 L525112980 SERAJ ALAM M 06/08/2004 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

65.20 70.33  - Y

1826 L525103930 INJAMAMUL
HAQUE

M 26/09/2006 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

64.60 64.20  - Y

1827 L525112462 ABHAY
KESARWANI

M 25/10/2006 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

64.20 76.67  - Y

1828 L525115045 SATYAM  KUMAR M 30/11/2000 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

63.20 52.40  - Y

1829 L525103681 RIYA  KUMARI F 13/08/2006 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

61.60 84.20  - Y

1830 L525113140 DIVYA BELE F 03/09/2005 OPEN OMS 71.413889
3

53.60 62.00  - Y

1831 L525101909 SUMIT OJHA M 19/04/2004 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

87.80 63.00  - Y

1832 L525104023 ARWA HOZEFA
CHECHATWALA

F 23/08/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

85.00 68.00  - Y
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1833 L525106792 ROUNAK NEOGY M 26/11/2004 OPEN OMS 70.567272

7
82.80 69.71  - Y

1834 L525113999 VEDYA DHYANI F 04/09/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

80.80 74.80  - Y

1835 L525111898 KISHNAM BAGRI M 20/05/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

77.80 80.60  - Y

1836 L525109464 ARSH KUMAR
SINGH

M 13/10/2005 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

77.60 65.20  - Y

1837 L525102436 RASHI
RAHANGDALE

F 09/02/2002 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

76.60 57.40  - Y

1838 L525104060 AKANKSHA
PRIYA

F 10/07/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

74.00 79.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1839 L525111327 AKSHAT
TRIPATHI

M 01/04/2006 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

73.33 61.33  - Y

1840 L525105215 SHRISTI
BHARDWAJ

F 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

71.80 67.20  - Y

1841 L525100523 PRIYANSHU
AWAT

M 05/12/2006 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

71.60 92.40  - Y

1842 L525104454 APOORV
CHANDRA

M 10/09/2006 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

71.60 63.80  - Y

1843 L525103524 BHOOMI
GAJENDRA

JOSHI

F 10/04/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

69.67 65.20  - Y

1844 L525116007 SONAL  VERMA F 23/01/2007 OPEN OMS 70.567272
7

66.40 65.67  - Y

1845 L525104770 GURPREET
KAUR

F 26/08/2007 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

88.20 91.38  - Y

1846 L525102877 KHUSHI
CHATURVEDI

F 09/11/2005 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

86.67 81.60  - Y

1847 L525102762 PULKIT KUMAR M 07/06/2006 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

80.17 61.60  - Y

1848 L525105702 NITESH DARYANI M 18/12/2007 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

76.20 71.20  - Y

1849 L525102859 FARDEEN KHAN M 01/01/2005 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

75.40 78.60  - Y

1850 L525110122 RAMNEEK
KUMAR

M 26/12/2006 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

75.40 57.40  - Y

1851 L525105059 KHUSHI
WARKADE

F 12/07/2006 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

74.40 88.00  - Y

1852 L525111304 DIKSHANT SINGH M 24/09/2007 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

70.00 77.60  - Y

1853 L525110260 SUMIT  KUMAR M 18/03/2007 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

69.20 75.40  - Y

1854 L525105568 AMAN M 22/09/2007 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

66.20 75.00  - Y
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Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For
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1855 L525104423 RENITA SONI F 12/09/2006 OPEN OMS 70.092497

4
62.40 79.17  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1856 L525108151 SIDDHARTH
KULSHRESHTHA

M 14/12/2007 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

60.50 58.67  - Submit /upload
name change

gazzaete or marriage
certificate or affidavit

at the time of
admission.. For more
information, please

check document
verification status link

given in candidate
login.

Y

1857 L525113374 AMRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

M 03/09/2006 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

58.80 69.17  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1858 L525100754 SURYANSH
SHUKLA

M 09/03/2005 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

57.80 73.40  - Y

1859 L525117183 YASH RAJ JHA M 28/04/2002 OPEN OMS 70.092497
4

57.40 52.50  - Y

1860 L525112519 AACHAL
VIRENDRA

MORYA

F 04/11/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

92.17 86.40  - Y

1861 L525114218 PALAK
RAJPUROHIT

F 10/10/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

77.33 84.16  - Y

1862 L525110409 VITO  ANTONIO
FERNANDES

M 09/03/1968 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

75.20 49.29  - Y

1863 L525113138 SHREYA SINGH F 03/08/2006 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

73.40 61.00  - Y

1864 L525111821 RACHITRA RATHI F 23/08/2004 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

69.40 76.00  - Y

1865 L525100662 KANISHKA
PRASAD

F 19/06/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

69.40 68.40  - Y

1866 L525105262 JAY SONI M 05/06/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

68.50 62.00  - Y

1867 L525100570 GURAV KHUSHI
SANJAY

F 06/12/2005 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

67.87 63.67  - Y

1868 L525109588 KUNDAN  KUMAR M 10/12/2004 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

67.40 63.20  - Y

1869 L525115692 PAYAL NIRALA F 18/05/2005 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

66.80 75.17  - Y

1870 L525104348 CHINMOY  BORA M 23/02/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

65.60 74.80  - Y

1871 L525117058 ARADHYA DUBEY F 31/03/2006 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

65.50 61.20  - Y

1872 L525105956 SAKET  KASHYAP M 15/04/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

65.40 77.40  - Y

1873 L525116016 PRAGATI
RAMSAMUJ

YADAV

F 12/12/2006 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

64.50 75.60  - Y
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1874 L525103082 VEDANT SINGH

KUSHWAHA
M 08/02/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727

3
62.60 83.50  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1875 L525108645 ADITYA
VARDHAN

CHOUDHARY

M 21/05/2006 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

60.80 72.50  - Y

1876 L525105218 PAVANTA
VALEJA

F 10/05/2006 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

58.00 60.40  - Y

1877 L525103253 TAANVI SHARMA F 03/01/2006 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

57.80 71.60  - Y

1878 L525115851 UTSAV SINGH M 09/12/2003 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

57.20 57.20  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1879 L525103781 SHUBHANKAR
SUBRATO DAS

M 21/05/2007 OPEN OMS 69.192727
3

57.00 74.20  - Y

1880 L525112738 PRIYANSHI
JAISWAL

F 19/04/2007 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

91.60 79.60  - Y

1881 L525102596 DRISHTI  SINGH F 05/01/2007 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

90.00 76.60  - Y

1882 L525103621 SHREAMA
DIKSHIT

F 21/07/2006 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

86.40 75.80  - Y

1883 L525100830 HIMANSHI . F 20/11/2005 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

84.20 65.20  - Y

1884 L525115971 PURVI LUNIA F 13/09/2007 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

82.17 79.83  - Y

1885 L525108415 JIYA VERMA F 11/10/2006 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

78.40 70.00  - Y

1886 L525111523 PALAK  JAISWAL F 13/10/2005 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

75.40 80.60  - Y

1887 L525113770 ABHISHEK
KUMAR

M 24/04/2007 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

73.80 70.67  - Y

1888 L525102625 ADITYA
PRAKASH

M 15/04/2006 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

72.60 70.17  - Y

1889 L525104835 AHONA PAL
CHOWDHURY

F 23/04/2006 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

70.67 74.67  - Y

1890 L525108058 NIDHI UPADHYAY F 07/05/2004 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

66.40 75.40  - Y

1891 L525109930 SHANTANU
SINGH CHAUHAN

M 10/12/2005 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

66.00 74.00  - Y

1892 L525114539 PRATIGYA
CHAUDHARY

F 05/07/2007 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

66.00 74.00  - Y

1893 L525113792 ATUL RAJ M 16/11/2007 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

63.40 69.60  - Y

1894 L525113265 ADITYA
MANOHAR

M 01/04/2006 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

63.20 70.60  - Y

1895 L525105472 KARTAVYA
VIJAYKUMAR

CHAUHAN

M 13/10/2006 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

63.20 69.50  - Y
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1896 L525102707 SURUCHI PRIYA F 24/09/2005 OPEN OMS 68.594920

0
62.00 55.20  - Y

1897 L525110285 ANIL KUMAR
MOURYA

M 10/08/2005 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

61.80 64.83  - Y

1898 L525102693 PRAMANIK
SAGAR TAPAN

M 14/05/2005 OPEN OMS 68.594920
0

55.67 79.60  - Y

1899 L525113020 KUSHAGRA
CHAUHAN

M 08/11/2006 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

87.40 72.00  - Y

1900 L525109833 RITESH RANJAN M 15/12/2008 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

82.40 74.40  - Y

1901 L525115471 SHASHWAT
SINGH

SHEOKAND

M 04/12/2006 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

81.80 64.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1902 L525115473 HUDA SIDDIQUI F 09/01/2006 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

80.83 66.50  - Y

1903 L525116318 PRIYANSHU
MISHRA

M 10/06/2007 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

80.00 73.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1904 L525101713 KINJAL MISHRA F 31/08/2004 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

77.25 69.40  - Y

1905 L525113508 RINYAR ZIMIK
KACHUI

F 06/03/2008 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

76.60 70.83  - Y

1906 L525108681 RAJDEEP  ROY M 25/06/2005 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

73.50 77.40  - Y

1907 L525115906 RUCHI . F 02/08/2006 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

73.20 80.20  - Y

1908 L525109504 RHYTHM . F 11/10/2007 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

71.80 82.60  - Y

1909 L525103441 VARSHA ROY F 20/02/2007 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

71.20 90.00  - Y

1910 L525101924 AKARSHIT
SINGH

M 28/08/2005 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

69.67 72.20  - Y

1911 L525114607 KUNAL BAGDI M 11/01/2006 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

59.60 58.00  - Y

1912 L525117031 TANMAY  MILIND
KANHERE

M 05/08/2005 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

58.60 78.80  - Y

1913 L525114768 MANAS
TRIPATHI

M 13/08/2007 OPEN OMS 67.738181
8

55.80 63.20  - Y

1914 L525104338 ADITI TIWARI F 06/11/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

84.83 84.33  - Y

1915 L525113888 KAMEN NIJO F 08/06/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

84.20 71.80  - Y

1916 L525104500 BHUMIKA
PARYANI

F 11/12/2007 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

83.80 65.80  - Y
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1917 L525109876 BHAGYASHREE

VIKRAM DEORA
F 24/07/2007 OPEN OMS 67.053296

1
80.67 73.00  - Y

1918 L525112340 VISHESH PATEL M 14/02/2007 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

80.20 55.40  - Y

1919 L525101761 ANSHIKA JAIN F 07/10/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

79.50 82.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1920 L525116637 PREKSHAA
KONHER

F 10/11/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

79.20 87.67  - Y

1921 L525103053 PRATYUSH
SAHU

M 23/03/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

77.00 68.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1922 L525101647 ABHISHEK  RAJ M 13/04/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

72.40 81.40  - Y

1923 L525105674 MANISHA
KUMARI

F 05/02/2008 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

69.00 54.20  - Y

1924 L525102125 SHREYA
NANDINI

F 13/09/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

67.80 76.50  - Y

1925 L525117102 RATAN KUMAR M 05/06/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

66.80 72.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1926 L525108149 RISHIKA
SHARMA

F 28/01/2004 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

64.83 73.40  - Y

1927 L525102463 JIVIKA ARYAN F 11/05/2007 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

64.17 75.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1928 L525104039 GAURANG
GAURANG

M 30/01/2006 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

61.17 72.60  - Y

1929 L525108827 VARNIKA SINGH F 30/03/2005 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

60.60 76.80  - Y

1930 L525105469 RAJAT VERMA M 12/03/2004 OPEN OMS 67.053296
1

56.60 53.00  - Y

1931 L525114679 PALAK SHARMA F 10/04/2007 OPEN OMS 66.305454
5

73.00 87.20  - Y

1932 L525101431 ASHUTOSH
UPADHYAY

M 12/09/2006 OPEN OMS 66.305454
5

69.40 60.00  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1933 L525105017 SRISHTI

TRIPATHI
F 28/03/2007 OPEN OMS 66.305454

5
67.33 78.60  - Y

1934 L525109591 NISHA . F 18/10/2000 OPEN OMS 66.305454
5

64.60 87.40  - Y

1935 L525100170 AAKANKSHA
YADAV

F 12/03/2006 OPEN OMS 66.305454
5

63.20 81.67  - Y

1936 L525106255 SHUKLA RISHU
SATYENDRA

F 01/02/2007 OPEN OMS 66.305454
5

58.00 70.00  - Y

1937 L525106725 ARUSHI JADON F 20/02/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

89.20 84.67  - Y

1938 L525105959 ASHITA
CHAUDHARY

F 15/01/2007 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

87.50 84.00  - Y

1939 L525105162 KEERTHANA
RAGHAVENDRA

SALAVADI

F 21/04/2007 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

83.83 73.20  - Y

1940 L525112389 RAJITA
SRIVASTAVA

F 13/09/2005 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

83.40 76.40  - Y

1941 L525111534 SONAM LALJI
KUMBHAR

F 27/02/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

82.83 64.80  - Y

1942 L525105161 RAWAL PRERNA
VIKAS

F 23/09/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

80.17 74.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1943 L525108261 RAGINI KUMARI F 07/08/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

80.00 66.00  - Y

1944 L525103771 ARYA KUMARI F 26/01/2008 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

75.17 79.00  - Y

1945 L525111295 SRUTI GURJAR F 17/12/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

74.20 85.80  - Y

1946 L525100521 ARCHIE
RATHORE

F 16/11/2005 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

73.60 75.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1947 L525100143 PRACHI
SATARDEKAR

F 11/07/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

72.33 68.83  - Y

1948 L525102768 NAVNEET . F 16/02/2004 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

71.00 60.67  - Y

1949 L525112699 ARYAN RAJ M 19/01/2002 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

70.60 70.00  - Y

1950 L525103430 ARJUN ASHTIKAR M 04/12/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

70.00 60.20  - Y

1951 L525109251 NAVYA
CHUNDAWAT

F 15/01/2007 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

64.40 56.80  - Y

1952 L525109584 VAIBHAVI
VIROLIYA

F 21/11/2005 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

64.20 86.20  - Y

1953 L525114672 BHUPENDER . M 23/10/2001 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

64.00 78.00  - Y

1954 L525102607 NAINCY  . F 12/12/2006 OPEN OMS 65.335486
7

61.20 69.60  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
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Gender DOB Categor
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Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1955 L525102397 ASHMITA . F 11/03/2008 OPEN OMS 64.836363

6
92.80 71.00  - Y

1956 L525109818 PUSHPAK
KADWE

M 12/04/2007 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

87.80 83.80  - Y

1957 L525100612 SUHANI
PANWAR

F 06/08/2006 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

82.20 81.40  - Y

1958 L525106778 PRIYA KUMARI
DEY

F 03/10/2005 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

80.00 64.71  - Y

1959 L525102152 BHATKAR
VAIBHAV
AVDHUT

M 02/02/2007 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

75.17 76.00  - Y

1960 L525106026 ANKIT FAGERIA M 18/12/2004 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

74.60 70.50  - Y

1961 L525109807 SARTHAK ZADOO M 23/10/2007 OPEN J & K
Migrant

64.836363
6

71.40 73.50  - Y

1962 L525104934 ATUL . M 25/03/2007 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

69.20 45.00  - Y

1963 L525109227 MANNAT AMIT
THAKUR

F 01/03/2008 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

66.00 76.00  - Y

1964 L525108131 MUSTAALI
YUSUF  EZZI

M 24/10/2002 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

63.83 44.60  - Y

1965 L525111132 MANASH MISHRA M 02/09/2005 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

60.00 75.40  - Y

1966 L525111602 WAKAR  AHMED M 14/04/2004 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

58.40 54.20  - Y

1967 L525103819 SURYANSH
SHUKLA

M 19/03/2006 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

54.20 69.83  - Y

1968 L525111789 SONIYA NAYAK F 21/10/2000 OPEN OMS 64.836363
6

53.38 61.00  - Y

1969 L525114008 DIKSHA . F 16/04/2007 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

81.80 73.80  - Y

1970 L525100771 DHRUV SOHANE M 20/01/2007 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

80.80 67.00  - Y

1971 L525107916 AMRITA ARANYA F 05/01/2007 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

77.20 73.80  - Y

1972 L525115554 RABAB ABBASALI
MAGAR

F 02/02/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

75.83 79.60  - Y

1973 L525100489 SUHANI
ROYCHOWDHUR

Y

F 15/01/2007 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

71.00 84.00  - Y

1974 L525100986 VIJAY KUMAR M 01/01/1998 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

69.17 69.50  - Y

1975 L525109300 ARYA SHREE F 19/10/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

69.00 67.40  - Y

1976 L525109389 TRISHA YADAV F 21/04/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

68.60 90.33  - Y

1977 L525109153 PARI DHINGIA F 11/05/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

63.50 79.60  - Y

1978 L525116039 SHRISTI
MAURYA

F 06/06/2005 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

63.00 55.17  - Y

1979 L525107350 SUMIT
SHANTILAL

SEVAK

M 05/07/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

62.83 78.00  - Y

1980 L525104426 ROUNIT  KUMAR M 14/04/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

61.60 53.40  - Y

1981 L525101957 KANAK  SINGH F 16/12/2006 OPEN OMS 63.845250
3

61.00 76.83  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1982 L525110932 ADITYA  RAJ M 07/03/2007 OPEN OMS 63.845250

3
60.00 78.60  - Y

1983 L525116628 MOHD ABID
HUSSAIN

M 01/01/2004 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

82.60 78.20  - Y

1984 L525105624 ARYAN  MISHRA M 17/10/2006 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

78.60 72.60  - Y

1985 L525104092 LUCKY SURESH
PATEL

F 19/10/2005 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

74.80 80.00  - Y

1986 L525108972 SHOURYA  JAIN M 02/12/2006 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

70.00 71.20  - Y

1987 L525100724 AKANKSHA  . F 13/06/2007 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

68.20 75.00  - Y

1988 L525116582 ADITYA  MISHRA M 19/07/2006 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

67.60 81.17  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

1989 L525104659 LIPI MONDAL F 17/10/2006 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

66.40 51.00  - Y

1990 L525101822 TANU  RAJPOOT F 25/07/2006 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

65.40 78.33  - Y

1991 L525104307 NANDINI
SANJAYKUMAR

PRASAD

F 31/12/2006 OPEN OMS 63.352727
3

62.17 76.00  - Y

1992 L525116988 PRATIKSHA
SHARMA

F 08/10/2005 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

84.40 86.33  - Y

1993 L525115679 TANVI HALKAI F 27/05/2007 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

83.00 84.20  - Y

1994 L525107839 KUMAR
MANASVI

M 18/02/2006 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

81.00 74.40  - Y

1995 L525106183 ANUPRIYA . F 28/02/2006 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

78.67 73.60  - Y

1996 L525105334 MILI SINGH F 11/12/2006 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

78.40 71.20  - Y

1997 L525103466 SNEHA MANDAL F 22/10/2005 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

77.60 45.86  - Y

1998 L525105494 SANJANA RANI F 29/01/2007 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

77.40 82.80  - Y

1999 L525116547 ARKADEEP
SARKAR

M 06/12/2006 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

77.40 66.57  - Y

2000 L525104358 AANCHAL
ANAND

F 01/03/2007 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

76.20 84.40  - Y

2001 L525116565 ARNAV SINGH M 15/08/2007 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

64.40 68.83  - Y

2002 L525101871 EQRA ASHRAF F 20/04/2001 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

62.00 46.60  - Y

2003 L525109922 ARYAN GUPTA M 30/10/2005 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

54.80 78.00  - Y

2004 L525103035 AMBIKA
CHANDAN JANA

F 22/09/2006 OPEN OMS 62.215533
7

51.50 58.20  - Y

2005 L525104259 ANSHIKA YADAV F 16/09/2008 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

84.33 74.50  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2006 L525116148 SAKSHI

CHOUDHARY
F 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 61.869090

9
83.60 77.80  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2007 L525102930 RISHI RAKESH
RAJPUT

M 22/01/2007 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

78.67 79.80  - Y

2008 L525102208 KETHAVATH
RAMBABU

M 15/05/2005 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

78.60 100.00  - Y

2009 L525104504 NISHIT
KERKETTA

M 20/09/2007 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

76.00 91.00  - Y

2010 L525109982 MD JEYAUL
HAQUE KHAN

M 15/03/2000 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

74.80 61.65  - Y

2011 L525103570 MISHBAH
ZAREEN

F 14/03/2008 OPEN J & K
Migrant

61.869090
9

70.33 60.80  - Y

2012 L525110061 SANTOSHKUMAR
LAXMIPRASAD

GUPTA

M 15/07/1985 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

64.33 56.80  - Y

2013 L525109595 PATHAK
SHRADDHA
SANDEEP

F 28/06/2007 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

62.50 73.00  - Y

2014 L525108174 BHUMIKA
NAGALOTI

F 16/08/2005 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

60.00 64.00  - Y

2015 L525101277 AKRITI . F 02/05/2001 OPEN OMS 61.869090
9

54.60 58.90  - Y

2016 L525105868 ADARSH  SINGH M 04/09/2007 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

85.60 77.20  - Y

2017 L525103016 ARYAN SINGH
THAKUR

M 08/08/2006 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

77.00 73.00  - Y

2018 L525106483 TANNUSHREE
KUMARI

F 21/08/2007 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

76.20 61.40  - Y

2019 L525114404 SWARNIM ANAND M 27/03/2008 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

74.83 79.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2020 L525108410 RAGHAV KANSAL M 21/11/2007 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

72.40 61.17  - Y

2021 L525104503 SHIKHA PATEL F 19/12/2004 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

67.00 78.60  - Y

2022 L525104742 TANYA SHREE F 12/11/2006 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

62.80 56.80  - Y

2023 L525107790 ISHITA SISODIYA
.

F 03/03/2008 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

60.83 43.80  - Y

2024 L525100368 KUMARI SHREYA F 04/05/2005 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

59.20 50.50  - Y

2025 L525100946 RAEEN KADIR
MOKIM

M 28/04/2006 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

58.33 64.20  - Y

2026 L525100255 SATYAM YADAV M 01/07/2006 OPEN OMS 60.549111
7

57.60 72.00  - Y

2027 L525101854 HARSH MISHRA M 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

78.17 74.20  - Y
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Candida
ture
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CET
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ntage
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Remark Eligible
For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2028 L525102879 MANISHA

SANWALARAM
CHOUDHARY

F 11/09/2007 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

75.17 70.20  - Y

2029 L525113209 MD AFTAB  ALAM M 17/04/2004 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

72.40 73.80  - Y

2030 L525115998 SHAFAQUE
IRSHAD

F 01/03/2005 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

70.80 65.80  - Y

2031 L525101938 NAITIK
ARJARIYA

M 15/09/2005 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

67.20 69.20  - Y

2032 L525117214 RIYA RAJ F 22/07/2006 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

62.40 58.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2033 L525111156 PARTH SAXENA M 10/11/2007 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

61.33 60.40  - Y

2034 L525105430 HARSH  XALXO M 02/07/2007 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

60.83 43.20  - Y

2035 L525102657 PRABHAKAR
MISHRA

M 21/07/2006 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

57.60 73.67  - Y

2036 L525109683 AJAY KUMAR M 20/08/1997 OPEN OMS 60.145454
5

57.40 56.80  - Y

2037 L525105733 ARMANDEEP
SINGH

M 06/02/2007 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

88.33 70.83  - Y

2038 L525100603 KHUSHBOO
KAMAL YADAV

F 23/02/2008 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

81.83 73.40  - Y

2039 L525101475 ADITYA  SHARMA M 16/10/2007 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

77.00 80.50  - Y

2040 L525104649 PURVI CHETAN
RAWAL

F 03/04/2007 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

73.50 77.60  - Y

2041 L525101683 PRACHI KUMARI F 15/10/2007 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

66.20 78.80  - Y

2042 L525104804 SHIVAJI MIHIR
MAHATO

M 08/04/2007 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

65.33 74.00  - Y

2043 L525101278 ARYAN SURESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

M 20/01/2008 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

61.50 60.00  - Y

2044 L525100264 AVIRAL
ASTHANA

M 03/07/2007 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

59.00 53.00  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2045 L525108740 KHUSHBOO
RATHOUR

F 12/06/2005 OPEN OMS 59.029511
1

57.33 64.50  - Y

2046 L525106372 SIA MAHATO F 10/06/2005 OPEN OMS 58.640000
0

81.00 62.67  - Y

2047 L525114609 GAYATRI
KUMARI

F 14/03/2005 OPEN OMS 58.640000
0

78.60 65.40  - Y

2048 L525114219 ARSIYA
MANSOORI

F 27/11/2004 OPEN OMS 58.640000
0

78.20 79.00  - Y

2049 L525102760 SAMRIDHI  PRIYA F 15/04/2006 OPEN OMS 58.640000
0

78.20 70.10  - Y
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2050 L525103485 MANDAL

SUPRIYA LALIT
F 26/01/2006 OPEN OMS 58.640000

0
66.33 78.60  - Y

2051 L525102691 POOJA.M . F 05/02/2008 OPEN OMS 58.640000
0

64.17 73.76  - Y

2052 L525100505 AMRIT PAL
SINGH

M 06/10/2004 OPEN OMS 58.640000
0

60.83 45.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2053 L525105700 MADHAV  GAUR M 20/03/2008 OPEN OMS 57.341065
9

85.67 81.20  - Y

2054 L525108886 NIKHIL RAJ M 06/02/2006 OPEN OMS 57.341065
9

72.00 85.00  - Y

2055 L525101330 ASHISH  VERMA M 10/02/2007 OPEN OMS 57.341065
9

68.60 63.00  - Y

2056 L525107056 VAISHAL PANDEY F 20/07/2005 OPEN OMS 57.341065
9

62.80 55.60  - Y

2057 L525104933 ADITYA PARMAR M 23/01/2003 OPEN OMS 57.341065
9

50.00 46.20  - Y

2058 L525101356 VIVAAN  PV M 14/12/2007 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

79.33 56.00  - Y

2059 L525105929 ARCHITA AVIT
BAGLE

F 30/09/2007 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

76.17 77.83  - Y

2060 L525111095 SIMPEE KUMARI F 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

73.20 68.20  - Y

2061 L525110746 AASTHA
MADANSINGH

RAJPUT

F 27/02/2006 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

72.33 45.20  - Y

2062 L525101246 MAURYA VIKAS
SUNIL

M 23/01/2006 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

64.67 87.40  - Y

2063 L525103617 SHRISTI  KUMARI F 16/02/2007 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

58.80 73.80  - Y

2064 L525100395 BHAWNA
PANJWANI

F 22/03/2006 OPEN OMS 57.178181
8

51.20 59.20  - Y

2065 L525103936 RUTUPARNA
DASH

F 08/10/2007 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

77.20 65.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2066 L525106123 RAMANUJ
UPADHYAYA

M 28/11/2006 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

72.60 61.40  - Y

2067 L525100758 ANUSHREE . F 27/12/2006 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

71.00 68.00  - Y

2068 L525114427 NISHU  KUMARI F 25/03/2006 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

70.50 72.80  - Y

2069 L525110697 VUMIKA  RAY F 27/08/2007 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

63.40 67.60  - Y

2070 L525104369 ADITI SINGH F 23/03/2007 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

63.33 73.67  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2071 L525110379 AMRIT RAJ M 06/07/2005 OPEN OMS 55.716363

6
58.60 60.00  - Y

2072 L525101843 HARSHIT
BHARADWAJ

M 09/09/2007 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

57.40 57.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2073 L525108300 GAJANAN
RAMESH
MAHAJAN

M 12/09/1995 OPEN OMS 55.716363
6

55.14 57.20  - Y

2074 L525108155 VIKASH
PRAJAPATI

M 01/07/2006 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

88.50 82.80  - Y

2075 L525104584 JOCHEBETH
LALREMDIKI

JOUTE

F 26/08/2006 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

79.33 58.67  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2076 L525105762 SHIVANI SHIVRAJ
DEVAL

F 31/03/2008 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

72.67 81.14  - Y

2077 L525111349 SWATI . F 21/06/2004 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

72.20 78.50  - Y

2078 L525105665 DEEPANSHU JHA M 11/09/2007 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

70.00 59.40  - Y

2079 L525108628 SNEHA KUMARI
SINGH

F 16/12/2006 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

69.80 82.80  - Y

2080 L525109059 MD KHALID REZA M 10/01/2003 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

69.00 52.40  - Y

2081 L525111804 ADITYA  KUMAR M 02/07/2007 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

64.60 70.20  - Y

2082 L525102331 YASH SAGAR
SHARMA

M 02/12/2005 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

62.17 55.33  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2083 L525102973 DIVYANSH
DWIVEDI

M 24/09/2007 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

61.40 53.83  - Y

2084 L525116979 ANAMIKA
NARAYAN

F 09/04/2006 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

60.00 74.40  - Y

2085 L525111833 SAGAR SAHU M 02/01/2008 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

58.00 58.00  - Y

2086 L525101988 SHUKLA SONALI
ARUNENDRA

F 02/11/2006 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

57.50 77.20  - Y

2087 L525112861 MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

M 20/08/1974 OPEN OMS 55.505799
4

56.00 57.00  - Y

2088 L525100482 ADNAN KHAN M 27/07/2008 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

84.40 65.40  - Y

2089 L525101369 TARANJEET
KAUR

F 09/05/2006 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

78.40 64.80  - Y

2090 L525103231 SANJANA SUNIL
MANGLANI

F 28/12/2005 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

76.20 70.20  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2091 L525113686 MANAR

MUZZAFFAR
THAKUR

F 04/08/2006 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

74.67 75.00  - Y

2092 L525105655 KHUSHI KAUR
JETHRA

F 08/06/2006 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

71.60 68.67  - Y

2093 L525106623 VAISHNAV
SWETA

SHRAVANDAS
VAISHNAV

F 12/05/2004 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

71.00 74.40  - Y

2094 L525100367 JANNIFER
ANTHONY

F 26/02/2007 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

70.33 69.17  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2095 L525100178 HIMANSHU
KUMAR

M 04/08/2008 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

63.67 55.67  - Y

2096 L525101454 SAILEE SUNIL
CHAUDHARI

F 29/12/2007 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

61.00 72.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2097 L525111603 SHYAM
NARAYAN

M 05/01/2006 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

60.50 67.00  - Y

2098 L525113786 SIMRAN  KUMARI F 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 54.181818
2

58.60 65.20  - Y

2099 L525101899 KHUSHBU
VISHWAKARMA

F 05/08/2007 OPEN OMS 53.699897
2

72.83 64.83  - Y

2100 L525105562 PRIYANKA
KUMARI BHAGAT

F 14/07/2005 OPEN OMS 53.699897
2

72.60 61.40  - Y

2101 L525115023 PRADEEP
KUMAR

M 09/10/2006 OPEN OMS 53.699897
2

70.20 70.17  - Y

2102 L525107804 OMKAR MAHESH
PANDITH

M 12/08/2007 OPEN OMS 53.699897
2

60.17 80.40  - Y

2103 L525105279 ROHIT KUMAR
PRASAD

M 15/06/2002 OPEN OMS 53.699897
2

54.20 95.00  - Y

2104 L525106170 KUMKUM F 23/07/2006 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

72.00 62.40  - Y

2105 L525110965 KRISHNA MANOJ
SHAW

M 05/10/2007 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

67.67 60.80  - Y

2106 L525115250 MD TAUHID ALAM M 10/08/2005 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

60.80 56.60  - Y

2107 L525106993 FAIYAZ ASFAK
ANSARI

M 06/01/2006 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

60.00 77.20  - Y

2108 L525101968 PRINCY
VINODKUMAR

SINGH

F 13/05/2008 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

55.33 63.80  - Y

2109 L525101817 HARSH AJAY
YADAV

M 30/01/2008 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

53.83 67.40  - Y

2110 L525116497 CHOUDHARY
INDRAJIT

BABOORAM

M 01/07/2003 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

48.67 68.00  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2111 L525105433 JITENDRA

MAGHARAM
KUMAWAT

M 13/12/1999 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

47.69 83.40  - Y

2112 L525101966 KADIR ALI
ANSARI

M 26/07/2006 OPEN OMS 52.654545
5

45.60 46.33  - Y

2113 L525103202 TARUSHI
PALIWAL

F 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

82.60 83.00  - Y

2114 L525107592 KHUSHI YADAV F 24/09/2007 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

80.60 66.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2115 L525102475 DHANANJAY
KUMAR  KUMAR

M 10/06/2006 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

78.80 76.60  - Y

2116 L525113787 DINESH KUMAR M 09/08/2006 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

76.67 54.33  - Y

2117 L525109239 SHREYANSHI
TOMAR

F 08/06/2009 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

65.33 64.50  - Y

2118 L525113304 BINOD KUMAR
YADAV

M 01/07/1978 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

64.40 43.17  - Y

2119 L525100898 RAJESHWAR
SINGH

M 01/01/2007 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

59.83 60.20  - Y

2120 L525109355 PUNAM BHARTI F 02/01/1985 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

51.22 53.14  - Y

2121 L525114198 SHAH QURBAN
HUSAIN  ABDUL

AZIZ

M 01/07/2005 OPEN OMS 51.879312
9

50.33 81.20  - Y

2122 L525110356 AJMERI
KHATOON

F 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 51.010909
1

71.40 58.17  - Y

2123 L525107713 BASIRUN NOORI
MOHD ILYAS

SHAH

F 22/02/2008 OPEN OMS 51.010909
1

66.00 78.60  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2124 L525115115 UMANG MISHRA M 04/11/2006 OPEN OMS 51.010909
1

64.40 73.17  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2125 L525107885 SNEHA ROY F 30/11/2006 OPEN OMS 51.010909
1

56.17 72.86  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2126 L525108810 DIVYA

MOHANLAL MALI
F 19/12/2007 OPEN OMS 51.010909

1
48.50 75.00  - Y

2127 L525103322 KAVITA
RAMARAM PATEL

F 25/09/2006 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

81.50 70.40  - Y

2128 L525107867 ARPIT  YADAV M 11/01/2007 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

78.80 56.17  - Y

2129 L525101076 SAYALI
KULKARNI

F 28/07/2007 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

76.00 58.00  - Y

2130 L525103560 PAWAN  SINGH M 24/08/2006 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

69.60 67.20  - Y

2131 L525116598 SUVRITI . F 05/05/2005 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

67.20 79.00  - Y

2132 L525114957 AISHWARIYA
VISHNOI

F 09/11/2005 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

66.80 74.20  - Y

2133 L525116242 ISHAAN SHARMA M 16/11/2005 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

66.20 61.17  - Y

2134 L525104711 LOVELY MEHRA F 07/12/2005 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

65.00 61.80  - Y

2135 L525107317 ASHI  BHALAVI F 15/05/2006 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

58.20 61.80  - Y

2136 L525104654 MOHAK
JHUNJHUNWALA

M 31/03/2007 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

56.40 51.67  - Y

2137 L525116959 TANU DAS F 19/08/2007 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

55.67 73.80  - Y

2138 L525113513 ROHIT  RAJ M 14/12/2004 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

53.20 46.80  - Y

2139 L525117222 SHATAKSHI  RAJ F 13/02/2007 OPEN OMS 49.809132
3

52.80 70.20  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2140 L525111978 VANDANA
GUPTA

F 05/03/2008 OPEN OMS 49.360000
0

76.60 49.60  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2141 L525110398 SHREYA AJAY
CHAUBEY

F 01/02/2007 OPEN OMS 49.360000
0

71.83 67.60  - Y

2142 L525114834 RISHIKA ATODE F 08/03/2007 OPEN OMS 49.360000
0

71.60 70.40  - Y

2143 L525107424 MANYA KUMARI F 28/04/2007 OPEN OMS 49.360000
0

64.20 62.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2144 L525114132 MD NADIM
AKHTAR

M 15/10/2003 OPEN OMS 49.360000
0

63.60 65.60  - Y

2145 L525104530 RISHI DEEPAK
GUPTA

M 01/05/2007 OPEN OMS 49.360000
0

60.00 66.60  - Y
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OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2146 L525106252 PRAKASH K.V. M 13/04/1965 OPEN OMS 49.360000

0
46.44 47.33  - Y

2147 L525101786 T N DARSAANA F 01/08/2007 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

80.00 77.20  - Y

2148 L525109084 ROCKEY KUMAR M 09/03/2007 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

75.20 72.00  - Y

2149 L525106223 KHUSHI VERMA F 15/07/2007 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

74.60 73.17  - Y

2150 L525109170 ISHITA
ASHWINKUMAR

PRAJAPATI

F 18/04/2007 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

74.00 73.20  - Y

2151 L525110970 RAYBHAT MO.
AHSANJAMAL

QADRI
JAMALUDDIN

NANIPAT

M 03/08/2006 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

64.33 61.50  - Y

2152 L525109398 ISHA GUPTA F 24/12/2005 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

63.80 70.60  - Y

2153 L525102571 AAFREEN  ALMIM F 16/07/2006 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

58.60 39.86  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2154 L525101972 SIDDHANT
VARDHAN

M 07/01/2007 OPEN OMS 47.959183
7

58.20 64.33  - Y

2155 L525102089 PARAMANSH
RAMESH KUMAR

MANTOO

M 01/01/2008 OPEN J & K
Migrant

47.959183
7

47.33 60.00  - Y

2156 L525107301 SANJANA SUNIL
SAH

F 07/01/2008 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

87.50 82.00  - Y

2157 L525112669 GRISHMA
SANJAY

KHOCHARE

F 02/09/2007 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

70.50 68.80  - Y

2158 L525111770 SUHANI  KUMARI F 27/04/2005 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

66.80 71.40  - Y

2159 L525102945 SONI RISHIKA
LALIT

F 15/09/2007 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

63.67 57.60  - Y

2160 L525109891 RUDRA  PANDEY M 31/12/2006 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

62.20 41.00  - Y

2161 L525112601 YOGITA
LAXMICHAND

JAIN

F 01/05/1981 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

58.44 45.40  - Y

2162 L525114440 PRIYANSHU
KUMAR YADAV

M 21/08/2008 OPEN OMS 47.389090
9

45.80 56.80  - Y

2163 L525114437 AYUSH KUMAR
SINGH

M 06/10/2007 OPEN OMS 46.131258
3

85.00 90.83  - Y

2164 L525113372 PRIYANKA
UMESH MAHTO

F 06/01/2008 OPEN OMS 46.131258
3

79.67 79.20  - Y

2165 L525105744 RANVEER
PALICHA

M 06/12/2007 OPEN OMS 46.131258
3

76.20 69.40  - Y

2166 L525101963 NAMAN KUMAR M 24/07/2007 OPEN OMS 46.131258
3

75.80 69.40  - Y

2167 L525111590 STUTI  PATEL F 23/02/2008 OPEN OMS 46.131258
3

69.20 64.00  - Y

2168 L525115822 ARPITA DAS F 21/07/1996 OPEN OMS 46.131258
3

51.40 63.29  - Y
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Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
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Candida
ture
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CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage
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Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2169 L525116282 SUNIDHI PRIYA F 28/02/2007 OPEN OMS 45.752727

3
87.80 72.60  - Submit/upload CET

application
form/score card at the

time of admission..
For more information,

please check
document verification

status link given in
candidate login.

Y

2170 L525107606 GAURAV DINESH
MISHRA

M 11/11/2000 OPEN OMS 45.752727
3

66.91 62.80  - Y

2171 L525102667 HARSHITA
DWIVEDI

F 02/12/2004 OPEN OMS 45.752727
3

64.60 50.60  - Y

2172 L525104778 ANAM FAROOQUI F 07/04/2004 OPEN OMS 45.752727
3

62.00 81.83  - Y

2173 L525105583 ASHUTOSH
PANDEY

M 06/08/2005 OPEN OMS 45.752727
3

54.60 61.00  - Y

2174 L525110368 TRISHA
RAVIKANT

TIWARI

F 24/02/2008 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

77.67 70.20  - Y

2175 L525102782 MEET PATEL M 09/06/2008 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

66.86 56.83  - Y

2176 L525109696 RIYA RABI
HALDAR

F 02/05/2007 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

65.00 68.60  - Y

2177 L525104246 ABHAY
CHATURVEDI

M 28/09/2008 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

62.83 57.00  - Y

2178 L525103834 VAISHNAVI
NARRE

F 25/09/2005 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

61.40 54.60  - Y

2179 L525114799 SAYYED ZAINAB
ZAHRA ANIS

F 06/08/2007 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

60.00 60.80  - Y

2180 L525103777 TINA MATHEW F 15/01/2005 OPEN OMS 44.097783
0

53.00 68.40  - Y

2181 L525107067 GAURI ANIL
SHUKLA

F 10/09/2006 OPEN OMS 43.905454
5

77.60 66.00  - Y

2182 L525113625 ATHIDHI
KRISHNA  AP

F 30/11/2003 OPEN OMS 43.905454
5

71.00 87.00  - Y

2183 L525115741 VEDANT
THAKRE

M 24/09/2005 OPEN OMS 43.905454
5

62.80 45.60  - Y

2184 L525110888 ANSHUMAN ANIL
MANI TRIPATHI

M 10/04/2001 OPEN OMS 43.905454
5

59.08 69.00  - Y

2185 L525100862 DOLLY PATLE F 10/12/2006 OPEN OMS 42.116363
6

77.00 80.80  - Y

2186 L525102242 KHAN SHAHIN
IQRAR AHMED

F 06/11/2006 OPEN OMS 42.116363
6

65.33 88.80  - Y

2187 L525107038 YADAV JYOTI
VINODKUMAR

F 18/08/2007 OPEN OMS 42.116363
6

62.50 73.80  - Y

2188 L525116747 NAINA
SRIVASTAVA

F 10/11/2004 OPEN OMS 42.116363
6

55.80 57.80  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2189 L525109442 ANKUSH
PRAJAPATI

M 25/02/2007 OPEN OMS 42.056966
7

75.00 70.00  - Y

2190 L525109204 KOMAL  KUMARI F 02/08/2005 OPEN OMS 42.056966
7

69.67 61.00  - Y
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Candida
ture
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Perce
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SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2191 L525105639 DAVE SEJAL

VASUDEV BHAI
F 25/01/2007 OPEN OMS 42.056966

7
67.29 44.83  - Y

2192 L525102459 HIMANSHU
KUMAR

M 02/03/2006 OPEN OMS 42.056966
7

65.60 53.40  - Y

2193 L525104671 VIVEK  KUMAR M 27/09/2006 OPEN OMS 42.056966
7

63.60 69.60  - Y

2194 L525104959 HARSHIT KUMAR M 29/08/2006 OPEN OMS 42.056966
7

47.60 51.20  - Y

2195 L525109024 DIPANSHU
KUMAR

M 07/02/2004 OPEN OMS 40.305454
5

65.80 48.00  - Y

2196 L525103434 ANANYA   ANAND F 18/07/2003 OPEN OMS 40.305454
5

60.60 52.60  - Y

2197 L525100596 ANSARI SADIYA
SAKIRHUSSAIN

F 02/01/2007 OPEN OMS 40.305454
5

50.83 72.80  - Y

2198 L525103778 NEHA KUMARI F 02/12/2002 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

74.20 60.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2199 L525105917 KHUSHBOO
SINGH

F 16/06/2008 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

72.20 68.00  - Y

2200 L525113283 KUMKUM MEENA F 09/02/2006 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

72.20 51.60  - Y

2201 L525108558 YANGCHAN
DOLMA .

F 01/03/2006 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

68.83 51.20  - Y

2202 L525103555 VARUN RAJ M 05/06/2007 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

65.80 79.40  - Y

2203 L525105165 LAKSHYA
BADKUR

M 15/08/2007 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

63.00 60.17  - Y

2204 L525111726 VAIBHAV  GUPTA M 09/08/2006 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

63.00 59.80  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2205 L525113373 NARAHARI
YAKANATH
RANAGATTI

M 30/05/2006 OPEN OMS 40.052855
7

58.17 78.56  - Y

2206 L525110469 DARSHIT
GEHLOT

M 30/11/2006 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

67.00 68.50  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2207 L525106020 PARESH
BISHNOI

M 24/08/2006 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

66.00 61.00  - Y

2208 L525100595 ANSHUMAN
GUPTA

M 22/11/2005 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

61.17 62.40  - Y

2209 L525115512 LAKSHYA
SRIVASTAVA

M 26/03/2007 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

58.40 60.40  - Y
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2210 L525101563 LAVESH

SHANTARAM
WANKHEDE

M 22/02/2007 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

55.80 52.33  - Y

2211 L525112937 RIMJHIM NISHITH
MAITY

F 06/10/2006 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

53.00 55.20  - Y

2212 L525105608 RIYA MANOHAR
DHARPURE

F 14/06/2008 OPEN OMS 38.567272
7

51.50 87.60  - Y

2213 L525111580 LAWRENCE
SYLVESTER
FERNANDES

M 18/07/1991 OPEN OMS 38.100132
1

65.75 43.67  - Y

2214 L525101492 TAJ SHARIF
KHAN

M 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 38.100132
1

59.00 54.80  - Y

2215 L525114646 LILY PANDABA
ALU

F 21/05/1994 OPEN OMS 38.100132
1

50.00 53.83  - Y

2216 L525116907 MOHD ABUSAD
SHAIKH

M 09/04/2006 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

75.40 77.33  - Y

2217 L525104586 MANSI LALIT
DAYYA

F 10/09/2007 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

71.33 60.40  - Y

2218 L525112627 VIKAS KAILASH
YADAV

M 13/04/2007 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

68.67 72.60  - Y

2219 L525102939 BUDDEBAI GARI
MAHABOOB

BASHA

M 06/08/2006 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

64.00 73.33  - Y

2220 L525103370 SHIVAM JAMWAL M 26/12/2007 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

64.00 61.20  - Y

2221 L525113771 KAJAL
KHAIRWAR

F 07/08/2006 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

59.17 66.60  - Y

2222 L525101682 SIDDHARTH
KAPSE

M 13/09/2005 OPEN OMS 36.450909
1

56.40 55.80  - Y

2223 L525115781 IMAM HUSSAIN M 20/04/2008 OPEN OMS 36.037292
6

61.80 60.80  - Y

2224 L525105990 FENNY KAMAL
PATTNI

F 17/05/2006 OPEN OMS 36.037292
6

58.33 62.67  - Y

2225 L525102538 YASHASVI
YADAV

F 17/02/2004 OPEN OMS 36.037292
6

58.00 42.40  - Y

2226 L525109088 SURAJ KUMAR M 16/03/2005 OPEN OMS 34.363636
4

59.40 52.80  - Y

2227 L525116037 BHARGAVI
DINESHBHAI
MAKWANA

F 17/10/2007 OPEN OMS 34.363636
4

57.83 65.60  - Y

2228 L525107244 ROUNAK JAHAN F 05/08/2006 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

92.25 70.00  - Y

2229 L525103065 SONIA
CHHAILSINGH

RATHOD

F 05/06/2007 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

78.67 80.80  - Y

2230 L525103875 M A AZEEM
TAHIR

M 10/06/2001 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

74.00 88.00  - Y

2231 L525105152 UJALA KUMARI F 26/01/2008 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

71.83 52.40  - Y

2232 L525113173 JANHAVI
CHOUHAN

F 10/01/2006 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

64.00 74.80  - Y

2233 L525112415 OMKUMAR
SHARMA SINGH

M 21/09/2004 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

60.00 74.40  - Y

2234 L525108353 SINGH KHUSHI
SUNIL

F 11/06/2006 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

53.40 57.60  - Y
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Candida
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HSC
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For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2235 L525108033 RIDDESH

SUWANIA
M 19/03/2006 OPEN OMS 34.069886

9
53.00 49.33  - Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2236 L525109472 SAKSHI  PALIWAL F 04/02/2007 OPEN OMS 34.069886
9

48.60 54.33  - Y

2237 L525105484 MUSKAN FIROZ
KHAN

F 12/08/2006 OPEN OMS 32.385454
5

75.00 72.20  - Y

2238 L525107008 RAJBHAR
BHOOMI HIRALAL

F 02/08/2006 OPEN OMS 32.385454
5

63.33 55.20  - Y

2239 L525111297 SEJAL KUMARI F 07/01/2007 OPEN OMS 32.385454
5

61.80 63.00  - Y

2240 L525105129 AYLISH SINGH M 14/01/2007 OPEN OMS 32.385454
5

56.40 70.17  - Y

2241 L525100863 RAJNANDINI
RAMKISHAN

CHANDRABANSI

F 10/03/2005 OPEN OMS 31.911613
6

84.00 92.16  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2242 L525114375 SHALINI GOPAL
CHAVAN

F 18/06/2007 OPEN OMS 31.911613
6

82.50 79.80  - Y

2243 L525106176 RITESH  KUMAR M 01/01/2008 OPEN OMS 31.911613
6

68.20 70.00  - Y

2244 L525105027 LALITA
SIDDHANATH

PAL

F 14/06/2007 OPEN OMS 31.911613
6

56.50 58.80  - Y

2245 L525112472 DIVYA
GHANSHYAM

SAHANI

F 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 30.363636
4

63.33 57.00  - Y

2246 L525104099 SAMYAK
SOMKUWAR

M 08/11/2007 OPEN OMS 30.363636
4

59.40 62.20  - Y

2247 L525112961 ROSHNI RAJ F 25/02/2006 OPEN OMS 30.363636
4

58.67 80.67  - Y

2248 L525106732 RAJVEER YADAV M 10/07/2005 OPEN OMS 30.363636
4

53.00 63.00  - Y

2249 L525113244 MOU HALDER F 01/12/1997 OPEN OMS 30.363636
4

47.50 39.00  - Y

2250 L525111452 SHAHNAJ
SHAMIULLA

KHAN

F 06/09/2004 OPEN OMS 29.878138
3

66.67 78.60  - Y

2251 L525114065 MEHAK
BATAWALE

F 12/12/2006 OPEN OMS 29.878138
3

60.17 54.40  - Y

2252 L525107449 PRATIMA
RAJBHAR

F 27/01/2006 OPEN OMS 29.878138
3

49.67 61.80  - Y

2253 L525106029 VENKATESH
DURGESH

PUJARI

M 23/01/2007 OPEN OMS 29.878138
3

48.67 71.60  - Y

2254 L525100359 KHAN NAUSHEEN
NAEEM

F 04/06/2008 OPEN OMS 28.363636
4

67.00 79.60  - Y

2255 L525108436 PUROHIT
RANJANA

CHHAGANLAL

F 24/01/2006 OPEN OMS 28.363636
4

54.33 61.00  - Y
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For
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2256 L525104871 PATEL AMOL

DHANESHWAR
M 10/12/2006 OPEN OMS 27.852004

1
55.00 67.20  - Y

2257 L525100718 ROMIT KUMAR M 28/03/2005 OPEN OMS 27.852004
1

49.80 72.40  - Y

2258 L525117039 MAHFOOZ ALAM M 18/07/2002 OPEN OMS 26.378181
8

66.50 77.33  - Y

2259 L525103846 MOHAMMAD
IMRAN ABDUL

MAJEED
KURESHI

M 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 26.378181
8

61.17 72.80  - Y

2260 L525100058 ANSH MANOJ
SHUKLA

M 23/07/2008 OPEN OMS 26.378181
8

58.33 66.83  - Y

2261 L525113246 SURAJ KUMAR M 22/06/2005 OPEN OMS 26.378181
8

55.33 61.50  - Y

2262 L525116243 ROHAN
RAVINDRA
KARADE

M 08/03/2007 OPEN OMS 26.378181
8

51.83 66.40  - Y

2263 L525112840 IMRAN MEHBOOB
SHAIKH

M 24/02/1996 OPEN OMS 26.378181
8

50.00 44.60  - Y

2264 L525106266 CHAILKUWAR
RATANSINGH

BHATI

F 21/09/2006 OPEN OMS 25.913962
7

74.50 77.00  - Y

2265 L525114308 IBRAN  REHMAN
KHAN

M 19/08/1992 OPEN OMS 25.913962
7

50.33 59.23  - Y

2266 L525114551 RISHAV  ANAND M 11/07/2004 OPEN OMS 24.465454
5

64.60 62.20  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2267 L525112420 TARUNKUMAR
TULASIDAS

GARUD

M 18/01/2007 OPEN OMS 24.465454
5

58.00 64.20  - Y

2268 L525114469 MD ZAID NOOR
MOHD .

M 10/09/2006 OPEN OMS 24.056673
0

59.00 54.14  - Y

2269 L525111910 SHARDA F 07/06/2004 OPEN OMS 22.625454
5

64.40 80.17  - Y

2270 L525105616 ATANU  BEPARI M 27/10/2002 OPEN OMS 22.434297
5

51.20 34.29  - Y

2271 L525106704 KHUSHI
RAMVILAS

VERMA

F 31/12/2008 OPEN OMS 20.829090
9

70.00 64.20  - Y

2272 L525101585 ADIL HAIDAR
KHAN

M 10/06/2009 OPEN OMS 20.829090
9

68.67 68.80  - Y

2273 L525116859 BINDIYA  KUMARI F 20/05/2002 OPEN OMS 20.829090
9

68.20 65.80  - Y

2274 L525112817 SATVIK PANDEY M 21/03/2005 OPEN OMS 20.829090
9

65.40 61.40  - Y

2275 L525106432 SWATI  SINGH F 23/05/2006 OPEN OMS 20.672441
6

66.80 53.80  - Y

2276 L525116604 SHRUTI
JAIPRAKASH

VISHWAKARMA

F 29/12/2006 OPEN OMS 20.672441
6

59.00 64.80  - Y

2277 L525113360 HARDIKKUMAR
DIPAK GANDHI

M 11/03/1987 OPEN OMS 20.672441
6

53.17 60.43  - Y
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2278 L525115034 KAUSHIK

RAMRAJ
GAUTAM

M 28/11/2005 OPEN OMS 20.672441
6

47.83 81.60  - Y

2279 L525115621 MAKRAND
KUMAR  VERMA

M 10/08/2006 OPEN OMS 19.032727
3

66.20 75.50  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2280 L525115604 PRATIDNYA
TATOBA

CHOUGULE

F 11/05/2006 OPEN OMS 19.032727
3

57.17 69.92  - Y

2281 L525114865 UPADHYAY
MANISH

VIJAYBAHADUR

M 24/08/2003 OPEN OMS 19.032727
3

53.83 54.80  - Y

2282 L525114084 BABITA GOPAL
BHARADWAJ

F 19/08/2002 OPEN OMS 19.032727
3

52.77 58.60  - Y

2283 L525105117 SHAHABAZ
MULLA

M 11/12/2003 OPEN OMS 18.991337
5

62.17 78.08  - Y

2284 L525109115 SABABAKRAM
MIRZAMIRUDDIN

SAIYAD

M 01/01/2002 OPEN OMS 18.991337
5

54.77 37.20  - Y

2285 L525108933 POOJA DEVI
YADAV

F 17/07/2006 OPEN OMS 17.332256
6

78.00 67.40  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.. For

more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2286 L525115964 AHMED RAZA
MOHD TAMANNA

KHAN

M 19/07/2006 OPEN OMS 17.332256
6

54.17 60.40  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2287 L525116849 HAJARA NISAR
AHMED  KHAN

F 03/09/2007 OPEN OMS 15.643811
5

70.67 64.00  - Y

2288 L525106514 ASGAR ALI
ANSARI

M 09/09/2003 OPEN OMS 15.512727
3

47.17 47.80  - Y

2289 L525115633 OM SURESH
SHINGE

M 29/08/2004 OPEN OMS 14.168257
2

53.33 56.00  - Submit/upload CET
application

form/score card at the
time of admission..

For more information,
please check

document verification
status link given in

candidate login.

Y

2290 L525103568 SAKSHI  KUMARI F 16/11/2008 OPEN OMS 13.723636
4

70.00 73.20  - Y

2291 L525110969 MOHAMMAD
QASIM

MOHAMMAD
SAEED  SAYED

M 08/04/2006 OPEN OMS 13.723636
4

61.00 84.40  - Y

2292 L525110731 SELINA MOHD
AZHAR KHAN

F 01/04/2007 OPEN OMS 12.531199
5

66.33 52.20  - Y
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1) This Final Merit list of 2310 Outside Maharashtra State Candidates who have qualified LL.B-5 Yrs. Integrated course CET 2025 and Filled in CAP application form are eligible to fill option form for

Round 1 & 2. . 

2) This Final Merit list has been updated after the Candidates have edited their Application after declaration of Provisional Alphabetical list dated 24 July 2025 

OMS
Merit No

Application ID Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percenti

le

HSC
Perce
ntage

SSC
Perce
ntage

Remark Eligible
For

Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2293 L525115513 SIDDIQUI JILANI

IDRIS
M 16/01/2003 OPEN OMS 12.058181

8
51.54 48.20  - Y

2294 L525116932 KHUSHI KUMARI F 24/01/2003 OPEN OMS 12.058181
8

47.20 49.00  - Y

2295 L525106276 MISHRA RAJ
NILESH MAMTA

M 06/05/2008 OPEN OMS 9.8443694 64.33 49.80  - Y

2296 L525115742 SHAIKH NOOR
FATIMA MD

NAIYAR ALAM

F 01/01/2008 OPEN OMS 9.8443694 53.83 67.20  - Y

2297 L525103188 MANISHA
CHATRARAM
CHOUDHARY

F 20/05/2006 OPEN OMS 7.8109091 72.17 66.40  - Y

2298 L525112068 GANNAVARAM
LAVANYA

F 15/08/1987 OPEN OMS 7.8109091 67.80 63.17  - Submit/Upload
Domicile/LC/Birth

certificate mentioning
the place of birth.,

Submit /upload name
change gazzaete or

marriage certificate or
affidavit at the time of
admission.. For more
information, please

check document
verification status link

given in candidate
login.

Y

2299 L525109089 ROSHAN ALI
DASTGEER ALAM

KHAN

M 31/01/2008 OPEN OMS 6.5963636 50.67 49.40  - Y

2300 L525116701 YADAV RANJANA
RAJENDRA

F 04/01/2001 OPEN OMS 6.5188665 55.83 52.00  - Y

2301 L525104318 SADIYA AMIN
KHAN

F 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 5.5709091 48.83 48.60  - Y

2302 L525114713 MATHUMALLA
SWAPNA

F 15/03/1998 OPEN OMS 5.5709091 47.90 70.33  - Y

2303 L525109038 JIYA SHIV
PRAKASH VERMA

F 01/01/2006 OPEN OMS 5.5571869 60.00 70.40  - Y

2304 L525111248 SAGAR
YALLAPPA

BANDIWADDAR

M 08/01/2004 OPEN OMS 4.6028483 53.83 87.36  - Y

2305 L525106955 MOH. ARMASH
KHAN

M 31/05/2007 OPEN OMS 4.6028483 53.80 53.80  - Y

2306 L525114902 LEENA ABHAY
CHAVAN

F 03/12/1975 OPEN OMS 3.5781818 51.23 53.00  - Y

2307 L525113767 DHIRAJ
VEERCHANAD

SHARMA

M 27/03/1993 OPEN OMS 2.8581818 75.20 50.77  - Y

2308 L525106155 PAL MONALI
SHESHMANI

F 01/09/2006 OPEN OMS 2.2545455 45.67 73.40  - Y

2309 L525108708 JUBAIDA
MOHAMMAD

MUSTAFA
SHAIKH

F 01/05/2005 OPEN OMS 1.2039348 46.50 70.00  - Y

2310 L525104248 JHA RAJNISH
KUMAR  VINOD

KUMAR

M 22/01/1995 OPEN OMS 0.9690207 48.83 50.80  - Y
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3) The Admitting College/ Institute will be responsible for verification of the documents related to Candidature Type/ Category/ Educational Qualification/ Defense/Minority/ Orphan/ Disability as is

shown against the candidate's name in the Final Merit list 

4) E-verification is not the final verification. The admitting college or department will conduct the final verification. Candidates are responsible for the accuracy of their documents and application data 

5)  In No case the Merit is to be violated. 

6)  All procedure detailed in the CAP Information Brochure is to be followed scrupulously 

7) The marks on which Class/Grade and Degree has been awarded has to be considered for verifying the qualifying Certificate marks 

8) Admitting Colleges/Department should check the qualifying marks in certificate 

9) Candidates and the Admitting Colleges/ Institutes should comply with the remarks shown in the column No.11 while admitting the candidate 
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